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SEM LASTIK A.S. was established in 1972 in Bursa, which is one of 
the most important centers of the automotive industry. SEM LASTIK 
A.S. started its activities as a small workshop but we managed to 
secure a solid place in the automotive replacement market within a 
short time as a result of our high quality and service mentality. Our 
company has developed itself in parallel with the automotive industry 
which gained a big momentum in the 1980s, and has drawn the 
attention of the main assembly industry companies active in this 
sector.

Taking the boom in the manufacturing industry and the ever 
increasing global competition into account, we place special 
emphasis on investments to increase the productivity and improve 
the product quality. Directed towards this aim, our company is 
structured in such a way that it orients the personnel towards 
research & development suited to universal qualifications, and 
supports this with modern apparatuses and equipment. As a result of 
our efforts, we received successful results in audits carried out by the 
main assembly industry companies. Furthermore, our company has 
been certified with the ISO/TS 16949 : 2002 Quality Management 
System Certificate by URS United Registar of Systems Ltd. / United 
Kingdom. Today our company has expanded its facilities significantly 
and carries on its activities on an area of 40000 m² modern plant with 
a closed area of 21000 m², where the antivibration connection and 
assembly elements made of rubber-metal composition are produced.

Our products are used as the original equipment in the main assembly 
industry companies such as BMC, FORD, MAN, MERCEDES. With its 
wide range of products, our company reaches out its customers and 
provides them with high-quality service through a network of selected 
automotive firms in Turkey.

As a company that appreciates the importance of global trade and 
foreign markets and has planned its vision accordingly, SEM LASTIK 
A.S. is preferred in the countries where production of spare parts is 
unavailable or in the EU countries where there is a severe competition.

FOREWORDÖNSÖZ

ŞEM LASTİK A.Ş., otomotiv sanayinin en önemli merkezlerinden olan 
Bursa'da 1972 yılında kurulmuştur. Başlangıçta küçük bir atölye olarak 
faaliyet gösteren şirketimiz, sunduğu yüksek kalite ve servis 
hizmetiyle otomotiv yedek parça pazarında kısa sürede sağlam bir yer 
edinmiştir. Şirketimiz, 1980’lerde büyük ivme kazanan otomotiv 
sektörüne paralel olarak gelişim göstermiş ve sektörde faaliyet 
gösteren belli başlı montaj firmalarının dikkatini çekmiştir.

Üretim sanayisinin hızlı gelişimini ve her geçen gün artmakta olan 
küresel rekabeti göz önüne alarak, üretimi arttırmak ve ürün kalitemizi 
geliştirmek için yatırımlara büyük önem vermekteyiz. Şirketimiz, bu 
amaç doğrultusunda, personelini evrensel niteliklere uygun olarak 
araştırma ve geliştirme faaliyetlerine yönlendiren, bu faaliyetleri 
modern alet ve araç-gereçlerle destekleyen bir şekilde yapılanmıştır. 
Çabalarımız sonucunda, başlıca montaj firmaları tarafından 
gerçekleştirilen denetimlerde başarılı sonuçlar elde ettik. Ayrıca, 
şirketimiz İngiliz  Sertifikasyon Enstitüsü URS tarafından verilen 
ISO/TS  16949 : 2000 Kalite Yönetim Sistemi sertifikasına sahiptir. 
Kapasitesini büyük ölçüde arttıran şirketimiz, bugün 21000 m² kapalı 
alana sahip 40000 m² alanda, lastik ve lastik metal birleşiminden 
oluşan antivibrasyon bağlama ve birleştirme elemanları üreten 
modern bir tesis haline gelmiştir. 

ŞEM LASTİK A.Ş. ürünleri BMC, FORD, MAN, MERCEDES gibi ana 
montaj sanayi firmalarında orjinal ekipman olarak kullanılmaktadır. 
Firmamız, Türkiye çapında yayılmış seçkin otomotiv firmalarından 
oluşturduğu bayi ağı ile tüm müşterilerine zengin bir ürün yelpazesi ile 
hizmet vermektedir. 

Küresel ticaret ile dış pazarlara önem veren ve buna uygun şekilde 
vizyonunu geliştiren ŞEM LASTİK A.Ş., yedek parça üretimi olmayan 
ülkelerin yanı sıra güçlü bir rekabetin olduğu AB ülkelerinde de tercih 
edilmektedir. 
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              The D�fference



MÜHENDİSLİK HİZMETLERİ I ENGINEERING SERVICES

CAD Tasarım Destekli Mühendislik

  * Catia V5
  * Solidworks

Kalıp Dizayn ve Üretim

  * CNC Makinalar
  * Elektro Erozyon

Mühendislik Dizayn, Servis

 * Sonlu Elemanlar Analizi
 * Dinamik Test Makinaları

CAD Computer Aided Engineering

  * Catia V5
  * Solidworks

Tooling Design & Manufacturing

  * CNC Machines
  * Electro Erosions

Engineering Design Services

 * ANSYS Program  (FEA Finite Element Analysis)
 * Dynamic Test Machines  (Fatique Tests) 

AR&GE  I R & D

Consists of an experienced production team & CAD-CAM supported CNC machines.

Laboratory / Laboratuvar 
•Extensometer / Ekstensometre
•Rheometer / Reometre
•Ash Ovens / Kül Fırını
•Shoremeter / Sertlik Ölçer
•Material, component and product testing
  Malzeme, Komponent ve Ürün Testi
•Static Tests / Statik Testleri
•Chemical Tests / Kimyasal Testleri

Tests Done / Yapılan Testler
•Hardness Tests             DIN 53505
  Sertlik Testleri
•Density Tests                DIN 53479
  Yoğunluk Testleri
•Tensile Strength Tests   DIN 53504
   Kopma Dayanımı Testleri
•Ageing Tests                 DIN 53508
   Eskitme Testleri
•Compression Tests       DIN 53512
  Sıkıştırma Testleri
•Tear  Tests                    DIN 53507
  Yırtılma Testleri

The Rubber Testing Laboratory within our
company meets the highest international
standards and our experienced, qualified staff
can perform both physical and chemical
testing to the highest level.

KAUÇUK LABORATUVARI  I COMPONENTS TESTING

PRESENTATION OF SEM LASTIK A.S.

Kauçuk test laboratuvarında tecrübeli ve 
kalifiye personelimizle ileri seviyede fiziksel ve 
kimyasal testler uluslararası standartlarda 
gerçekleştirilir.







ÜRETİM  PRODUCTIONI

Surface Preparation

In order to prevent rust and corrosion that may be on the metal and to 
ensure perfect metal-rubber adhesion; operations are performed on 
Sanding, Ultrasonic Degreasing and Phosphate-coating Lines. Full 
automatic and manual adhesive application lines are available for 
bonding the metal - rubber mixture.

Vulcanization

Vulcanization of the preconditioned rubber mixture and metal parts 
occours  in injection, transfer and compression presses, whose 
pressure, temperature and time parameters are kept under 
continuous control.

Yüzey Hazırlama

Metal üzerinde oluşabilecek pas ve korozyonu önlemek ve metal-
kauçuk yapılmasını mükemmelleştirmek için firma bünyemizde 
kumlama, ultrasonik yağ alma ve fosfat kaplama hattında işlemler 
uygulanmaktadır. Metal ve kauçuk karışımını bağlayabilmek için tam 
otomatik ve manuel yapıştırıcı uygulama hatları bulunmaktadır.

* Kumlama Makinesi
* Fosfat Hattı
* CNC Yapıştırıcı Tatbiki Makinalar

Vulkanizasyon

Önceden hazırlanmış olan kauçuk karışımları ve metal parçalar basınç, 
sıcaklık ve zaman parametreleri sürekli kontrol altında tutulan 
en j eks i yon ,  t r ans f e r  ve  kompres l e r i nde  vu l kan i z asyon 
gerçekleştirilmektedir.

*  İnjeksiyon Presler   
* Transfer Presler

Constantly keeps up with the developments and changes in production systems worlwide and produces its products with CNC machines.



ÜRETİM  PRODUCTIONI

Preparation and Preformation of the Rubber Mixture  

All mixtures used in our enterprise are prepared within our company. 
In mixture preparation, closed and open system mixers are used and 
continuonus controls are made at specific critical areas in order to 
prevent errors that may occur during mixing the rubber. All of the 
prepared rubber mixtures are controlled in our laboratory under 
criteria suggested  beforehand. Mixtures approved in the Rubber 
Laboratory are made ready for vulcanization after being shaped in the 
confection department.

* Shaft Mixer * CNC Latches * Preforming Machine
*Weigh Machine 

Metal Forming and Machining 

Metal-sheets, pipes, forget cast-iron parts that are used in our 
products, are prepared for production in metal-forming presses and 

benches.CNC processing 

Kauçuk Karışımı Hazırlama ve Ön Şekillendirme 

İşletmenizde kullanılmakta olan tüm kauçuk karışımları firma 
bünyemizde hazırlanmaktadır. Karışım hazırlamada kapalı ve açık 
sistem karıştırıcılar kullanılmakta olup, kauçuk karışımı esnasında 
oluşabilecek hataları önlemek için belirlenen kritik bölgelerde sürekli 
kontroller yapılmaktadır. Hazırlanan kauçuk karışımlarının tamamını 
laboratuarımızda önceden belirlenen kriterler dahilinde kontrolleri 
yapılmaktadır. Kauçuk laboratuarında onaylanan karışımlar 
konfeksiyon bölümünde şekillendirerek vulkanizasyona hazır hale 
getirilir.

*  Açık Mikser  * Bamburi  * Ön Şekillendirme Makinesi
*  Tartım Makinesi

Metal Formlama ve Talaşlı İmalat

Ürünlerimizde kullanılmakta olan metal saç, boru, dövme ve döküm 
parçalar metal formlama presleri ve CNC işleme tezgahlarında parçaya 
özgü şekillendirerek üretime hazırlanmaktadır.

*  Metal Formlama Presi   * CNC Torna   * CNC İşleme Merkezi



ÜRETİM  PRODUCTIONI

Sem Steering & Suspension Factory

Steering & Suspension

Clamping; Is the process phase in which the steel rods of the cast 
body in the end portions of the rod arm, the straight pull arm and the v-
arms are pressed and assembled under a certain temperature. 
Bending ; The tie rods used in vehicles are angled at certain points in 
some groups according to the design. In our bending machine, we can 
perform bending completely automatically according to the design 
datas. 

Dyehouse; Our finished products with clamping or bending processes 
are taken to paint line at the surface protection angle and epoxy paint 
application is carried out. 

Montage; Semi-finished products from the painting  are being 
montage in hydraulic presses after measurements and torque 
controls are made.

Direksiyon ve Süspansiyon

Kenetleme; Döküm gövdesinin çelik çubuklarının çubuk 
kolunun uç kısımlarında, düz çekme kolunun ve v kollarının 
preslendiği ve belirli bir sıcaklıkta toplandığı proses aşamasıdır.

Bükme ; Araçlarda kullanılan bağlantı çubukları, tasarıma göre 
bazı gruplarda belirli noktalarda açılandırılmıştır. Bükme 
makinemizde, tasarım verilerine göre tamamen otomatik 
bükme yapabiliriz.

Boyahane; Bitmiş ürünlerimiz, kenetlenme veya bükme 
işlemleriyle yüzey koruma açısından boya hattına alınır ve 
epoksi boya uygulaması yapılır.

Montaj; Boyadan yarı mamul ürünler, ölçüm sonrası hidrolik 
preslerde montaj ve tork kontrolleri yapılmaktadır.



ÜRETİM  PRODUCTIONI

Sem Steering & Suspension Factory

Metal test laboratory

Quality controls are ensured by performing dimensional controls, 
welding  penetration tests with a microscope, metal hardness 
measurements, surface roughness checks, sampling, periodic 
checks, material input, serial production and final controls. 3d laser 
scanning precision measuring instruments; With our 3d laser 
scanning and probing instruments, we can precisely measure all 
kinds of parts and effectively use them for dimensional control and 
reverse engineering. 

Dynamic tests; Our products that we perform tests under the scope of 
our R & D studies are dynamically tested in our unit providing 
maximum 150kN radial dynamic loading and torsional motion, and 
lifetime determinations are made. 

Rod end high-low heat resistance test; We perform high-low 
temperature strength tests in our machine where we can test 3 
different samples from the specific oscillation and rotation angles in 
thermal cabin.

Metal test laboratuvarı

Boyut kontrolleri, mikroskop ile kaynak penetrasyon testleri, 
metal sertlik ölçümleri, yüzey pürüzlülük kontrolleri, örnekleme, 
periyodik kontroller, malzeme girişi, seri üretim ve son 
kontroller ile kalite kontrolleri gerçekleştirilir.

3D lazer tarama hassas ölçüm cihazları; 3D lazer tarama ve 
tarama cihazlarımızla her türlü parçayı hassas bir şekilde 
ölçebilir ve bunları boyutsal kontrol ve tersine mühendislik için 
etkin bir şekilde kullanabiliriz.

Dinamik testler; Kapsamında testler yaptığımız ürünlerimiz
Ar-Ge çalışmalarımız, maksimum 150kN radyal dinamik 
yükleme ve burulma hareketi sağlayan ünitemizde dinamik 
olarak test edilmekte ve ömür boyu belirleme yapılmaktadır.

Çubuk ucu yüksek düşük ısı direnci testi; Termal kabinde belirli 
sa l ın ım ve dönüş açı lar ından 3 fark l ı  numuneyi  test 
edebileceğimiz makinemizde yüksek düşük sıcaklık dayanımı 
testleri gerçekleştiriyoruz.
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Engine and Transmission Group

Engine and Transmission Mountings
RVI

d=Ø13 Ax=90 Ax=210 KG=3,04

8340

Description

Engine Mounting

7420503551

d=Ø13 Ax=90 Ax=210 KG=3,2

8341

Description

Engine Mounting

7420503552

d=Ø23 Ax=105x165 KG=2,67

15024

Description

Engine Mounting

7421997280

D=Ø83 h=38 M=10x1,5 KG=0,472

10961

Description

Engine Mounting

7420747058

d=Ø14,5 Ax=188 M=33x3,5 M=20x2,5 KG=3,955

11795

Description

Engine Mounting Lht 70 Shore

5010094716

d=Ø14,5 Ax=188 M=33x3,5 M=20x2,5 KG=3,955

11796

Description

Engine Mounting Lht 50 Shore

5010130602

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Engine and Transmission Group

Engine and Transmission Mountings

7421992070 16512

Description

Engine Mounting

M=12x1.25 h=58 KG=1,374

7420499469 9240

Description

Engine Mounting

d=Ø14x1,5 Ax=200x180 M=20x2,5 KG=4,838

7420499472 9243

Description

Engine Mounting

d=Ø14,5 Ax=200x180 M=20x2,5 KG=4,838

7421416525 14000

Description

Engine Mounting

Ax=120/200/300 d=Ø14,5 KG=4,92

7421416526 14001

Description

Engine Mounting

Ax=120/200/300 d=Ø14,5 KG=4,8

5010460056 18777

Description

Engine Mounting

Ax=180 d=23 Ax=70 KG=2,53

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Engine and Transmission Group

Engine and Transmission Mountings
RVI

d=23 Ax=180 Ax=70 KG=2,55

18778

Description

Engine Mounting

5010316155

KG=4,9

18785

Description

Engine Mounting

7420796970

M=14x1,5 d=Ø20 Ax=160 KG=4,576

11941

Description

Engine Mounting

5010316521

M=14x1,5 d=Ø20 Ax=160 KG=4,768

11942

Description

Engine Mounting

5010316522

M=14x1,5 d=Ø20 Ax=160 KG=4,79

11943

Description

Engine Mounting

5010316591

M=14x1,5 d=Ø20 Ax=160 KG=5,64

11944

Description

Engine Mounting

5010316592

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Engine and Transmission Group

Engine and Transmission Mountings

7400993473
7400995055

16507

Description

Bolt

M=20x120 KG=0,393

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Engine and Transmission Group

V Belts

RVI

PK=5 L=1025 KG=0,105

11673

Description

V Ribbed Belt

5010477334

PK=5 L=1240 KG=0,125

11674

Description

V Ribbed Belt

5010477337

PK=5 L=1250 KG=0,13

11675

Description

V Ribbed Belt

5010550411

PK=6 L=1420 KG=0,17

11677

Description

V Ribbed Belt

5010477766

PK=8 L=980 KG=0,155

10315

Description

V Ribbed Belt

7420715585

PK=8 L=1435 KG=0,21

11687

Description

V Ribbed Belt

7420543484

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Engine and Transmission Group

V Belts

7420543481 12894

Description

V Ribbed Belt

PK=8 L=1525 KG=0,24

7700068536 10344

Description

V Ribbed Belt

PK=8 L=1610 KG=0,21

5010477838 11693

Description

V Ribbed Belt

PK=9 L=1691 KG=0,305

7420715587 10397

Description

V Ribbed Belt

PK=10 L=1108 KG=0,19

7421190824 11698

Description

V Ribbed Belt

PK=10 L=1342 KG=0,21

7420846324 13566

Description

V Ribbed Belt

PK=10 L=1445 KG=0,3

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Engine and Transmission Group

V Belts

RVI

PK=10 L=1720 KG=0,325

11700

Description

V Ribbed Belt

7420846321

PK=2AVX13 L=1025 KG=0,33

12901

Description

V Ribbed Belt

5000136827

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Engine and Transmission Group
Propeller / Fan / Tension Pulleys / Rubber Strips / Propeller/Fan

5010269870 12141

Description

Blade Fan

KG=3,97

5010140298 12149

Description

Blade Fan

KG=3,96

5010269871 12140

Description

Visco Drive Fan

Ax=152 M=8 KG=5,475

5010140853 12148

Description

Visco Drive Fan

Ax=152 M=8 KG=5,055

5010514015 12150

Description

Visco Drive Fan

Ax=152 M=8 KG=3,16

7421146755 12152

Description

Visco Drive Fan

D=Ø126 Ax=112 M=8 KG=3,545

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Engine and Transmission Group
Propeller / Fan / Tension Pulleys / Rubber Strips / Rubber Strips

RVI

KG=0,135

060

Description

Sealing Strip

5010514325

KG=0,6

062

Description

Rubber Strip

5010514188

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Engine and Transmission Group

Hoses

7420367063 8512

Description

Radiator Hose

d=Ø12 d=Ø12 KG=0,037

7420456429 8570

Description

Radiator Hose

d=Ø13 d=Ø13 KG=0,045

5010514577
7421424710

8717

Description

Radiator Hose

d=Ø48 d=Ø48 d=Ø26 h=370 h=530 KG=0,897

5010514578
7421424733

8718

Description

Radiator Hose

d=Ø48 d=Ø48 d=Ø26 h=350 h=505 KG=0,882

5010514144 8719

Description

Radiator Hose

d=Ø48 d=Ø53 h=510 h=395 KG=0,535

5010304544 8720

Description

Radiator Hose

d=Ø25 d=Ø25 d=Ø20 h=600 KG=0,46

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Engine and Transmission Group

Hoses

RVI

d=Ø16 d=Ø19 h=240 h=295 KG=0,105

8721

Description

Radiator Hose

5010304545

d=Ø50 d=Ø58 h=600 h=1040 KG=1,16

8722

Description

Radiator Hose

5010315046

d=Ø49 d=Ø54 h=400 h=525 KG=0,63

8723

Description

Radiator Hose

5010514182

d=Ø25 d=Ø25 h=500 h=1000 KG=0,6

8724

Description

Expansion Tank Hose

5010211354

d=Ø49 d=Ø49 h=625 h=970 KG=0,935

8725

Description

Radiator Hose

5010514472

d=Ø49 d=Ø58 h=430 h=455 KG=0,55

8726

Description

Radiator Hose

5010315936

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Engine and Transmission Group

Hoses

5010095439 8737

Description

Heating Hose

d=Ø11 d=Ø13 h=1100 KG=0,25

5010421142 8738

Description

Heating Hose

d=Ø20 d=Ø20 h=270 KG=0,141

5010467589 8739

Description

Radiator Hose

d=Ø53 d=Ø53 h=240 KG=0,305

5010514522 8740

Description

Radiator Hose

d=Ø60 d=Ø60 h=96 KG=0,16

5010530014 8741

Description

Heating Hose

d=Ø18 d=Ø18 h=54 KG=0,167

5010619237 8742

Description

Radiator Upper Hose

d=Ø49 d=Ø59 h=590 KG=0,588

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Engine and Transmission Group

Hoses

RVI

d=Ø49 d=Ø59 h=490 KG=0,648

8743

Description

Radiator Lower Hose

7420780845

d=Ø49 d=Ø59 h=415 KG=0,515

8744

Description

Radiator Upper Hose

7420710486
7482256614

d=Ø49 d=Ø59 h=450 KG=0,57

8745

Description

Radiator Hose

7420829525

d=Ø70 d=Ø63 h=445 h=340 KG=1,06

8747

Description

Radiator Hose

5010228348

KG=0,47

8907

Description

Radiator Hose

5010514267

KG=0,53

8908

Description

Radiator Hose

5010547186

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Engine and Transmission Group

Hoses

5010269848 9565

Description

Radiator Hose

d=Ø50 d=Ø50 h=480 KG=0,5

5010269292 9566

Description

Radiator Hose

d=Ø50 d=Ø50 h=480 KG=0,66

5010547174 10630

Description

Expansion Tank Hose

d=Ø27 d=Ø27 h=720 KG=0,35

5010588206 10631

Description

Air Hose

d=Ø19 d=Ø19 h=850 KG=0,37

5010530009 10632

Description

Expansion Tank Hose

d=Ø19 d=Ø19 h=275 KG=0,34

7482227320 10633

Description

Expansion Tank Hose

d=Ø11 d=Ø11 h=870 KG=0,285

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Engine and Transmission Group

Hoses

RVI

d=Ø19 d=Ø27 d=Ø21 d=Ø27 KG=0,61

10634

Description

Expansion Tank Hose

7420880538

d=Ø49 d=Ø59 h=372 KG=0,485

10635

Description

Radiator Hose

7482227397

d=Ø27 d=Ø31 h=196 KG=0,14

10636

Description

Expansion Tank Hose

5010547175

d=Ø19 d=Ø19 h=246 KG=0,1

10637

Description

Air Hose

5010588225

d=Ø53 d=Ø53 h=250 KG=0,26

11112

Description

Water Hose

5010467459

d=Ø50 d=Ø60 h=530 KG=0,53

11113

Description

Radiator Hose

5010619238

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Engine and Transmission Group

Hoses

5010562993 11728

Description

Expansion Tank Hose

d=Ø11 d=Ø11 h=1050 KG=0,345

5010330600 11729

Description

Air Hose

d=Ø38 d=Ø62 h=1120 KG=0,965

5010514134 11730

Description

Radiator Hose

d=Ø50 d=Ø50 h=555 KG=0,6

5010530963 11731

Description

Expansion Tank Hose

d=Ø19 d=Ø15 h=280 KG=0,2

5010547427 11732

Description

Expansion Tank Hose

d=Ø19 d=Ø15 h=280 KG=0,16

5010514570 11754

Description

Radiator Hose

d=Ø50 d=Ø50 h=350 KG=0,3

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Engine and Transmission Group

Hoses

RVI

d=Ø50 d=Ø55 h=240 KG=0,26

15157

Description

Water Hose

5010514630

d=Ø54 d=Ø54 h=265 KG=0,285

15158

Description

Water Hose

7482241756

d=Ø54 d=Ø60 h=192 KG=0,215

15159

Description

Water Hose

5010619315

d=Ø54,5 d=Ø49 h=167 KG=0,2

15160

Description

Water Hose

7482435346

d=Ø55 d=Ø55 h=220 KG=0,29

15161

Description

Water Hose

5010571114

d=Ø27 d=Ø25 h=895 KG=0,145

15162

Description

Water Hose

5010547187

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Engine and Transmission Group

Hoses

5010315452 15163

Description

Radiator Upper Hose

d=Ø50 d=Ø50 h=260 KG=0,15

5010269016 15164

Description

Radiator Upper Hose

d=Ø80 d=Ø80 h=317 KG=0,2

5010467856 15165

Description

Water Hose

d=Ø59 d=Ø59 h=800 KG=0,41

7482256558 15166

Description

Radiator Upper Hose

d=Ø60 d=Ø60 h=430 KG=0,625

7420773744 15167

Description

Radiator Upper Hose

d=Ø59 d=Ø59 h=800 KG=0,9

5010619241 15168

Description

Radiator Upper Hose

d=Ø50 d=Ø50 h=590 KG=0,43

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Engine and Transmission Group

Hoses

RVI

d=Ø60 d=Ø60 h=480 KG=0,66

15169

Description

Radiator Hose

7482256617

d=Ø58,5 d=Ø58,5 h=710 KG=0,775

15170

Description

Radiator Hose

7482241760

d=Ø50 d=Ø50 h=730 KG=3,185

15171

Description

Radiator Hose

7485131417

d=Ø50 d=Ø50 h=760 KG=3,465

15172

Description

Radiator Hose

7485131420

d=Ø11 d=Ø11 h=920 KG=0,285

15173

Description

Expansion Tank Water Hose

5010547121

d=Ø59 d=Ø54 h=310 KG=0,32

15174

Description

Water Hose

7482277698

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Engine and Transmission Group

Hoses

7420921624 15175

Description

Water Hose

d=Ø53 d=Ø53 h=355 KG=0,475

7482226584 15176

Description

Radiator Hose

d=Ø50 d=Ø50 h=640 KG=0,755

7421390627 15470

Description

Radiator Upper Hose

d=Ø60 d=Ø63 h=515 KG=0,65

7422273759 15471

Description

Radiator Lower Hose

d=Ø60 h=530 KG=0,75

KERAX DXI 7420881700 16088

Description

Water Hose

d=Ø27 h=1360 d=Ø21 h=1060 KG=1,345

 T SERIES 7421390636 16089

Description

Radiator Hose

d=Ø59 d=Ø63 h=430 KG=0,58

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Engine and Transmission Group

Hoses

RVI

d=Ø59 d=Ø63 h=312 KG=0,45

16090

Description

Radiator Hose

7421766978 T SERIES

d=Ø59 d=Ø63 h=390 KG=0,555

16091

Description

Radiator Hose

7421780839  T SERIES

d=Ø59 d=Ø63 h=460 KG=0,625

16092

Description

Radiator Hose

7422381373  T SERIES

d=Ø60 h=530 KG=0,82

16093

Description

Radiator Hose

7422571754  T SERIES

d=Ø49 d=Ø59 h=405

18685

Description

Radiator Hose

7420908743

d=Ø19 d=Ø19 h=1350

18686

Description

Water Hose

7421131128

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Engine and Transmission Group

Hoses

7421700918 18687

Description

Radiator Hose

d=Ø59 d=Ø63 h=465 KG=0,64

7420577112 18688

Description

Compressor Hose

d=Ø13 d=Ø13 h=125 KG=0,04

7421903109 18689

Description

Heating Hose

d=Ø17 h=640 KG=0,345

7421903110 18690

Description

Heating Hose

d=Ø17 h=345 KG=0,158

7421903112 18691

Description

Heating Hose

d=Ø17 h=555 KG=0,25

7421987759 18692

Description

Cooling Water Hose

d=Ø17 h=255

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Engine and Transmission Group

Hoses

RVI

d=Ø17 h=375 KG=0,18

18693

Description

Heating Hose

7422189526

d=Ø21 d=Ø21 h=1200 KG=0,6

18694

Description

Compressor Hose

7420936148

KG=0,065

25594

Description

Pipe

7403161219

KG=0,29

25595

Description

Oil Filler Pipe

7421865328
7422928493

KG=0,3

25596

Description

Oil Filler Pipe

7423091816

KG=0,285

25597

Description

Pipe

7420451178
7421021925

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Engine and Transmission Group

Hoses

7420808207 25598

Description

Oil Filler Cap

KG=0,04

7421538766
7422324260

25693

Description

Pipe

KG=0,045

7420859706
7420870431
7421035417

25694

Description

Oil Filler Pipe

KG=0,29

7422567266 25695

Description

Fuel Pipe

KG=0,046

7422873066 25696

Description

Pipe

KG=0,36

7420547565
7420564008
7420817742

25697

Description

Gasket

KG=0,05

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Engine and Transmission Group

Hoses

RVI

KG=0,38

25698

Description

Pipe

7422873199

KG=0,355

25699

Description

Pipe

7422873193

KG=0,69

25739

Description

Air Hose

5000663760

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Engine and Transmission Group

Silicon Hoses

5010514306 8903

Description

Silicon Hose

D=Ø80 L=420 KG=0,6

5010514309 8904

Description

Silicon Hose

D=Ø80 L=450 KG=0,69

5005026307 8905

Description

Silicon Hose

D=Ø66 L=84 KG=0,13

5010315892 10053

Description

Silicon Hose

d=Ø75 d=Ø80 L=215 HUMP=4 KG=0,41

5010530392 10665

Description

Silicon Hose

d=Ø52 L=470 KG=0,553

5010315487 11194

Description

Silicon Hose

D=Ø90 L=260 HUMP=6 KG=0,645

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Engine and Transmission Group

Silicon Hoses

RVI

D=Ø90 L=260 HUMP=6 KG=0,55

11195

Description

Silicon Hose

5010315483

D=Ø90 L=125 HUMP=1 KG=0,285

11196

Description

Silicon Hose

5010228308

D=Ø79 L=235 HUMP=8 KG=0,69

11197

Description

Silicon Hose

5010514310

D=Ø50 L=120 KG=0,285

11198

Description

Silicon Hose

5005026256

D=Ø75 L=150 HUMP=2 KG=0,255

11199

Description

Silicon Hose

5010211839

D=Ø76 L=100 KG=0,155

11200

Description

Silicon Hose

5010095482
5010138320
5010211836

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Engine and Transmission Group

Silicon Hoses

5005026298 11201

Description

Silicon Hose

D=Ø60 L=71 KG=0,095

5010315918 11202

Description

Silicon Hose

D=Ø80 L=235 HUMP=4 KG=0,51

5005026180 11203

Description

Silicon Hose

D=Ø90 L=100 KG=0,2

5010514807 11204

Description

Silicon Hose

D=Ø80 L=120 KG=0,205

7420986427 11733

Description

Silicon Hose

D=Ø90 L=190 HUMP=3 KG=0,38

7420931361 11734

Description

Silicon Hose

D=Ø80 L=193 HUMP=3 KG=0,38

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Engine and Transmission Group

Silicon Hoses

RVI

D=Ø90 L=195 HUMP=3 KG=0,435

11735

Description

Silicon Hose

7420953255

D=Ø75 D=Ø84 L=332 KG=0,47

11834

Description

Silicon Hose

5010315451

D=Ø80 D=Ø90 L=325 KG=0,65

11835

Description

Silicon Hose

5010514312

d=Ø60 h=87 KG=0,14

13043

Description

Silicon Hose

5005026255

KG=0,252

18604

Description

Silicon Hose

7420978354

KG=0,386

18605

Description

Silicon Hose

7420966479

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Engine and Transmission Group

Silicon Hoses

5010228085 18606

Description

Silicon Hose

KG=0,224

5005026302 18607

Description

Silicon Hose

KG=0,108

7420833790 18608

Description

Silicon Hose

KG=0,445

7420833787 18609

Description

Silicon Hose

KG=0,86

5010418450 18610

Description

Silicon Hose

5010514953
7421086059
7482231416

18611

Description

Silicon Hose

KG=0,145

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Engine and Transmission Group

Silicon Hoses

RVI

KG=0,594

18612

Description

Silicon Hose

5010315868

D=Ø55 L=65 KG=0,1

13757

Description

Silicon Hose

7421312238 3 HUMPS

D=Ø57 L=49 HUMP=1 KG=0,065

13760

Description

Silicon Hose

7403183620

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Engine and Transmission Group

Radiator Buffer

5000704264 9009

Description

Radiator Mounting

D=Ø99 d=Ø28 d=Ø45 h=35 KG=0,42

5000704265 9010

Description

Radiator Mounting

D=Ø78,5 d=Ø27 h=29,5 KG=0,082

5000751272
5010064318
5010140586

9011

Description

Radiator Mounting

D=Ø60 d=Ø22 h=30 KG=0,051

5000751271
5010064317
5010140587

9012

Description

Radiator Mounting

D=Ø65 d=Ø22 h=44 KG=0,013

5000750531
5010570047

10998

Description

Rubber Metal Buffer

d=Ø39,5 M=10x1,5 KG=0,12

7403154251 15061

Description

Radiator Mounting

A=50 B=111 d=Ø11 KG=0,265

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Engine and Transmission Group

Radiator Buffer

RVI

A=40 B=95 D=Ø12 d=Ø10 KG=0,11

15062

Description

Washer

7401665309

A=111 B=49 KG=0,13

15063

Description

Radiator Mounting

7420364891

M=10 KG=0,236

15064

Description

Metal Bracket

7403154321

KG=0,765

15065

Description

Repair Kit

7401665309S
7403154251S
7403154321S
7420364891S

1-=>15061
2-=>15062
3-=>15063
4-=>15064

5-----

Ax=120 A=160 B=46 KG=0,485

18782

Description

Rubber Buffer

7421167414

KG=0,344

18783

Description

Rubber Metal Mounting

7421319423

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Engine and Transmission Group
Exhaust, Alternator, Heating Mountings

5000750630 14626

Description

Rubber Metal Buffer

D=Ø50 h=55 M=10x1,5 KG=0,184

7420554213 16145

Description

Hose

= KG=0,055

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Engine and Transmission Group

Air Filter Bellows and Mountings
RVI

KG=0,066

17565

Description

Rubber Metal Buffer

7421288830

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Engine and Transmission Group

Oil Filter & Compressor and Rubbers

5003065085 10864

Description

Oring

d=Ø37,5 KG=0,006

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Engine and Transmission Group

Crank and Flywheel Products
RVI

KG=40

13080

Description

Flywheel

5000686610

KG=40

13081

Description

Flywheel

5010550772

KG=42

13082

Description

Flywheel

7420895903

D=Ø472 d=Ø62 h=56 KG=42

13976

Description

Flywheel

5000666395

D=Ø486 d=Ø72 h=74 KG=42

13980

Description

Flywheel

7420589706
7421825230

D=Ø486 d=Ø72 h=74 KG=43,25

13981

Description

Flywheel

7421184666

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Engine and Transmission Group

Crank and Flywheel Products

7421082815
7421493782
7421684971

13982

Description

Flywheel

D=Ø486 d=Ø6 h=74 KG=42

7421630898 15096

Description

Flywheel

KG=38

7420569708 18898

Description

Flywheel

7420568452 18899

Description

Flywheel

5000693023 26616

Description

Flywheel

0000141306 13097

Description

Starter Ring Gear

KG=3

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Engine and Transmission Group

Crank and Flywheel Products
RVI

KG=3

13098

Description

Starter Ring Gear

5010295161

KG=3,5

13099

Description

Starter Ring Gear

7420711957

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Engine and Transmission Group

Transmission&Gear Box Products

7408171932 11985

Description

Plastic Bushing

D=Ø16,5 d=Ø7 h=13 KG=0,003

5001855203 17040

Description

Gear Shift Cable

KG=1,284

5001855204 17041

Description

Gear Shift Cable

KG=1,178

5001862157 17042

Description

Gear Shift Cable

KG=1,43

5001862156 17043

Description

Gear Shift Cable

KG=1,3

5001867671
5001870062

17044

Description

Gear Shift Cable

KG=1,59

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Engine and Transmission Group

Transmission&Gear Box Products

RVI

KG=1,588

17045

Description

Gear Shift Cable

5001867672
5001870063

KG=1,315

17046

Description

Gear Shift Cable

5001856969

KG=1,292

17047

Description

Gear Shift Cable

5001857029

KG=1,414

17048

Description

Gear Shift Cable

5001857030

KG=1,526

17049

Description

Gear Shift Cable

7421005789

KG=1,504

17050

Description

Gear Shift Cable

7421005816

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Engine and Transmission Group

Transmission&Gear Box Products

7420844597 17051

Description

Gear Shift Cable

KG=1,478

7420844592 17052

Description

Gear Shift Cable

KG=1,476

7420844598 17053

Description

Gear Shift Cable

KG=1,386

7420844594 17054

Description

Gear Shift Cable

KG=1,5

5001868535 17055

Description

Gear Shift Cable

KG=1,476

5001868534 17056

Description

Gear Shift Cable

KG=1,488

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Engine and Transmission Group

Transmission&Gear Box Products

RVI

KG=1,592

17057

Description

Gear Shift Cable

7421005775

KG=1,476

17058

Description

Gear Shift Cable

7421005804

KG=1,305

17059

Description

Gear Shift Cable

7420475042
7422274172

KG=1,31

17060

Description

Gear Shift Cable

7420475041
7422274171

KG=1,616

17061

Description

Gear Shift Cable

7420861495

KG=0,688

17089

Description

Throttle Cable

5010213090

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Engine and Transmission Group

Transmission&Gear Box Products

5010314177 17099

Description

Throttle Cable

KG=0,88

5010505309 17100

Description

Throttle Cable

KG=0,798

5010314176 17102

Description

Throttle Cable

KG=0,856

5010452013 18940

Description

Throttle Cable

KG=1,155

5010545688 18942

Description

Throttle Cable

KG=1,32

5010297588 18922

Description

Accelerator Cable

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Engine and Transmission Group

Transmission&Gear Box Products

RVI

18923

Description

Accelerator Cable

5010213464

KG=0,465

19482

Description

Accelerator Cable

5010505171

26777

Description

Gearshift Cable

5001856968

KG=1,175

26779

Description

Gearshift Cable

5010545474

26782

Description

Gearshift Cable

7420861500

26783

Description

Gearshift Cable

5010639051

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Engine and Transmission Group

Transmission&Gear Box Products

5010639049 26784

Description

Gearshift Cable

5001868588 26785

Description

Gearshift Cable

5001868589 26786

Description

Gearshift Cable

20844595
7420844595

26793

Description

Gearshift Cable

KG=1,375

20475046
21446846
7420475046
7421446846

26801

Description

Gearshift Cable

20475107
21897707
7420475107
7421897707

26802

Description

Gearshift Cable

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Engine and Transmission Group

Transmission&Gear Box Products

RVI

26803

Description

Gearshift Cable

20845048
21080184
7421080184

26804

Description

Gearshift Cable

20845056
21080186
7421080186

26805

Description

Gearshift Cable

7420475103
7421897703

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Engine and Transmission Group

Recirculation Products

7401547254 21519

Description

Rubber Gasket

KG=0,009

7401547252 21521

Description

Rubber Gasket

KG=0,002

7400471708 21522

Description

Rubber Gasket

KG=0,003

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Steering Group

Drag Link
RVI

L=490 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=4.550

14240

Description

Tie Rod

5010294320 1-8631
2-8632

L=525 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=5

14313

Description

Tie Rod

5010104287
5010207729

1-8631
2-8632

L=603 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=5

14312

Description

Tie Rod

5430119888
5430122944

1-8631
2-8632

L=625 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=5

14168

Description

Tie Rod

5010488051 1-8631
2-8632

L=1442 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=10.7

14316

Description

Tie Rod

5001860360 1-8631
2-8632

L=1486 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=14,8

14315

Description

Tie Rod

5010241555
7422081551
7485114937

1-8631
2-8632

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Steering Group

Drag Link

1-8631
2-8632

5010216608
5010566056

14267

Description

Tie Rod

L=1516 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=10.440

1-8631
2-8632

5010566051 14158

Description

Tie Rod

L=1580 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=10.6

1-8631
2-8632

5010308083 14225

Description

Tie Rod

L=1580 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=6,56

1-8631
2-8632

5000791032
5010145581
5010308215
5010566058
5010791275
7422482975

14193

Description

Tie Rod

L=1650 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=14

1-8631
2-8632

5001868367
5010587050
5010587053
7421560968

14251

Description

Tie Rod

L=1676 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=11.3

1-8631
2-8632

5001860359 14231

Description

Tie Rod

L=1690 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=11.840

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Steering Group

Drag Link
RVI

L=1690 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=11.8

14336

Description

Tie Rod

5010566053
7422482974

1-8631
2-8632

L=1719 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=11.4

14257

Description

Tie Rod

5001868404
5010587049
5010587052
7421560965

1-8631
2-8632

L=1720 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=12.2

14152

Description

Tie Rod

5001869828
5010308082
5010566059

1-8631
2-8632

L=1736 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=11,5

11556

Description

Tie Rod

5000613598 1-8631
2-8632

L=1752 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=12

14165

Description

Tie Rod

5001869829
5010098467
5010145584
5010439631

1-8631
2-8632

L=686 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=5,232

14335

Description

Tie Rod

0000551877 1-8631

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Steering Group

Drag Link

1-8631 21163196
25379255
5001868374
5010630637
5010630638
7421560825

14144

Description

Tie Rod

L=700 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=8

1-8631 5010060764
5010557243

10106

Description

Tie Rod

L=720 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=5,15

1-8631 5010130383 14266

Description

Tie Rod

L=725 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=7

1-8631 5010130344 14200

Description

Tie Rod

L=737 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=8.4

1-8631 5010383203
5010488836
5010557523

14221

Description

Tie Rod

L=750 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=8,4

1-8631 5010294287 10107

Description

Tie Rod

L=810 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=7,85

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Steering Group

Drag Link
RVI

L=825 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=8,9

10108

Description

Tie Rod

5010294288
5010600223

1-8631

L=827 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=9,03

14198

Description

Tie Rod

5010294720 1-8631

L=830 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=7.350

14256

Description

Tie Rod

5010064715
5010130382
7485114932

1-8631

L=847 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=9.1

14177

Description

Tie Rod

5010294502
5010557219

1-8631

L=900 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=9

14148

Description

Tie Rod

5010488084
5010488639
5010488759
5010557341

1-8631

L=902 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=8.5

14173

Description

Tie Rod

5000453600
5000453602
5000453603
5010130347
5010130348
5010130394
5010144555
7485114922

1-8631

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Steering Group

Drag Link

1-8631 5010259241
5010557234
5010557524

14197

Description

Tie Rod

L=903 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=8,4

1-8631 5010488336
5010557233

14188

Description

Tie Rod

L=910 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=9,64

1-8631 5010229243
5010488053
5010557228

14224

Description

Tie Rod

L=934 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=9.8

1-8631 5010229242
5010488052

10109

Description

Tie Rod

L=945 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=9,72

1-8631 5010264053
5430122943

14314

Description

Tie Rod

L=961 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=10

1-8631 5000725267
5000787304
5000787305
5000787306
5010144549
5010144552
7485114927

14171

Description

Tie Rod

L=975 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=10.2

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Steering Group

Drag Link
RVI

L=975 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=9

14213

Description

Tie Rod

5000745719
5000791330
5010092170
5010092191
5010144551
5010144556
5010144557
7485120949

1-8631

L=975 M=24x1,5 K=30

14311

Description

Tie Rod

5000725268
5010144554
7485120948

1-8631

L=1012 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=10.650

14219

Description

Tie Rod

0000712758
0000721608
0023123247
5000748784
5000748868
5000783889
5000874577
5000874578

5001860358
5010130452
5010130453
5010138060
5010138446
5010138691
7485114926

1-8631

L=1012 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=11.680

14310

Description

Tie Rod

5010130451
7485114925

1-8631

L=1018 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=11.5

14308

Description

Tie Rod

5010130739
5010239340
5010239386
7485114930

1-8631

L=1125 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=10

14183

Description

Tie Rod

5010383528
5010488096

1-8631

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Steering Group

Drag Link

1-8631 5010439078 14199

Description

Tie Rod

L=1370 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=13.6

1-8631 5000761671
5000786526
5010104288
5010151528
5010207724

14284

Description

Tie Rod

L=1475 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=8,67

1-8631 5000761670
5000786527
5010104289
5010151529
5010207725

14309

Description

Tie Rod

L=2085 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=13.6

1-8631 5001630648
5001868376

16362

Description

Tie Rod

L=725 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=9.050

1-8631 7482051454 16591

Description

Tie Rod

L=919 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=8.5

7421478589
7423341747

17176

Description

Tie Rod

M=20X1,5 K=28,6 KG=6,588

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Steering Group

Drag Link
RVI

Ax=700 M=24X1,5 K=30 KG=8,16

17177

Description

Tie Rod

5001868380
7421560855
7422163212

L=1404 M=18x1,5 K=22 KG=6.9

14352

Description

Tie Rod

5000350120
5000541224
5010097562
7485114941

1-8633
2-8634

L=856 M=18x1,5 K=22

14363

Description

Tie Rod

5010130449
7485114924

1-8633

L=883 M=18x1,5 K=22 KG=6.6

14346

Description

Tie Rod

5010294831
5010488165

1-8633

L=886 M=18x1,5 K=22 KG=6.6

14347

Description

Tie Rod

5010294707
5010488164

1-8633

L=891 M=18x1,5 K=22 KG=6.100

14344

Description

Tie Rod

5010557423 1-8633

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Steering Group

Drag Link

1-8633 5010383097
7485114938

14350

Description

Tie Rod

L=895 M=18x1,5 K=22 KG=5.800

1-8633 5010037418
5010037602
5010037603
5010130446
5010130447
5010130456
5010163161
5010163162

5010163163 14341

Description

Tie Rod

L=902 M=18x1,5 K=22 KG=5.800

5010630256
7421935324

17162

Description

Tie Rod

M=20x1,5 K=26 KG=7,326

1-8635
2-8636

5010393015 14439

Description

Tie Rod

L=776 M=20x1,5 K=26 KG=5.4

1-8635
2-8636

5010308214
5010439984

14453

Description

Tie Rod

L=1430 M=20x1,5 K=26 KG=8,5

1-8635
2-8636

5010395796
5010566049
7422482969

14371

Description

Tie Rod

L=1500 M=20x1,5 K=26 KG=8.220

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Steering Group

Drag Link
RVI

L=1510 M=20x1,5 K=26 KG=9.9

14376

Description

Tie Rod

5000613837 1-8635
2-8636

L=1575 M=20x1,5 K=26 KG=8.5

14420

Description

Tie Rod

5010395797
5010566050

1-8635
2-8636

L=1615 M=20x1,5 K=26 KG=7.200

14458

Description

Tie Rod

5010145987 1-8635
2-8636

L=1650 M=20x1,5 K=26 KG=10.4

14421

Description

Tie Rod

5010566157 1-8635
2-8636

L=560 M=20x1,5 K=26

14455

Description

Tie Rod

5010130389
7485114933

1-8635

L=820 M=20x1,5 K=26

14384

Description

Tie Rod

1141644
0005003046

1-8635

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Steering Group

Drag Link

1-8635 1164684 14466

Description

Tie Rod

L=825 M=20x1,5 K=26

1-8635 5010130392
7485114935
7485131415

14456

Description

Tie Rod

L=850 M=20x1,5 K=26

1-8635 5001860357
5010130806

14457

Description

Tie Rod

L=860 M=20x1,5 K=26 KG=6,57

1-8635 5010130393
7485114936

14375

Description

Tie Rod

L=872 M=20x1,5 K=26 KG=6.380

1-8635 5010039426
5010130386
7485114920

14429

Description

Tie Rod

L=895 M=20x1,5 K=26 KG=6.430

1-8635 5010305365
5010630255

14378

Description

Tie Rod

L=909 M=20x1,5 K=26 KG=7.730

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Steering Group

Drag Link
RVI

L=914 M=20x1,5 K=26 KG=7.3

14419

Description

Tie Rod

5010630254 1-8635

L=922 M=20x1,5 K=26 KG=7.4

14454

Description

Tie Rod

5010499243
5010517082

1-8635

L=940 M=20x1,5 K=26 KG=6.730

14379

Description

Tie Rod

5010488166 1-8635

L=940 M=20x1,5 K=26 KG=7.5

14428

Description

Tie Rod

5010488146 1-8635

L=946 M=20x1,5 K=26 KG=7.640

14366

Description

Tie Rod

5010294709
5010305367
5010488167

1-8635

L=825 M=20x1,5 K=26

14465

Description

Tie Rod

1143876 1-8635

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Steering Group

Drag Link

1-10142 5001868363
5010587004
5010600822
7421560957
7422163635

12909

Description

Tie Rod

L=1726 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=17

1-10148 5001868366
5010587034
5010587038
7421560963
7422163637

12907

Description

Tie Rod

L=1686 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=16,801

1-10148 5010439022
5010566064

14545

Description

Tie Rod

L=1720 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=16,48

1-10148 5010439021
5010566063

14546

Description

Tie Rod

L=1758 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=16,8

1-10148 5001868403
5010600823
7421560960

15489

Description

Tie Rod

L=1766 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=17,27

1-10996
2-10997

7421262030
7422325737

15016

Description

Tie Rod

L=1668 M=24x1,5 K=32 KG=12.8

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Steering Group

Drag Link
RVI

L=1669 M=24x1,5 K=32 KG=13

11938

Description

Tie Rod

7420581086 1-10996
2-10997

L=1689 M=24x1,5 K=32 KG=13

14851

Description

Tie Rod

7421190960 1-10996
2-10997

L=1700 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=13.700

14551

Description

Tie Rod

23123224
23123230
5000786902
5010145077

1-11560
2-11561

L=669 M=20x1,5 K=28,6 KG=6

15270

Description

Tie Rod

7421242631
7421527474
7422526498
7423182156

1-11567

L=1818 M=20x1,5 K=28,6 KG=17.080

14557

Description

Tie Rod

7420399543 1-11567

L=861 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=10.400

14570

Description

Tie Rod

5010294289
5010557217
5010630617

1-11579

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Steering Group

Drag Link

1-11579 503127859
5010206705
5010393579

14587

Description

Tie Rod

L=955 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=10

1-11579
2-14604

7420713858 14603

Description

Tie Rod

L=1694 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=13

1-11579 5010630434
7421338784

15442

Description

Tie Rod

L=1818 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=17.100

1-11579 25379293
5001868384
5010630822
5010630823
7421560882

15454

Description

Tie Rod

L=855 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=11.5

1-11579 7422163278
7482292077

15909

Description

Tie Rod

L=1269 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=19.300

1-11579 25379258
5001868377
5010630649
5010630650
7421560838

16251

Description

Tie Rod

L=697 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=8.120

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Steering Group

Drag Link
RVI

L=1280 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=16.7

16500

Description

Tie Rod

7422163279 1-11579

L=1657 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=12.750

16265

Description

Tie Rod

7420713859 1-11579
2-14604

L=897 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=11,45

17115

Description

Tie Rod

7421560861
7422163224

1-11579

L=1675 M=20x1,5 K=26 KG=13,85

14599

Description

Tie Rod

5010347549 1-14136

L=895 M=20x1,5 K=28,6 KG=9.850

14711

Description

Tie Rod

7421698606
7422380817

1-14718

L=895 M=20x1,5 K=28,6 KG=9.930

15264

Description

Tie Rod

7421698605
7422380814
7422526506
7422768861
7423341669
7423834387

1-14718

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Steering Group

Drag Link

1-14718 7421661836
7422526502
7423341692
7423834400

16217

Description

Tie Rod

L=900 M=20x1,5 K=28,6 KG=10.290

1-14718 7421698607 16220

Description

Tie Rod

L=900 M=20x1,5 K=28.6 KG=10.320

1-14718 7421698608
7422526505
7423341685

16224

Description

Tie Rod

L=900 K=28,6 M=20x1,5 KG=10.280

1-14778 7420761145
7421560922

14777

Description

Tie Rod

L=893 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=11.700

1-14778 7420847206
7421560950

15443

Description

Tie Rod

L=915 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=14.300

1-14850 7421157977 14840

Description

Tie Rod

L=2200 M=20x1,5 K=28,6 KG=28,6

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Steering Group

Drag Link
RVI

L=2200 M=20x1,5 K=28.6 KG=28.900

15439

Description

Tie Rod

7421544445 1-14850

L=1553 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=15.100

16322

Description

Tie Rod

5010439023
5010566062

1-14687

L=2200 M=20x1,5 K=28,6 KG=28.100

15500

Description

Tie Rod

7421107711
7422080430

1-14850

L=2200 M=20x1,5 K=28,6 KG=32

17268

Description

Tie Rod

7423039408
7423341726

L=340 M=18x1,5 K=22 KG=2,2

10119

Description

Tie Rod

7420477807

L=275 M=18x1,5 K=22 KG=2,018

11119

Description

Tie Rod

7420477803

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Steering Group

Drag Link

7420800194 11946

Description

Tie Rod

L=275 M=18x1,5 K=22 KG=2

5010253256 11143

Description

Tie Rod

L=280 M=16x1,5 K=20 KG=1,7

5010253255 11144

Description

Tie Rod

L=280 M=16x1,5 K=20 KG=1,7

7420850454 14617

Description

Tie Rod

L=300 M=18x1,5 K=22 KG=2.100

5000450714 11141

Description

Tie Rod

L=335 M=16x1,5 K=20 KG=1,8

5000450713 11142

Description

Tie Rod

L=335 M=16x1,5 K=30 KG=1,805

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Steering Group

Drag Link
RVI

L=960 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=9,72

14614

Description

Tie Rod

5010383529
5010488097

L=325 M=18x1,5 K=22 KG=1.886

16557

Description

Tie Rod

7423235621

L=120 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=3

11146

Description

Tie Rod

5000869761
5010151409

L=120 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=2,985

11147

Description

Tie Rod

5000786379
5000869762
5010151410

L=150 M=18x1,5 K=22 KG=1,77

11145

Description

Tie Rod

5000787609

L=325 M=18x1,5 K=22 KG=2,17

11115

Description

Tie Rod

7421446333
7422325247
7423555981

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Steering Group

Drag Link

7422365882 16372

Description

Tie Rod

L=275 M=18x1,5 K=22 KG=2.170

7420913829 16270

Description

Tie Rod

L=1042 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=16.310

7420916779 16499

Description

Tie Rod

L=1042 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=16.280

7420917155 16513

Description

Tie Rod

L=1005 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=14.340

1-15573 7421021392
7482292080

15444

Description

Tie Rod

L=552 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=9.400

1-15573 5010630980
7421021395
7482292079

15596

Description

Tie Rod

L=552 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=10.600

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Steering Group

Drag Link
RVI

L=669 M=20x1,5 K=28,6 KG=6.5

15509

Description

Tie Rod

7421957526 1-15536

L=1671 M=24x1,5 K=32 KG=16.865

16103

Description

Tie Rod

7422159764 1- 15427

L=1678 M=24x1,5 K=32 KG=14.401

15833

Description

Tie Rod

7421428604 1-15834

L=1693 M=24x1,5 K=32 KG=17.100

16221

Description

Tie Rod

7421192770
7422159755

1-15427

L=1818 M=24x1,5 K=32 KG=17.400

16495

Description

Tie Rod

7421718715
7422159768

1-15834

L=1700 M=24x1,5 K=32 KG=14.401

16584

Description

Tie Rod

7421192853
7422159756

1-15834

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Steering Group

Drag Link

1-16180 7422159766 16219

Description

Tie Rod

L=1668 M=24x1,5 K=32 KG=14

1-16188 7421560871
7421560873
7422163238

16143

Description

Tie Rod

L=880 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=11.5

1-16188 22163222
25379288
5001868385
5010630812
5010630813
7421560892

16585

Description

Tie Rod

L=880 M=24x1,5 K=32 KG=11.510

1-16188 22163223
5001868386
5010630815
7421560901
7422163231

16586

Description

Tie Rod

L=860 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=11.100

1-16188 22163226
25379292
5001868383
5010630820
5010630821
7421560865

16587

Description

Tie Rod

L=880 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=10.900

1-16188 5001868389
5010647032
5010647033
7421560889

16588

Description

Tie Rod

L=860 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=11.190

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Steering Group

Drag Link
RVI

L=880 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=11.5

16589

Description

Tie Rod

22163240
5010647035
5010647036
7421560896

1-16188

L=920 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=14,35

17129

Description

Tie Rod

7420760425
7421560913

1-16188

KG=12

17247

Description

Tie Rod

7422163236

M=24x1,5 K=32 KG=14

17158

Description

Tie Rod

7424464680

L=1596 M=24x1,5 K=32 KG=12.360

16206

Description

Tie Rod

7421366951 1-16207
2-16208

L=865 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=14.830

16514

Description

Tie Rod

7422163242 1-16685

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Steering Group

Drag Link

MASTER II (_D) [07/1998 -... 7701478762 17234

Description

Tie Rod

KG=0,47

Volvo FE
Renault D series E6 7421875223 17249

Description

Tie Rod

KG=2

1-16188 7421560908
7422163241

16590

Description

Tie Rod

L=860 M=24x1,5 K=30 KG=11.430

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Steering Group

Drag Link Head
RVI

M=24x1,5 L=100 KG=0,74

8637

Description

Tie Rod End Rht

0003406252
5000514097
5000807554
5000814097
5001844136
5001860123
5001860770

M=24x1,5 L=100 KG=0,74

8638

Description

Tie Rod End Lht

5000807553
5000814096
5001844135
5001860124
5001860769

M=24x1,5 RHT L=150 KG=1,8

16188

Description

Rod End Rht

7421560871S
7421560873S
7422163238S

K=30 KG=1,548

17350

Description

Tie Rod End

5000792132
5810116916
7485114029

M=24x1,5 L=105 KG=1,63

14610

Description

Rod End Lht

7700658834

M=28x1,5 L=105 KG=0,9

8633

Description

Tie Rod End Rht

0003406242
5000559335
5000823987
5001825687
5001861924

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Steering Group

Drag Link Head

5000559336
5000823947
5000823997

8634

Description

Tie Rod End Lht

M=28x1,5 L=105 KG=0,875

7421578211 15427

Description

Rod End

M=30x1,5 RHT L=145 KG=1,74

0003406212
0003406253
5000242159
5000295214
5000812483
5001831473
5001832582
5001850549

5001852264
5001859985
7701016946

8635

Description

Tie Rod End Rht

M=30x1,5 L=115 KG=1,2

0003406213
0003406218
5000242467
5000242488
5000295215
5000295336
5000588470
5000805280

5000806187
5000814347
5000820879
5000823654
5001834533
5001850550
5001852263
5001859984

8636

Description

Tie Rod End Lht

M=30x1,5 L=115 KG=1,3

0003406169
0003406236
0003406251
0003406254
0003406260
0003406261
5000240688
5000242475

5000242479
5000242485
5000253852
5000275496
5000288360
5000590236
5000804824
5000819349

8631

Description

Tie Rod End Rht

M=30x1,5 L=125 KG=1,566

0003401170
5000242478
5000242486
5000288361
5000587534
5000823265
5000858774
5001832581

5001836297
5001858759
5001858774
5010832583
5410027884
5430027884
7420894053
8001858759

8632

Description

Tie Rod End Lht

M=30x1,5 L=125 KG=1,566

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Steering Group

Drag Link Head
RVI

M=30x1,5 L=125 KG=1,495

8639

Description

Tie Rod End Rht

5000295226
5000808458
7701002911

M=30x1,5 L=145 KG=1,79

11579

Description

Rod End Rht

5001867641
7420937674

M=30x1,5 L=145 KG=1,75

14604

Description

Rod End Lht

5001867640
7420713858S

M=30x1,5 RHT= L=145 KG=1,78

16685

Description

Rod End

7422163242S

21338

Description

Tie Rod End

7423039408S
7423341726S

L=145 M=30x1,5 KG=1,77

10148

Description

Rod End Rht

5001852452
5001858763
7420894438
7421910178

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Steering Group

Drag Link Head

7421698606S
7422380817S

14718

Description

Rod End Rht

L=150 M=30x1,5 KG=1,73

5000297580 14778

Description

Rod End Rht

L=157 M=30x1,5 K=30 KG=1,76

7422603163 11567

Description

Rod End Rht

M=30x1,5 L=150 KG=1,74

5010630980S
7421021392S
7421021395S
7482292079S
7482292080S

15573

Description

Rod End

M=30x1,5 RHT L=150 KG=1,825

7421607574 15834

Description

Rod End

M=30x1,5 L=155 KG=1,895

7422159766S 16180

Description

Rod End Rht

M=30x1,5 RHT L=155 KG=1,8

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Steering Group

Drag Link Head
RVI

M=30x1,5 RHT L=173 KG=1,767

15536

Description

Rod End

7421957526S

KG=0,884

17330

Description

Tie Rod End

7701470363 MASTER II (_D) [07/1998 -...

KG=0,896

17331

Description

Tie Rod End

7701470364 MASTER II (_D) [07/1998 -...

KG=1,04

17332

Description

Tie Rod End

485206730R MASTER III (_V) [02/2010 ...

KG=1,042

17333

Description

Tie Rod End

485200780R

M=32x1,5 L=140 KG=1,751

11564

Description

Rod End Rht

0014607248
5001866165
5001867774

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Steering Group

Drag Link Head

5001853151
5001872606
7420897440
7420937675
7421264203

14109

Description

Adapter Lht

M=38x1,5 L=100 KG=0,277

3401207
5001831481
5001832580

11560

Description

Rod End Rht

M=38x1,5 L=125 KG=1,95

0003401206
5001832579

11561

Description

Rod End Lht

M=38x1,5 L=125 KG=1,93

7421157977S 14850

Description

Rod End Rht

M=38x1,5 L=150 KG=2,134

5001830480
5001845430

11751

Description

Rod End Rht

L=75 M=26x1,5 KG=1,615

5001849879 14714

Description

Rod End Rht

M=26x1,5 L=75 KG=1,49

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Steering Group

Drag Link Head
RVI

M=26x1,5 L=88 KG=1,56

15179

Description

Rod End Rht

7403987648
7421431675

L=90 M=26x1,5 KG=1,575

15378

Description

Rod End Rht

5001849880

L=120 M=26x1,5 KG=1,854

15068

Description

Rod End Rht

7403193731

M=30x1,5 RHT L=105 KG=1,72

15416

Description

Rod End

7421446028

KG=2,876

17352

Description

Tie Rod End

5001823718

L=88 M=26x1,5 KG=1,73

21343

Description

Tie Rod End

7420910950

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Steering Group

Drag Link Head

7420910951 21344

Description

Tie Rod End

L=120 M=26x1,5 KG=2,04

0023162046
5000516214
5010144543

10943

Description

Rod End Rht

M=14x1,5 L=85 KG=0,22

0023162046
5010245591

11258

Description

Rod End Rht

M=14x1,5 L=115 KG=0,21

5010211555 14774

Description

Rod End Left

M=6x25 KG=0,025

5010239842 14775

Description

Rod End Right

M=6x25 KG=0,025

PREMIUM
KERAX

5010133895 15025

Description

Rod End Lht

L=27,5 M=6x1 KG=0,3

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Steering Group

Drag Link Head
RVI

L=30 M=8x1,25 KG=0,045

15026

Description

Rod End Rht

5000442683
5516027137

PREMIUM
KERAX

M=12x1,75 L=55 KG=0,135

10931

Description

Rod End Rht

5010129530

M=12x1,75 L=55 KG=0,13

10937

Description

Rod End Lht

5006017504
7401190132

M=24x1.5 KG=0,056

17112

Description

Nut

5010337778
5010377778
5010571543

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Steering Group
Steering Arm, Control Arm, Trailing Arm Bush

5001852775 8310

Description

Rubber Metal Bushing

D=Ø63 d=Ø20 h=72,5 KG=0,85

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Suspension Group

Spring Bushing and Repair Kits
RVI

D=Ø62 d=Ø24 h=96

8217

Description

Spring Bushing

5010557698

D=Ø60 d=Ø24 h=96 KG=1,238

10238

Description

Spring Bushing

7420929989

D=Ø60 d=Ø24 h=96 KG=1,3

14141

Description

Spring Bushing

7421175831

D=Ø50 d=Ø20 h=96 KG=0,667

11000

Description

Spring Bushing

5010630625

D=Ø50 d=Ø20 h=96 KG=0,673

12000

Description

Spring Bushing

7421483476

D=Ø60 d=Ø24 h=97 KG=1,6

13610

Description

Spring Bushing

7421622369
7422221048

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Suspension Group

Spring Bushing and Repair Kits

5001859721 8150

Description

Spring Bushing

D=Ø62 d=Ø24 h=97 KG=0,962

7401624486 8524

Description

Spring Bushing

D=Ø55 d=Ø26 h=110 KG=1,031

7420839455
7422187008

10441

Description

Spring Bushing

D=Ø61,5 d=Ø24 h=87 KG=0,882

5001874879
5010557875
7422192812

10446

Description

Spring Bushing

D=Ø61,5 d=Ø24 h=95 KG=0,887

5516010769 10472

Description

Spring Bushing

D=Ø34 d=Ø18 h=54 KG=0,138

5000815738 7787

Description

Spring Bushing

D=Ø68 d=Ø30 h=104 KG=1,348

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Suspension Group

Spring Bushing and Repair Kits
RVI

D=Ø70 d=Ø30 h=104 KG=1,398

8027

Description

Spring Bushing

5001835446
5001852218

D=Ø60 d=Ø24 h=63 KG=0,661

11781

Description

Spring Bushing

5001867795
7482139627

D=Ø43 d=Ø16 h=39 KG=0,2

13756

Description

Spring Bush

5010537282

D=Ø64 d=Ø24 h=45,5 KG=0,741

15360

Description

Spring Bushing

7482437307

D=Ø64 d=Ø24 h=36 KG=0,627

15361

Description

Spring Bushing

7482392503

D=Ø34,5 d=Ø16 h=95 KG=0,393

8287

Description

Spring Bushing

5000448404

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Suspension Group

Spring Bushing and Repair Kits

5000448405 8288

Description

Spring Bushing

D=Ø54 d=Ø20 h=95 KG=0,635

5010294961 8289

Description

Spring Bushing

D=Ø43,5 d=Ø16 h=81 KG=0,328

5010294770 10468

Description

Spring Bushing

D=Ø53 d=Ø20 h=81 KG=0,438

5010066115 10465

Description

Spring Bushing

D=Ø56 d=Ø21 h=85 KG=0,638

5010066116 10466

Description

Spring Bushing

D=Ø68 d=Ø25 h=85 KG=0,868

5010537366 13972

Description

Spring Bushing

D=Ø53 d=Ø18 h=70 KG=0,425

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Suspension Group

Spring Bushing and Repair Kits
RVI

D=Ø53 d=Ø16 h=70 KG=0,396

13973

Description

Spring Bushing

5010537367

D=Ø61 d=Ø24 h=90 KG=0,735

10469

Description

Spring Bushing

5010137848

D=Ø37 d=Ø16 h=70 KG=0,198

9252

Description

Spring Bushing

5000392206

D=Ø45 d=Ø35 h=75 KG=0,05

11794

Description

Bushing

5001862978

D=Ø35 L=175 KG=1,24

16645

Description

Spring Bushing

5430044067

d=Ø34 d=Ø28 h=89 KG=0,22

11627

Description

Spring Bushing

5001851118
7485126312

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Suspension Group

Spring Bushing and Repair Kits

5010060127 8625

Description

Spring Bushing

D=Ø44,7 d=Ø20,3 h=104 KG=0,975

5010060127 8625-1

Description

Spring Bushing

D=Ø44,7 d=Ø20,3 h=104 KG=0,975

5010130652 8628

Description

Spring Bushing

D=Ø111 d=Ø63,5 h=146 KG=3,235

5010130738 8978

Description

Spring Bolt

M=20x1,5x160 KG=0,422

5010567399 8979

Description

Spring Bolt

M=20x1,5x170 KG=0,442

5003101867 8980

Description

Spring Bolt

M=20x1,5x170 KG=0,472

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Suspension Group

Spring Bushing and Repair Kits
RVI

M=20x1,5x160 KG=0,448

8981

Description

Spring Bolt

5003101526

M=24x3 h=207 KG=0,859

10246

Description

Spring Bolt

7403173819

M=24x2 h=150 KG=0,621

13218

Description

Bolt

5003101490

M=24x160 KG=0,66

14638

Description

Bolt

5003101604

M=30x3,5 h=205 KG=1,212

10242

Description

Spring Bolt

5000815754

M=24x2x230 KG=0,903

15541

Description

Spring Bolt

7421041753

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Suspension Group

Spring Bushing and Repair Kits

5003034260
5003034261
5003034275

8982

Description

Spring Nut

M=20x1,5 KG=0,06

5000815755 10224

Description

Nut

M=30x3,5 KG=0,181

7400961997 10247

Description

Nut

M=24x3 KG=0,112

5003053480 13225

Description

Washer

D=Ø43,5 d=Ø24 h=4 KG=0,031

5010239047 14681

Description

Washer

D=Ø116,5 d=Ø30,5 h=17 KG=1,228

5000448755 15028

Description

Metal Washer

D=Ø36 d=Ø20 h=30 KG=0,143

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Suspension Group

Spring Bushing and Repair Kits
RVI

d=Ø30 A=80 B=130 KG=0,038

10244

Description

Metal Plate

5001836994

D=64 h=6 KG=0,006

10865

Description

Plastic Cover

5010051192

D=Ø64 d=Ø24 h=30 KG=0,64

15542

Description

Metal Bush

5010377448

D=Ø108 h=24 d=Ø15 KG=1,027

16972

Description

Metal Bush

5010557138

d=Ø24 D=Ø108 h=20 KG=1,32

16984

Description

Metal Bush

5010557979

M=18x1,5 KG=0,104 h=25

17015

Description

Nut

5010262936

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Suspension Group

Spring Bushing and Repair Kits

5003101619 17016

Description

Bolt

M=18x1,5 L=60 KG=0,162

5003058086 19209

Description

Metal Washer

D=Ø40 d=Ø20 KG=0,016

1-5010060127=>8625
2-5010051192=>10865
3-5003065085=>10864

5010060127S 8971

Description

Repair Kit

D=Ø104 d=Ø20,3 h=44,7 KG=1

1-5010060127=>8625-1
2-5010051192=>10865
3-5003065085=>10864

5010060127S 8971-1

Description

Repair Kit

D=Ø104 d=Ø20,3 h=44,7 KG=1

1-5010060127=>8625
2-5010130738=>8978
3-5010051192=>10865
4-5003065085=>10864
5-5003034275=>8982
6-5003058086=> -
7-5005097021=> -

5010060127S1 8972

Description

Repair Kit

D=Ø104 d=Ø20,3 h=44,7 KG=1,52

1-5010060127=>8625-1
2-5010130738=>8978
3-5010051192=>10865
4-5003065085=>10864
5-5003034275=>8982
6-5003058086=> -
7-5005097021=> -

5010060127S1 8972-1

Description

Repair Kit

D=Ø104 d=Ø20,3 h=44,7 KG=1,52

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Suspension Group

Spring Bushing and Repair Kits
RVI

D=Ø104 d=Ø20,3 h=44,7 KG=1,537

8973

Description

Repair Kit

5010060127S2 1-5010060127=>8625
2-5010567399=>8979

3-5010051192=>10865
4-5003065085=>10864
5-5003034275=>8982

6-5003058086=> -
7-5005097021=> -

D=Ø104 d=Ø20,3 h=44,7 KG=1,537

8973-1

Description

Repair Kit

5010060127S2 1-5010060127=>8625-1
2-5010567399=>8979

3-5010051192=>10865
4-5003065085=>10864
5-5003034275=>8982

6-5003058086=> -
7-5005097021=> -

D=Ø104 d=Ø20,3 h=44,7 KG=3,07

8974

Description

Repair Kit

5010060127S3 1-5010060127=>8625
2-5010130738=>8978
3-5010567399=>8979

4-5010051192=>10865
5-5003065085=>10864
6-5003034275=>8982

5-5003058086=> -
8-5005097021=> -

D=Ø104 d=Ø20,3 h=44,7 KG=3,07

8974-1

Description

Repair Kit

5010060127S3 1-5010060127=>8625
2-5010130738=>8978
3-5010567399=>8979

4-5010051192=>10865
5-5003065085=>10864
6-5003034275=>8982

7-5003058086=> -
8-5005097021=> -

D=Ø104 d=Ø20,3 h=44,7 KG=1,56

8975

Description

Repair Kit

5010060127S4 1-5010060127=>8625
2-5003101867=>8980

3-5010051192=>10865
4-5003065085=>10864
5-5003034275=>8982

6-5003058086=> -

D=Ø104 d=Ø20,3 h=44,7 KG=1,56

8975-1

Description

Repair Kit

5010060127S4 1-5010060127=>8625-1
2-5003101867=>8980

3-5010051192=>10865
4-5003065085=>10864
5-5003034275=>8982

6-5003058086=> -

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Suspension Group

Spring Bushing and Repair Kits

1-5010060127=>8625
2-5003101526=>8981
3-5010051192=>10865
4-5003065085=>10864
5-5003034275=>8982
6-5003058086=> -

5010060127S5 8976

Description

Repair Kit

D=Ø104 d=Ø20,3 h=44,7 KG=1,535

1-5010060127=>8625-1
2-5003101526=>8981
3-5010051192=>10865
4-5003065085=>10864
5-5003034275=>8982
6-5003058086=> -

5010060127S5 8976-1

Description

Repair Kit

D=Ø104 d=Ø20,3 h=44,7 KG=1,535

1-5010060127=>8625
2-5003101526=>8981
3-5003101867=>8980
4-5010051192=>10865
5-5003065085=>10864
6-5003034275=>8982
7-5003058086=> -

5010060127S6 8977

Description

Repair Kit

D=Ø104 d=Ø20,3 h=44,7 KG=3,09

1-5010060127=>8625-1
2-5003101526=>8981
3-5003101867=>8980
4-5010051192=>10865
5-5003065085=>10864
6-5003034275=>8982
7-5003058086=> -

5010060127S6 8977-1

Description

Repair Kit

D=Ø104 d=Ø20,3 h=44,7 KG=3,09

1-1624486=>8524
2-1626577=>10246
3-961997=>10247
4-980525=>-

7401624486S 9130

Description

Repair Kit

D=Ø55 d=Ø26 h=110 KG=2,06

1-5000448405=>8288
2-5000448755=>15028
3-5000659178=>
4-----
5-----
6-----
7-----

5000448405S 9175

Description

Repair Kit

D=Ø54 d=Ø20 h=95 KG=1,466

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Suspension Group

Spring Bushing and Repair Kits
RVI

D=Ø43,5 d=Ø16 h=95 KG=1,155

9176

Description

Repair Kit

5000448404S 1-5000448404=>8287
2-5000448754=> -

3-----
4-----
5-----
6-----
7-----
8-----

D=Ø70 d=Ø30 h=104 KG=5,768

9178

Description

Repair Kit

5001835446S
5001852218S

1-5001852218=>8027
3-5010239047=>14681

2-5010294518=> -
4-5003034274=> -

D=Ø68 d=Ø30 h=104 KG=3,48

9179

Description

Repair Kit

5000815738S 1-5000815754=>10242
2-5000815755=>10224
3-5001836994=>10244
4-5000815738=>7787

D=111 d=63,5 h=146 KG=8,47

9181

Description

Repair Kit

5010130652S 1-5010130652=>8628
2-5010130671=> -
3-5010130670=> -
4-5010130668=> -
5-5010130669=> -
6-5010130667=> -

D=Ø111 d=63,5 h=146 KG=5,282

9182

Description

Repair Kit

5010130652S1 1-5010130668=> -
2-5010130671=> -
3-5010130670=> -
4-5010130669=> -
5-5010130667=> -

D=Ø62 d=Ø24 h=97 KG=4,776

10075

Description

Repair Kit

5001859721S1 1- 5001859721=>8150
2-7421041753=> 15541

3-7703067106=> -
4-5010571624=> -

5-5010557138=>16972
6-5003053480=>13225
7-5010571079=>10416

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Suspension Group

Spring Bushing and Repair Kits

1-5001859721=>8150
2-7421041753=>15541
3-7703067106=> -
4-5010571624=> -
5-5010557138=>16972
6-5003053480=>13225
7-5010571079=>10416

5001859721S2 10076

Description

Repair Kit

D=Ø62 d=Ø24 h=97 KG=9,54

1-5010571342=> -
2-5001859721=>8150
3-7421041753=>15541
4-5010377448=>15542
5-5010557138=>16972
6-5003053480=>13225
7-5010571079=>10416

5001859721S3 10077

Description

Repair Kit

D=Ø62 d=Ø24 h=97 KG=4,782

1-5010571342=> -
2-7421041753=>15541
3-5001859721=>8150
4-5010377448=>15542
5-5010557138=>16972
6-5003053480=>13225
7-5010571079=>10416

5001859721S4 10078

Description

Repair Kit

D=Ø62 d=Ø24 h=97 KG=9,54

1-000000005714=>13218
2-910113024000=>10416

5003101490S 13229

Description

Repair Kit

M=24x2 h=150 KG=0,745

1-5010130738=>8978
2-5003034275=>8982
3-5003058086=> -
4-5005097021=> -

5010130738S 13248

Description

Repair Kit

M=20x1,5 KG=0,5

1-22221048=>13610
2-21838766=>13609
3-22412256=>13611

7421622369S
7422221048S

13612

Description

Repair Kit

D=Ø60 d=Ø24 h=97 KG=2,53

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Suspension Group

Spring Bushing and Repair Kits
RVI

M=20x1,5 KG=0,51

13613

Description

Repair Kit

5010567399S 1-5010567399=>8979
2-5003034275=>8982

3-5003058086=> -
4-5005097021=> -

D=Ø60 d=Ø24 h=96 KG=2,108

14639

Description

Repair Kit

7420929989S 1-=>10238
2-=>14638
3-=>10416
4-=>13225

D=Ø62 d=Ø24 h=97 KG=4,695

14767

Description

Repair Kit

7420839455S
7422187008S

1-7420839455=>10441
2-7421041753=>15541

3-7703067106=> -
4-5010571624=> -

5-5010557138=>16972
6-5003053480=>13225
7-5010571079=>10416

D=Ø60 d=Ø24 h=97 KG=2,74

15188

Description

Repair Kit

7421622369S1
7422221048S1

1-22221048=>13610
2-21838764=>15183
3-21376743=>15182

D=Ø60 d=Ø24 h=97 KG=6,6

15189

Description

Repair Kit

7421622369S2
7422221048S2

1-22221048=>13610
2-21838765=>15184
3-21175833=>15180
4-21175835=>15181

D=Ø60 d=Ø24 h=96 KG=5,94

15190

Description

Repair Kit

7421175831S 1-21175831=>14141
2-21960567=>15185
3-21175833=>15180
4-21175835=>15181

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Suspension Group

Spring Bushing and Repair Kits

1-21175831=>14141
2-21376743=>15182
3-21960568=>15186

7421175831S2 15191

Description

Repair Kit

D=Ø60 d=Ø24 h=96 KG=2,415

5010574557
7421682250
7482137341
7482137342
7482137346
7482321484
7482441451

15357

Description

Spring Bracket

KG=25,5

PREMIUM
KERAX
MAGNUM
1-5010571342=> -
2-7421041753=>15541
3-5010377448=>15542
4-5010557138=>16972
5-5003053480=>13225
6-5010571079=>10416

5003053480S
5010377448S
5010571079S
7421041753S

15543

Description

Repair Kit

M=24x2x230 KG=3,82

1-5010060127=>8625
2-7485126312=>11627
3-5003065085=>10864
4-5010051192=>10865

5010060127S7 15561

Description

Repair Kit

KG=1,227

1-5010060127=>8625
2-7485126312=>11627
3-5003065085=>10864
4-5010051192=>10865

5010060127S7 15561-1

Description

Repair Kit Alternative Bushing

KG=1,227

1-7421041753=> 15541
2-7703067106=> -
3-5010571624=> -
4-5010557138=>16972
5-5003053480=>13225
6-5010571079=>10416

7421041753S1 19346

Description

Repair Kit

M=24x2 L=230 KG=3,824

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Suspension Group

Spring Bushing and Repair Kits
RVI

KG=0,57

19210

Description

Repair Kit

5003034260S1
5003034261S
5003034275S
5003058086S
50031011867S

KG=0,737

19211

Description

Repair Kit

5003053480S1

Ax=225 d=Ø20 KG=7

16097

Description

Spring Bracket

7421585032

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Suspension Group
Spring Rubber & Mounting and Repair Kits

7401506399 8592

Description

Spring Mounting

D=Ø98 h=121 KG=0,855

7401628449 8141

Description

Spring Mounting

D=Ø96 d=Ø19 h=96 M=14x2 KG=0,63

5010130673 10470

Description

Rubber Bush

D=Ø84 d=Ø26 h=72 KG=0,31

0000777903
5010634554

9013

Description

Spring Mounting

A=80 B=56 h=45 KG=0,21

7400351111 11945

Description

Spring Mounting

A=60 B=100 h=40 KG=0,338

0000750383
5010634553

10055

Description

Spring Mounting

A=105 B=120 h=65 M=10x1,5 KG=2,017

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Suspension Group
Spring Rubber & Mounting and Repair Kits

RVI

A=80 B=85 M=8 KG=0,34

15017

Description

Spring Mounting

5001834501

A=60 B=60 M=8x1,25 KG=0,14

16202

Description

Spring Mounting

5001853313

A=80 B=56 h=15 KG=0,049

7713

Description

Spring Mounting

5000288447

A=100 B=90 h=11 Ax=50 d=8 KG=0,255

13606

Description

Spring Mounting

5001832708

M=12 KG=0,377

8284

Description

Spring Mounting

7401580214

D=Ø85 h=16 KG=0,101

11839

Description

Spring Mounting

5000731430

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Suspension Group
Spring Rubber & Mounting and Repair Kits

7420390836 8333

Description

Spring Mounting

A=150 B=196 h=150 KG=10,53

7422561479 16173

Description

Spring Mounting

A=150 B=195 h=145 KG=9,165

7420442252 8622

Description

Stabilizer Bush

D=Ø154 d=Ø81 h=71 KG=3,64

7220466804 9057

Description

Metal Bushing

D=107 d=25 h=74 KG=1,833

5010383950 8788

Description

Spring Mounting

D=Ø96 M=12 h=122 KG=0,343

5010383951 9031

Description

Spring Mounting

D=Ø96 h=100 KG=0,337

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Suspension Group
Spring Rubber & Mounting and Repair Kits

RVI

D=Ø80 h=52 KG=0,135

8789

Description

Spring Mounting

5010383949

M=24x2 h=260 KG=1

10415

Description

Bolt

7400984970
7400993079

M=24x2 KG=0,122

10416

Description

Nut

5003034182
5010571079
7400963096

D=Ø96 h=122 KG=0,38

9238

Description

Repair Kit

5003101150S
5010383950S

1-5010383950=>8788

D=Ø96 h=100 KG=0,317

9239

Description

Repair Kit

5003101150S1
5010383951S

1-5010383951=>9031

D=Ø154 d=Ø81 h=71 KG=10,5

10291

Description

Repair Kit

7420429274S 1-20442252=>8622
1-7420442252=>8622
2-20466804=>9057

2-7220466804=>9057
3-993079=>10415

3-7400984970=>10415
4-984405=>10416

4-5003034182=>10416
4-7400963096=>10416
4-5010571079=>10416

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Suspension Group
Spring Rubber & Mounting and Repair Kits

1-20442252=>8622
1-7420442252=>8622
2-20466804=>9057
2-7220466804=>9057

7420429274S1 13039

Description

Repair Kit

D=Ø154 d=Ø81 h=70 KG=9,28

1-20442252=>8622
1-7420442252=>8622
2-21363702=>13040
2-21178062=>13040
2-7421363702=>13040

7421363702S1 13041

Description

Repair Kit

D=Ø154 d=Ø81 h=70 KG=8,939

1-20442252=>8622
1-7420442252=>8622
2-21363702=>13040
2-21178062=>13040
2-7421363702=>13040
3-993079=>10415
3-7400984970=>10415
4-984405=>10416
4-5003034182=>10416
4-7400963096=>10416
4-5010571079=>10416

7421363702S 13042

Description

Repair Kit

D=Ø154 d=Ø81 h=70 KG=9,976

1-993079=>10415
2-984405=>10416

7400993079S 10433

Description

Repair Kit

M=24x2 h=260 KG=1,122

5010130653 13815

Description

Spring Mounting

d=12 Ax=175/143 H=140 KG=8,19

7401629550 16098

Description

Spring Mounting Bracket

Ax=113 M=12x1,75 KG=0,208

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Suspension Group
Spring Rubber & Mounting and Repair Kits

RVI

D=Ø20 d=Ø13 h=35 KG=0,052

16099

Description

Spring Mounting Spacer

7421285922

d=Ø12.5 Ax=113 KG=0,195

19315

Description

Spring Mounting Bracket

7420436985

D=Ø20 d=Ø13 h=35 KG=0,492

16181

Description

Repair Kit

7421285922S 1-=>16099
2-=>16098
3-=>16183

D=Ø20 d=Ø13 h=29 KG=0,042

16182

Description

Spring Mounting Spacer

7421285931

D=Ø20 d=Ø13 h=29 KG=0,455

16184

Description

Repair Kit

7421285931S 1-=>16182
2-=>16098
3-=>16183

D=Ø75 d=Ø19 h=120 KG=0,657

16404

Description

Spring Mounting Support

7421641472

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Suspension Group
Spring Rubber & Mounting and Repair Kits

1-21641472=>16404
2-1580214=>8284
3-21627768=>-
4-984820=>-

7401580214S
7421641472S

16405

Description

Spring Mounting Repair Kit

D=Ø75 d=Ø15 h=120 KG=1,177

7421641473 16406

Description

Spring Mounting Support

D=Ø75 d=Ø15 h=100 KG=0,548

1-21641473=>16406
2-1580214=>8284
3-21627768=>-
4-984818=>22752

7401580214S1
7421641473S

16407

Description

Spring Mounting Repair Kit

D=Ø75 d=Ø15 h=100 KG=1,058

7421244133 16408

Description

Spring Mounting Support

D=Ø75 d=Ø15 h=80 KG=0,439

1-21244133=>16408
2-1580214=>8284
3-21627768=>-
4-984817=>-

7401580214S2
7421244133S

16409

Description

Spring Mounting Repair Kit

D=Ø75 d=Ø15 h=80 KG=0,921

5001866662 17670

Description

Spring Mounting Plastic

KG=0,15 A=95 B=80,5 h=38,5

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Page 108



Suspension Group

Spring Connecting Products
RVI

M=24x1,5 A=102 A=480 KG=2,94

11405

Description

Spring Bolt U

5010488949

M=24x3x93x420 KG=3,174

16674

Description

Spring Bolt U

7420442795

M=24x3x92x255 KG=2,005

15553

Description

Spring Bolt

7422281776
7422935402

d=Ø24 KG=6,646

15514

Description

Spring Bracket Left

5010532528
7484099249

1-10238

d=Ø24 KG=6,635

15515

Description

Spring Bracket Right

5010532768
7484099250

1-10238

Ax=582 D=Ø64,5 d=Ø16,5 KG=8,22

16552

Description

Spring Spring Suspansion

7482250921

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Suspension Group

Spring Connecting Products

7421087257 16917

Description

Bracket Spring

= KG=20,13

5010239228 16920

Description

Bracket Spring Without Bush L

KG=4,066

1-8625-1 5010239228S 16921

Description

Bracket Spring With Bush L

KG=5,7

5010239229 16922

Description

Bracket Spring Without Bush R

KG=4,086

1-8625-1 5010239229S 16923

Description

Bracket Spring With Bush R

KG=5,72

5010229070 16924

Description

Bracket Spring Cover

= KG=3,2

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Suspension Group

Spring Connecting Products
RVI

= KG=1,745

16925

Description

Bracket Spring Cover

0000444899

KG=5,37

16926

Description

Bracket Spring Without Bush L

5010532925
7482421629

KG=6,616

16927

Description

Bracket Spring With Bush L

5010532925S
7482421629S

1-10238

KG=5,26

16928

Description

Bracket Spring Withouth Bush R

5010532926
7482421696

KG=6,573

16929

Description

Bracket Spring With Bush R

5010532926S
7482421696S

1-10238

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Suspension Group

Stabilizers and Repair Kits

7401134955
7422139175

7822

Description

Stabilizer Bush

D=Ø57,5 d=Ø28 h=64 KG=0,49

5010557130 10875

Description

Rubber Metal Bush

D=Ø45 d=Ø20 h=66 KG=0,255

5000434716
5010557129

10876

Description

Rubber Metal Bush

D=Ø45 d=Ø20 h=66 KG=0,264

5000393794 14731

Description

Stabilizer Bush

D=Ø32 d=Ø12 h=21 KG=0,027

5010383545 8286

Description

Rubber Metal Bushing

D=Ø51,5 d=Ø20 h=41 KG=0,265

1-8286 5010557708
5010557709S

15258

Description

Stabilizer Rod

d=Ø20 KG=2,5

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Suspension Group

Stabilizers and Repair Kits
RVI

D=Ø53,5 d=Ø17x36 Ax=113 H=25 KG=0,91

15511

Description

Ball Joint

5010488674S

L=564 d=17/19 Ax=113/113 KG=5,52

15510

Description

Stabilizer Rod

5010488674
7420448089

D=Ø82 d=Ø60 h=97 KG=0,405

8009

Description

Stabilizer Rubber

7401629169

d=Ø34 A=70 B=69 KG=0,16

8793

Description

Stabilizer Rubber

5516031136

d=Ø40 A=78 B=80 KG=0,22

8794

Description

Stabilizer Rubber

5516031135

d=Ø35 A=80 B=80 KG=0,23

8795

Description

Stabilizer Rubber

5010215010

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Suspension Group

Stabilizers and Repair Kits

5000396856 8796

Description

Stabilizer Rubber

D=Ø48 d=Ø32 h=80 KG=0,1

7420428166 8813

Description

Stabilizer Bush

D=Ø63 d=Ø37 h=55 KG=0,18

7420428167 8814

Description

Stabilizer Bush

D=Ø63 d=Ø42 h=55 KG=0,162

7403173991 13776

Description

Stabilizer Bush

D=Ø76 d=Ø48 h=70 KG=0,316

7403173993 13777

Description

Stabilizer Bush

D=Ø76 d=Ø55 h=70 KG=0,258

7401628112 15504

Description

Stabilizer Bush

D=Ø55 d=Ø16 Ax=132 KG=0,596

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Suspension Group

Stabilizers and Repair Kits
RVI

D=Ø66,5 d=Ø40 h=60 KG=0,162

8799

Description

Stabilizer Rubber

5010130022
7482074379

D=Ø67 d=Ø38 h=60 KG=0,171

8800

Description

Stabilizer Rubber

5010130021

D=Ø90,5 d=Ø53 h=73,5 KG=0,393

8801

Description

Stabilizer Rubber

5010060356

D=Ø68 d=Ø43 h=55 KG=0,145

14722

Description

Stabilizer Rubber

7482074380

D=Ø67 d=Ø34 h=60 KG=0,195

15058

Description

Stabilizer Rubber

5010130023
7421918681

KG=1,4

15952

Description

Stabilizer Rubber Repair Kit

5010130023S
5010383545S
7421918681S

1-=>15058
2-=>8286

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Suspension Group

Stabilizers and Repair Kits

5000391730 8797

Description

Stabilizer Rubber

d=Ø30 A=65 B=60 KG=0,137

5001871628 15371

Description

Stabilizer Bush

d=Ø26 h=28 KG=0,035

5010304950 7803

Description

Stabilizer Plastic

D=Ø86 d=Ø51 h=63 KG=0,27

5010239670 8601

Description

Stabilizer Plastic

D=Ø60 d=Ø42 h=26 KG=0,053

0000790899 15550

Description

Plastic Bearing

D=Ø70 d=Ø42 h=31 KG=0,061

5010557315 8600

Description

Stabilizer Plastic

D=Ø58 d=Ø38 h=73 KG=0,162

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Suspension Group

Stabilizers and Repair Kits
RVI

D=Ø80 d=Ø44 h=77 KG=0,134

8798

Description

Stabilizer Plastic

5000464785
5010557312

D=Ø65 d=Ø50 h=77 KG=0,175

10443

Description

Stabilizer Plastic

5010557313

D=Ø65 d=Ø38 h=77 KG=0,245

10444

Description

Stabilizer Plastic

5010557314

D=Ø74 d=Ø33 h=60 KG=0,086

8599

Description

Stabilizer Plastic

0000714814

D=Ø70 d=Ø38 h=60 KG=0,062

9060

Description

Stabilizer Plastic

0000716243

D=Ø70 d=Ø42 h=60 KG=0,055

9061

Description

Stabilizer Plastic

0000716242

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Suspension Group

Stabilizers and Repair Kits

5010066937 8189

Description

Stabilizer Plastic

D=Ø80 d=Ø53 h=76 KG=0,146

0000714088 8292

Description

Stabilizer Plastic

D=Ø50 d=Ø25 h=50 KG=0,058

5010294991 10999

Description

Stabilizer Bush

D=Ø42 d=Ø30 h=19 KG=0,017

1-=>10999
2-=>11840

5010239135S
5010294991S

15595

Description

Repair Kit

D=Ø42 d=Ø30 h=19 KG=0,159

5010066936 8802

Description

Stabilizer Plastic

D=Ø75 d=Ø40 h=85 KG=0,1

5010064794 10923

Description

Screw

M=20x1,5 L=290 KG=0,758

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Suspension Group

Stabilizers and Repair Kits
RVI

M=20x1,5 L=101 KG=0,454

13049

Description

Special Bolt

0000714089

M=20x1,5 L=109 KG=0,47

13050

Description

Special Bolt

5000297191

M=20x1,5x150 KG=0,423

16670

Description

Bolt

5003001990

D=Ø30 d=Ø20 h=40 KG=0,124

11840

Description

Bushing

5010239135

D=Ø42 d=Ø20 h=56 KG=0,464

15059

Description

Stabilizer Bearing

5010239674

D=Ø42 d=Ø20 h=67 KG=0,553

15551

Description

Metal Bush

0000790871

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Suspension Group

Stabilizers and Repair Kits

1-0000714089=>13049
2-0000714088=>8292
3-0000716242=>9061
4-5003034260=>8982
5-5003058071=> -

0000714088S2 9165

Description

Stabilizer Repair Kit

M=20x1,5 h=107 KG=2,5

1-5000297191=>13050
2-0000714088=>8292
3-0000716242=>9061
4-5003034260=>8982
5-5003058071=> -

0000714088S3 9166

Description

Stabilizer Repair Kit

M=20x1,5 h=115 KG=2,62

1-0000714089=>13049
2-0000714088=>8292
3-0000716243=>9060
4-5003034260=>8982
5-5003058071=> -

0000714088S4
0000716243S

9167

Description

Stabilizer Repair Kit

M=20x1,5 h=107 KG=1,39

1-5000297191=>13050
2-0000714088=>8292
3-0000716243=>9060
4-5003034260=>8982
5-5003058071=> -

0000714088S5
0000716243S1

9168

Description

Stabilizer Repair Kit

M=20x1,5 h=115 KG=1,44

1-0000714089=>13049
2-0000714088=>8292
3-0000714814=>8599
4-5003034260=>8982
5-5003101619=> -
6-5003058019=> -
7-5003053286=> -

0000714088S6 9169

Description

Stabilizer Repair Kit

M=20x1,5 h=107 KG=3,42

1-0000714089=>13049
2-0000714088=>8292
3-0000716243=>9060
4-5003034260=>8982

0000714088S7
0000716243S2

9170

Description

Stabilizer Repair Kit

M=20x1,5 h=107 KG=2,55

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Suspension Group

Stabilizers and Repair Kits
RVI

M=20x1,5 h=115 KG=2,6

9171

Description

Stabilizer Repair Kit

0000714088S8
0000716243S3

1-5000297191=>13050
2-0000714088=>8292
3-0000716243=>9060
4-5003034260=>8982

D=Ø80 d=Ø53 h=76 KG=2,112

9172

Description

Stabilizer Repair Kit

5010060356S
5010066936S
5010066937S

1-5010066937=>8189
2-5010060356=>8801
3-5010066936=>8802

M=20x1,5 h=107 KG=2,27

9173

Description

Stabilizer Repair Kit

0000714088S 1-0000714089=>13049
2-0000714088=>8292
3-5003034260=>8982

M=20x1,5 h=115 KG=2,368

9174

Description

Stabilizer Repair Kit

0000714088S1 1-5000297191=>13050
2-0000714088=>8292
3-5003034260=>8982

KG=0,574

15009

Description

Repair Kit

5010600002

D=Ø58 d=Ø38 h=73 KG=0,334

15459

Description

Repair Kit

5010557313S4
5010557315S4

1-=>10443
2-=>8600

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Suspension Group

Stabilizers and Repair Kits

1-=>10443
2-=>8600

5010557313S1
5010557315S1

15460

Description

Repair Kit

D=Ø58 d=Ø38 h=73 KG=0,682

1-=>10443
2-=>8600
3-=>15550
4-=>15551

5010557313S2
5010557315S2

15461

Description

Repair Kit

D=Ø58 d=Ø38 h=73 KG=2,985

1-=>10443
2-=>8600
3-=>15550
4-=>15551

5010557313S3
5010557315S3

15462

Description

Repair Kit

D=Ø58 d=Ø38 h=73 KG=3,752

1-=>15550
2-=>15551
3-=>16670
4-=>8982

0000790871S
0000790899S
5003001990S
5003034260S

16678

Description

Repair Kit

M=20x1,5 KG=2,277

1-=>7822
2-=>8606

7401134955S1
7422139175S1

16473

Description

Repair Kit

D=Ø57,5 d=Ø28 h=64 KG=0,945

1-=>8292 5010334714
5010334717

16558

Description

Repair Kit

d=Ø25,5 KG=2,9

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Suspension Group

Stabilizers and Repair Kits
RVI

d=Ø25,5 KG=3,864

16559

Description

Repair Kit

5010334714S
5010334717S

1-=>13049
2-=>8292
3-=>8982

D=Ø42 d=Ø12 h=86 KG=0,883

15564

Description

Bearing

5010497724

D=Ø56 d=Ø42 h=25 KG=0,041

15565

Description

Plastic Bearing

5010304948

M=12x100 KG=0,093

15566

Description

Bolt

5003101175

d=Ø13 D=Ø50 h=3 KG=0,043

15567

Description

Washer

5003053242

M=12 KG=0,016

15568

Description

Nut

7420899865

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Suspension Group

Stabilizers and Repair Kits

5010602468S 15570

Description

Stabilizer Repair Kit

KG=2,22

7401135085 16421

Description

Metal Bush

D=Ø40 d=Ø16 h=25 KG=0,099

7401135086 16422

Description

Metal Bush

D=Ø40 M=16 h=25 KG=0,099

7400968298 16423

Description

Bolt

M=16x2x90 KG=0,182

1-=>16421
2-=>16422
3-=>16423

7401135085S
7401135086S

16424

Description

Repair Kit

M=16x2x90 KG=0,38

1-=>16421
2-=>16422
3-=>16423
4-=>7822

7401134955S
7422139175S

16425

Description

Repair Kit

D=Ø57,5 d=Ø28 h=64 KG=0,838

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Suspension Group

Stabilizers and Repair Kits
RVI

KG=0,308

17708

Description

Stabiliser Rod

7700302165
7700309070
8200713522

MASTER II (_D) [07/1998 -...
MASTER I  [08/1980 - 07/1...

KG=0,304

17709

Description

Stabiliser Rod

7700307343
7700309071
8200713523

MASTER II (_D) [07/1998 -...
MASTER I  [08/1980 - 07/1...

KG=8,05

15569

Description

Stabilizer Arm

5010602468

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Suspension Group

Axle Rod Bushing and Repair Kits

5000814841 8527

Description

Ball Joint Kit

D=Ø67 d=Ø15 Ax=100 B=43 H=24 KG=1,34

7420490496 9080

Description

Ball Joint Kit

D=67 d=17 Ax=115 B=47 H=24 KG=1,4

5001836091 7635

Description

Ball Joint Kit

D=Ø75 d=Ø19 Ax=130 B=48 H=24 KG=1,9

5000819365
5000823228S
5010104465

8139

Description

Ball Joint Kit

D=Ø75 d=Ø17 Ax=122 B=48 H=24 KG=1,945

7485104224 8213

Description

Ball Joint Kit

D=Ø75 d=Ø17 Ax=115 B=52 H=24 KG=1,77

7420547286 8465

Description

Ball Joint Kit

D=75 d=19 Ax=115 B=52 H=24 KG=1,755

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Suspension Group

Axle Rod Bushing and Repair Kits
RVI

D=Ø80 d=Ø21 Ax=152 B=52,5 H=24 KG=2,385

7431

Description

Ball Joint Kit

0003404168S

D=Ø85 d=Ø19 Ax=130 B=54 H=30 KG=2,656

7335

Description

Ball Joint Kit

5001842823
5010347406

D=Ø85 d=Ø21 Ax=152 B=54 H=35 KG=3,007

7866

Description

Ball Joint Kit

5001842337

D=Ø85 d=Ø19 Ax=145 B=54 H=30 KG=2,872

8034

Description

Ball Joint Kit

5000802123
5001831526

D=85 d=21X26 Ax=130 B=54 H=30 KG=2,498

8225

Description

Ball Joint Kit

7420840815

D=Ø85 Ax=130 KG=5,2

17880

Description

Ball Joint Repair Kit

7420840815S 1-=>8225

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

Page 127



RVI Suspension Group

Axle Rod Bushing and Repair Kits

7421295227S1 7981

Description

Ball Joint Kit

D=Ø85 d=Ø23 Ax=130 B=57,5 H=30 KG=2,462

5000333285
5001850588

8216

Description

Ball Joint Kit

D=Ø85 d=Ø19 Ax=130 B=57,5 H=30 KG=2,65

5001847026 8222

Description

Ball Joint Kit

D=Ø85 d=Ø21 Ax=130 B=57,5 H=30 KG=2,64

7420702096 10430

Description

Ball Joint Kit

D=Ø85 d=Ø21 Ax=130 B=57,5 H=40 KG=2,49

7420702095 8616

Description

Ball Joint Kit

D=Ø95 d=Ø21 Ax=130 B=61 H=35 KG=3,505

5010294576 15523

Description

Ball Joint

D=90,5 d=28,5 h=73,5 KG=2,253

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Suspension Group

Axle Rod Bushing and Repair Kits
RVI

D=90,5 d=21 Ax=135 B=70 H=30 KG=3,572

15524

Description

Ball Joint

5010294577

D=Ø100 d=Ø25 Ax=152 B=74 H=24 KG=3,9

7682

Description

Ball Joint Kit

5010579389

D=Ø108 d=Ø23 Ax=165 B=82 H=30 KG=5,591

10836

Description

Ball Joint Kit

7420864587
7420976031S

D=Ø95 B=61 L=166 KG=2,6

9596

Description

Ball Joint Kit

5000819364

D=Ø72 KG=1,138

7829

Description

Repair Kit

5001014520

D=72 h=45 M=20x1,5 KG=1,15

8466

Description

Repair Kit

7420741710

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Suspension Group

Axle Rod Bushing and Repair Kits

7701011267 7783

Description

Repair Kit

D=Ø80 d=Ø19 Ax=130 H=30 KG=2,156

0003404168 7793

Description

Repair Kit

D=Ø80 d=Ø21 H=24 Ax=152 KG=2,643

5000819413 7806

Description

Repair Kit

D=Ø80 KG=0,54

5001014345 8131

Description

Repair Kit

D=Ø80 d=Ø19 Ax=145 H=30 KG=2,63

7420840820 8523

Description

Repair Kit

D=Ø90 KG=2,017

5001823279 8630

Description

Repair Kit

D=Ø90 d=Ø21 Ax=152 KG=0,5

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Suspension Group

Axle Rod Bushing and Repair Kits
RVI

D=Ø90 L=205 HUMP=4 KG=2,017

10436

Description

Repair Kit

7421295227S

D=Ø90 KG=0,73

11583

Description

Repair Kit

5000819414

D=Ø90 d=Ø21 Ax=152 H=35 KG=3,8

8629

Description

Repair Kit

5001823280

KG=0,536

19238

Description

Repair Kit

5003034182S
5010571079S1
7400963096S

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Suspension Group

Axle Rod

1-7635 5010207771 12920

Description

Axle Rod

L=490 d=Ø19/19 Ax=130/130 KG=11

1-7335 5010494112 15642

Description

Axle Rod

L=477 d=Ø19/19 Ax=130/130 KG=12,915

1-8616 7421051052
7422688911

8615

Description

Axle Rod

L=510 d=Ø21/21 Ax=130/130 KG=16,535

1-8213 7420443044 10449

Description

Axle Rod

L=510 d=Ø17/17 Ax=115/115 KG=9,1

1-10430 7421051046 11660

Description

Axle Rod

L=515 d=Ø21/21 Ax=130/130 KG=12,66

1-8034 1151395
0023123237

8058

Description

Axle Rod

L=424 d=Ø19/19 Ax=145/145 KG=12,5

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Suspension Group

Axle Rod

RVI

L=535 d=Ø19/19 Ax=145/145 KG=6

9381

Description

Axle Rod Alternative Rubber

1151396
23123238
0023123238

1-8034

L=550 d=Ø17/17 Ax=122/122 KG=10,48

9379

Description

Axle Rod Alternative Rubber

5000790217
5000869572
5010207726

1-8139

L=586 d=Ø21/21 Ax=152/152 KG=11,535

15608

Description

Axle Rod

5010094840 1-9091

L=555 d=Ø19/19 Ax=130/130 KG=13,4

8307

Description

Axle Rod

5010347403 1-7335

L=560 d=Ø19/19 Ax=145/145 KG=12,5

8057

Description

Axle Rod

0023123220 1-8034

L=562 d=Ø19/19 Ax=130/130 KG=13

14117

Description

Axle Rod

5010494111
5010556276

1-7335

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Suspension Group

Axle Rod

1-7335 5000027957
5000810038

8059

Description

Axle Rod

L=565 d=Ø19/19 Ax=130/130 KG=13,18

1-8139 5010197399 8308

Description

Axle Rod

L=570 d=Ø19/19 Ax=130/130 KG=11,49

1-7866 5010389262 8955

Description

Axle Rod

L=574 d=Ø21/21 Ax=152/152 KG=14,12

1-7866 5010467915 8520

Description

Axle Rod

L=575 d=Ø21/21 Ax=152/152 KG=14,38

1-8216 5010347099 9380

Description

Axle Rod Alternative Rubber

L=575 d=Ø19/19 Ax=130/130 KG=13,1

1-8034 0023123253
5000750976
5000783574
5001850530
5010064641
5010094838
5010094941
5010530366

9382

Description

Axle Rod

L=575 d=Ø19/19 Ax=145/145 KG=13,968

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Suspension Group

Axle Rod

RVI

L=575 d=Ø19/19 Ax=145/145 KG=13,82

10170

Description

Axle Rod

5010268035 1-8034

L=625 d=Ø17/17 Ax=115/115 KG=11

11659

Description

Axle Rod

7422076170 1-10451

L=692 d=Ø17/17 Ax=122/122 KG=11,36

8309

Description

Axle Rod

5010207727 1-8139

L=865 d=Ø17/17 Ax=115/115 KG=14,23

16692

Description

Axle Rod

7421316999

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Suspension Group

V Arms

1-8466
2-8465

7420741703
74207741703

8464

Description

Axle Rod V

L=663 Ax=115/115 d=19/19 KG=21,55

1-10436
2-7981

7420829503 8521

Description

Axle Rod V

L=671 d=23/23 Ax=130/130 KG=32,2

1-10436
2-7981

7421295227 10459

Description

Axle Rod V

L=671 d=23/23 Ax=130/130 KG=32,2

1-10927
2-10836

7420976031
7421513940
7422318836

10825

Description

Axle Rod V

L=646,5 d=Ø23/23 Ax=165/165 KG=46,4

1-15523
2-15524

5010294575 15525

Description

Axle Rod V

L=650 H=550 d=21/21 Ax=135/135 KG=23,75

1-10885
2-10886

7422238525 9325

Description

Axle Rod V

L=662 Ax=115/115 d=Ø19/19 KG=27,964

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Suspension Group

V Arms

RVI

17586

Description

Repair Kit

5010347868S ŞEMLASTİK 
Version.

KG=23

17801

Description

V Torque Rod

5010347868

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Suspension Group
Shock Absorbers / Shock Absorber Bushing and Rubbers / Chassis Shock Absorbers

5010130401
5010383692
5010557487

9600

Description

Chassis Shock Absorber

Lmax=597 Lmin=360 UD=ØM14x78 LD=ØM14x78 KG=5,62

5010294158
5010383689
5010557482
5010600393
5010630386

9610

Description

Chassis Shock Absorber

Lmax=857 Lmin=515 UD=Ø20x55 LD=Ø20x62 KG=7,58

5000741014
5010052405
5010130535
5010460114

11479

Description

Cabin Shock Absorber

Lmax=290 Lmin=203 UD=ØM10x67,38 LD=ØM10x67,38 KG=1,235

23512048
23512058
23512085
5000785659
5000790666
5000791097
5000867685
5010063387

5010095719
5010130500
5010130888
5010138561

11498

Description

Chassis Shock Absorber

Lmax=830 Lmin=480 UD=M14x80 LD=M14x80 KG=4,165

7420374543
7420854448

13781

Description

Chassis Shock Absorber

Lmax=831 Lmin=497 UD=Ø16X100 LD=Ø20X50 KG=6,007

7420583421 15040

Description

Chassis Shock Absorber

Lmax=717 Lmin=430 UD=ØM16x84 LD=ØM16x100 KG=5,635

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Suspension Group
Shock Absorbers / Shock Absorber Bushing and Rubbers / Chassis Shock Absorbers

RVI

Lmax=771 Lmin=456 UD=Ø16x100 KG=6,543

17073

Description

Chassis Shock Absorber

7421243060
7421909816
7423960720

Lmax=715 Lmin=430 UD=Ø20x50 LD=Ø20x50 KG=4,395

18227

Description

Chassis Shock Absorber

5010630133
7420900190

Lmax=866 Lmin=521 UD=Ø20x55 LD=Ø20x62 KG=7,86

18260

Description

Chassis Shock Absorber

5010630728
7421251382

Lmax=698 Lmin=463 LD=Ø20x45 KG=3,67

18263

Description

Chassis Shock Absorber

5010383498
5010488147
5010600336
5010630782

Lmax=722 Lmin=435 UD=Ø20x50 LD=Ø20x50 KG=3,71

18264

Description

Chassis Shock Absorber

5010600225
5010630004
7482052424

Lmax=670 Lmin=405 UD=M16x81 LD=M16x81 KG=6,225

18265

Description

Chassis Shock Absorber

5010130009
5010383701
7482293239

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Suspension Group
Shock Absorbers / Shock Absorber Bushing and Rubbers / Chassis Shock Absorbers

5010239642
5010294528
5010294908
5010294909
5010383685
5010383686
5010557326
7482293198

7482293222
7482293227

18266

Description

Chassis Shock Absorber

Lmax=883 Lmin=523 KG=6,927

5010557974
5010630748
7420865132

18292

Description

Chassis Shock Absorber

Lmax=663 Lmin=408 UD=Ø20X50 LD=Ø20X50 KG=4,207

5010630702
7420867988

18296

Description

Chassis Shock Absorber

Lmax=663 Lmin=408 UD=Ø20X50 LD=Ø20X50 KG=1

22170018
7422170018

18313

Description

Chassis Shock Absorber

KG=6,125

7421251382
7421251383

18329

Description

Chassis Shock Absorber

Lmax=866 Lmin=521 KG=6,775

7421227743
7421749578
7423960718

18330

Description

Chassis Shock Absorber

Lmax=751 Lmin=460 KG=4,414

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Suspension Group
Shock Absorbers / Shock Absorber Bushing and Rubbers / Chassis Shock Absorbers

RVI

KG=4,42

18336

Description

Chassis Shock Absorber

5010630208
7420900192

KG=3,535

18354

Description

Chassis Shock Absorber

5010600254
7422313089
7482052752

18356

Description

Chassis Shock Absorber

7421676887

KG=6,15

18361

Description

Chassis Shock Absorber

5010630863
7421251391

Lmax=762 Lmin=462

18376

Description

Chassis Shock Absorber

5010380547
5010383687
7482293231

Lmax=758 Lmin=445 KG=4,15

18379

Description

Chassis Shock Absorber

5010348435
5010488156
7422313097
7482052758

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Suspension Group
Shock Absorbers / Shock Absorber Bushing and Rubbers / Chassis Shock Absorbers

5010383497
5010557285

18393

Description

Chassis Shock Absorber

5000752729
5010052920
5010294412
5010294413
5010383049
5010383050
5010383693
5010383694

18483

Description

Chassis Shock Absorber

KG=3,666

7420871960
7420871963
7422606092
7422606093

18485

Description

Chassis Shock Absorber

Lmax=703 Lmin=468 LD=Ø20x45 KG=3,7

7422170024 21643

Description

Chassis Shock Absorber

KG=8,036

8031128 21645

Description

Chassis Shock Absorber

KG=5,209

24315083
7421686179
7424315083

21687

Description

Chassis Shock Absorber

Lmax=655 Lmin=410 UD=Ø20x62 LD=Ø20x50 KG=4,2

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Suspension Group
Shock Absorbers / Shock Absorber Bushing and Rubbers / Chassis Shock Absorbers

RVI

Lmax=776 Lmin=552 UD=Ø16x100 LD=Ø20x50 KG=4,51

21691

Description

Chassis Shock Absorber

21686180
7421686180

Lmax=763 Lmin=480 UD=Ø20x50 LD=Ø20x50 KG=4,615

21692

Description

Chassis Shock Absorber

7421251393
7423804796

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Suspension Group
Shock Absorbers / Shock Absorber Bushing and Rubbers / Trailer Shock Absorbers

5000288425
5000768840
5000786728
5000790689

9606

Description

Trailer Shock Absorber

Lmax=472 Lmin=332 UD=Ø24x62 LD=Ø24x62 KG=4,045

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Suspension Group
Shock Absorbers / Shock Absorber Bushing and Rubbers / Shock Absorber Bushing

RVI

D=Ø50,5 d=Ø19 h=26 KG=0,047

9030

Description

Rubber Mounting

5001835165

KG=0,076

20922

Description

Stud Rubber

7403090957

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Suspension Group
Shock Absorbers / Shock Absorber Bushing and Rubbers / Shock Absorber Detail Products

5003034252 19425

Description

Shock Absorber Nut

M=16x1.5 KG=0,032

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Suspension Group

Suspension Bellows
RVI

KG=11

72.1859.C

Description

Complete With Steel Piston

7420909153
7421978492

KG=5,1

72.4154.CP05

Description

Plastic Piston

5010239252
5010488071

KG=9,9

72.4580.C02

Description

Metal Piston

7422047.992
21451177
22047992
7421451177

KG=13,3

72.4911.C03

Description

Metal Piston

5010294308C

KG=13,5

72.4911.C04

Description

Complete With Steel Piston

5010557356

KG=13,50

72.4911.C06

Description

Complete With Steel Piston

5010305464
5010600439

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Suspension Group

Suspension Bellows

5010294307 72.4912.C07

Description

Metal Piston

KG=13,2

5010557355 72.4912.C10

Description

Metal Piston

KG=13,7

5010600328
7421978494

72.4912.C13

Description

Complete With Steel Piston

KG=13,30

5001832067 72.4912.S08

Description

Service Assembly

KG=6,5

5010294309 72.4915.C06

Description

Metal Piston

KG=10,6

5001855856 72.4915.S03

Description

Service Assembly

KG=5,5

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Suspension Group

Suspension Bellows
RVI

KG=8,3

72.4919.C

Description

Complete With Steel Piston

5010557622
7421978488

KG=8

72.4929.C

Description

Metal Piston

7420767358

KG=7,8

72.4941.C

Description

Metal Piston

0542943250

KG=2

72.715.R

Description

Roll

5000819517

KG=2

72.768.R

Description

Roll

5000954175

KG=10,5

72.810.C

Description

Metal Piston

5000452939

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

Page 149



RVI Suspension Group

Suspension Bellows

5000745918 72.811.C

Description

Metal Piston

KG=13,3

5000790692
5010130925

72.813.C

Description

Metal Piston

KG=11,6

5010052722
5010130683

72.901.C

Description

Metal Piston

KG=15

5010211724 72.902.C

Description

Metal Piaston

KG=14,5

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Cab Group

Cab Pumps
RVI

KG=2,245

9406

Description

Hand Pump

5010316404

KG=2,34

11651

Description

Cab Pump

5010615920

KG=2,935

11652

Description

Cab Pump

5010224942

KG=2,3

11653

Description

Cab Pump

5010316438

KG=2,26

11654

Description

Cab Pump

5010629361

KG=2,325

11655

Description

Cab Pump

5010629348
7482053294

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Cab Group

Cab Pumps

5010117244 16769

Description

Cabin Tilting Pump

5010316436 16770

Description

Cabin Tilting Pump

KG=2,44

7421241595
7421726535
7421726541
7421974955
7485138654

16773

Description

Cabin Tilting Pump

KG=2,83

501028889
5010228890
5010615919

17526

Description

Cabin Tilting Pump

7421241594
7421726540
7421955175
7421974960
7485138655

20788

Description

Cabin Tilting Pump Left

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Cab Group

Cab Cylinders
RVI

KG=7,86

9423

Description

Cylinder

5010316793

KG=5,325

11639

Description

Cab Cylinder

5010629108

KG=5,3

11640

Description

Cab Cylinder

5010629264

KG=7,83

11641

Description

Cab Cylinder

5010316495

KG=7,855

11642

Description

Cab Cylinder

7482050280

Ax=545 d=Ø25 KG=5,7

16815

Description

Steering Cylinder

5010629054
7421814549

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Cab Group

Cab Cylinders

5001867054 20807

Description

Cabin Tilting Cylinder

5010629350
5010629351

20808

Description

Cabin Tilting Cylinder

7422070291
7422302635
7422928433

20809

Description

Cabin Tilting Cylinder

7422070293
7422302638
7422928436

20810

Description

Cabin Tilting Cylinder

5010294027 16784

Description

Steering Cylinder

Ax=476 M=24x1,5 KG=7,34

5010098876 16789

Description

Steering Cylinder

Ax=415

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Cab Group

Cab Cylinders
RVI

Ax=415 d=Ø16 KG=4,77

16790

Description

Steering Cylinder

5010067647

Ax=605 d=Ø25 KG=7,8

16791

Description

Steering Cylinder

5010629150

Ax=535 M=27x1,5 KG=16,032

16805

Description

Steering Cylinder

5010630753

Ax=555 d=Ø17 KG=7,44

16814

Description

Steering Cylinder

7422928441

Ax=553 d=Ø32 KG=6,506

16825

Description

Steering Cylinder

7422302641
7422928449

Ax=553 d=Ø17 KG=7,525

16830

Description

Steering Cylinder

7422070296
7422302640
7422928447

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Cab Group
Cab Bushing / Mountings and Repair Kits

5010228947 8002

Description

Cab Bushing

D=Ø68 d=Ø30 h=49 KG=0,399

5010239669 8003

Description

Cab Bushing

D=Ø83 d=Ø52 h=30 KG=0,065

5010269380
7420850895

8294

Description

Cab Bushing

D=Ø40 d=Ø12 h=42 KG=0,15

5000789265 8295

Description

Cab Bushing

D=Ø40 d=Ø12 h=42 KG=0,15

5010316015
7421271207

10061

Description

Cab Bushing

D=Ø60 d=Ø18 h=68 KG=0,335

5010552346 10969

Description

Cab Bushing

D=Ø65 d=Ø20 h=55 KG=0,183

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Cab Group
Cab Bushing / Mountings and Repair Kits

RVI

D=Ø38 d=Ø16 h=90 KG=0,375

11001

Description

Cab Bushing

5010418820

D=Ø50 d=Ø16 h=80 KG=0,45

11002

Description

Cab Bushing

5010273535

D=Ø42 d=Ø14 h=60 KG=0,208

11004

Description

Cab Bushing

5001844625

d=Ø27 d=Ø14 h=45 KG=0,082

11784

Description

Cab Bushing

5010418819

D=Ø58 d=Ø20 h=80 KG=0,317

13959

Description

Cab Bushing

5000419186

D=Ø60 d=Ø16 h=100 KG=0,498

14732

Description

Rubber Metal Bush

5010615906

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Cab Group
Cab Bushing / Mountings and Repair Kits

5010552347 15274

Description

Cab Bushing

D=Ø48 d=Ø20 h=42 KG=0,083

5010629360 15280

Description

Cab Bushing

D=Ø68 d=Ø16 h=100 KG=0,778

5000739051 8536

Description

Cab Mounting

D=Ø100 h=75 M=16x1,5 KG=1,53

5010316016 8293

Description

Rubber Metal Pad

D=Ø70 d=Ø25 h=10 KG=0,081

7703066035 10252

Description

Ring

D=Ø56 KG=0,008

5000788113 9251

Description

Pur Mounting

D=Ø50 h=66 KG=0,1

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Cab Group
Cab Bushing / Mountings and Repair Kits

RVI

D=Ø98 d=Ø18 h=178 KG=1,197

8790

Description

Pur Mounting

5010316874

D=Ø94 h=150 KG=1,83

10541

Description

Cab Mounting

5010629784

M=8x1,25 h=79 KG=0,107

13788

Description

Cab Mounting

7420593022

M=10x1,5 D=Ø54 KG=0,133

14730

Description

Cab Mounting

5010239248

D=Ø50 d=Ø20 h=38 KG=0,11

11666

Description

Cab Mounting

7421333686

M=12 h=48 KG=0,172

15273

Description

Cab Bushing

7421833916

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Cab Group
Cab Bushing / Mountings and Repair Kits

1-5000789265=>8295
2-7420850895=> 8294
3-5003101873=> -
4-5010269540=> -
5-5003032157=> -
6-5003058071=> -

5000789265S 9177

Description

Stabilizer Repair Kit

D=Ø40 d=Ø12 h=42 KG=0,78

1-5010228947=>8002
4-5010239669=>8003
2-----
3-----
5-----
6-----
7-----

5010228947S 9180

Description

Repair Kit

D=Ø68 d=Ø30 h=49 KG=1,897

5010228902
5010552266

11978

Description

Cab Bushing

A=75 B=166 M=16x1 M=14x1,5 KG=2,753

1-5010571249=> 14734
2-5010571248=> -
3-5010571246=> -

5010228902S
5010552266S

11979

Description

Repair Kit For Cab

D=Ø32 d=Ø28 h=38 KG=0,32

1-5010571249=> 14734
2-5010571248=> -
3-5010571246=> -

5010228902S1
5010552266S1

11980

Description

Repair Kit For Cab

D=Ø32 d=Ø28 h=38 KG=0,635

1-5010571249=> 14734
2-5010571248=> -
3-5010571246=> -
4-5003101627=> -
5-5003058034=> -

5010228902S2
5010552266S2

11981

Description

Repair Kit For Cab

D=Ø32 d=Ø28 h=38 KG=0,58

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Cab Group
Cab Bushing / Mountings and Repair Kits

RVI

D=Ø32 d=Ø28 h=38 KG=1,115

11982

Description

Repair Kit For Cab

5010228902S3
5010552266S3

1-5010571249=> 14734
2-5010571248=> -
3-5010571246=> -
4-5003101627=> -
5-5003058034=> -

d=Ø20 Ax=35 h=281 KG=4,351

12162

Description

Cab Bracket

5010316479 1-12163

D=Ø92 d=Ø16,5 h=80 KG=0,996

12163

Description

Cab Bushing

5010460097

D=Ø60 d=Ø16 h=68 KG=1,868

13816

Description

Repair Kit

5010316015S
5010316016S
7421271207S

1-5010316015=>10061
2-5010316016=>8293

D=Ø60 d=Ø16 h=100 KG=1,267

13924

Description

Repair Kit

5001868166 1-=>14730
2-=>14732

KG=1,83

15281

Description

Repair Kit For Cab

5001873650 1-=>15280
2-=>14730

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

Page 161



RVI Cab Group
Cab Bushing / Mountings and Repair Kits

5010571249 14734

Description

Plastic Bearing

D=Ø32 d=Ø28 h=38 KG=0,029

5010552268 15282

Description

Cab Mounting

Ax=150 KG=5,761

1-15284 7482061472 15283

Description

Cab Bracket

L=282 d=Ø17 KG=4,2

7482061502 15284

Description

Cab Bushing

d=Ø17 D=Ø93 Ax=80 KG=0,875

5010228956 15285

Description

Cab Bushing

M=14x1.5 Ax=65 KG=3,185

1-=>8003
2-=>8002

5010228947S1
5010239669S

15374

Description

Repair Kit

D=Ø68 d=Ø30 h=49 KG=0,531

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Cab Group
Cab Bushing / Mountings and Repair Kits

RVI

M=8x1.25 Ax=75 KG=5,713

15418

Description

Cab Mounting

5010552267

KG=0,381

15425

Description

Repair Kit For Cab

5010552267S
5010552268S

1-5010571249=> 14734
2-5010571248=> -

KG=0,757

15426

Description

Repair Kit For Cab

5010552267S1
5010552268S1

1-5010571249=> 14734
2-5010571248=> -

RHT= KG=2,293

15584

Description

Repair Kit

7421847875

LHT= KG=2,4

15585

Description

Repair Kit

7421847921

M=56x3 KG=0,049

15774

Description

Plastic Cover

7421483789

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Cab Group
Cab Bushing / Mountings and Repair Kits

7400981586 15775

Description

Nut

M=20x1,5 KG=0,035

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Cab Group

Cab Bellows and Shock Absorbers / Cab Suspension System with Spring
RVI

Lmax=298 Lmin=232 UD=Ø12x47 LD=Ø12x47 KG=2,775

11297

Description

Cabin Shock Absorber Coil Spring

5000787974
5010065309
5010065311
5010130609

Lmax=307 Lmin=249 UD=Ø12x40 LD=Ø12x40 KG=2,22

18238

Description

Cabin Shock Absorber Coil Spring

5010460318
5010532897
5010629397

Lmax=307 LD=Ø12x40 UD=Ø12x40 KG=2,131

18352

Description

Cabin Shock Absorber Coil Spring

5010316210
5010316210A
5010316210B
5010316210C

18478

Description

Cabin Shock Absorber Coil Spring

5010615921

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Cab Group

Cab Bellows and Shock Absorbers / Cab Suspension System with Bellow

5010228908
5010269674
5010316783

8479

Description

Cabin Shock Absorber Air Spring

D=Ø12/12 Lmin=259 Lmax=309 KG=1,737

5010228849 10813

Description

Cabin Shock Absorber Air Spring

Lmin=361 Lmax=400 KG=3,64

5010552241
7420898055
7482052893

10814

Description

Cabin Shock Absorber Air Spring

D=Ø20 Lmin=326 Lmax=407 KG=4,341

5010615879
5010615879B
5010615879C

10816

Description

Cabin Shock Absorber Air Spring

D=Ø12 Lmin=319 Lmax=338 KG=3

7421171977
7421821030

18328

Description

Cabin Shock Absorber Air Spring

Lmax=378 Lmin=333 KG=2,739

7421170696
7423577668

18367

Description

Cabin Shock Absorber Air Spring

KG=1,825

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Cab Group

Cab Bellows and Shock Absorbers / Cab Suspension System with Bellow
RVI

KG=2,299

15391

Description

Cabin Shock Absorber Air Spring

7421430899

KG=3,055

18415

Description

Cabin Shock Absorber Air Spring

7421821027

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Cab Group

Cab Bellows and Shock Absorbers / Cab Shock Absorber

5010552370 17087

Description

Cabin Shock Absorber

Lmax=295 Lmin=239 UD=Ø14X45 LD=Ø14X45 KG=1,24

7421940742
7421940745

18224

Description

Cabin Shock Absorber

Lmax=224 Lmin=200 LD=Ø14x45 UD=Ø14x48,5 KG=1,071

5010370630
5010460116

18323

Description

Cabin Shock Absorber

Lmax=387 Lmin=255 UD=Ø12X32 LD=Ø12X32 KG=1,335

7482039600 18332

Description

Cabin Shock Absorber

Lmax=266 Lmin=211 UD=Ø14X45 LD=Ø14X45 KG=1,408

7421940754
7422128972

18333

Description

Cabin Shock Absorber

Lmax=185 Lmin=162 KG=0,925

5010269605
5010269605C
5010460113
5010615880
7420840318

11296

Description

Cabin Shock Absorber

Lmax=266 Lmin=211 UD=Ø14x45 LD=Ø14x45 KG=1,225

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Cab Group

Cab Bellows and Shock Absorbers / Cab Shock Absorber

RVI

Lmax=241 Lmin=210 UD=12x42 LD=12x42 KG=1,712

21678

Description

Cabin Shock Absorber

5010552010
5010629471

Lmax=246 Lmin=186 UD=Ø12x32 LD=Ø12x32 KG=0,985

11295

Description

Cabin Shock Absorber

5000336661
5000356647
5010277261

Lmax=378 Lmin=333 UD=Ø14x45 LD=Ø14x45 KG=2,16

18244

Description

Cabin Shock Absorber

7421430901
7421821033

KG=1,61

18351

Description

Cabin Shock Absorber

7421430898
7422114801
7423111334
7423111345

KG=1,374

18353

Description

Cabin Shock Absorber

5010460244
5010629761

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Cab Group

Cab Bellows and Shock Absorbers / Cab Shock Absorber's Spring

7401079949 15386

Description

Spring

KG=1,38

7403199261 15387

Description

Spring

KG=1,79

7408158197 15388

Description

Spring

KG=2,025

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Cab Group

Cab Bellows and Shock Absorbers / Cab Bellows

RVI

D=Ø16/10 L=118 KG=0,54

8163

Description

Cab Suspension Spring

5010130797G

L=114

8164

Description

Cab Suspension Spring

5010092916E

L=115 M=10x1 M=8x1,25

8165

Description

Cab Suspension Spring

5010266845A
5010313619A

M=10x1 M=8x1,25 L=75 KG=0,4

8168

Description

Cab Suspension Spring

5010133079D

M=10x1 M=16x1,5 L=270 KG=1,9

8490

Description

Cab Suspension Spring

5010320096A

D=Ø16/10 L=104 KG=0,55

10815

Description

Cab Suspension Spring

5010629414

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Cab Group

Cab Bellows and Shock Absorbers / Cab Bellows

5010552241S
7420898055S
7482052893S

18189

Description

Cab Suspension Spring

KG=1,8

7421171977S
7421821030S

18201

Description

Cab Suspension Spring

KG=1,45

7421170696S
7423577668S

18202

Description

Cab Suspension Spring

KG=0,35

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Cab Group

Cab Bellows and Shock Absorbers / Seat Shock Absorbers

RVI

Lmax=213 Lmin=153

18509

Description

Seat Shock Absorber

5001857903

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Cab Group

Cab Rubber and Belows

5010269306 15820

Description

Pedal Cover

A=80 B=60 KG=0,038

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Cab Group
Cab&Body Stopper, Plates and Rubber Tension Products

RVI

L=175 KG=0,104

10896

Description

Rubber Strip

7420498623

L=215 KG=0,054

10922

Description

Rubber Strip

5001842798

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Cab Group

Pressure Springs

5010353702 8397

Description

Gas Spring

N=660 L=350 KG=0,287

5010468464 8398

Description

Gas Spring

KG=0,326

5010093384 9228

Description

Gas Spring

L=690 N=460 KG=0,355

5010353703 9723

Description

Gas Spring

Lmax=638 Lmin=270 N=200 KG=0,3

5010225922 9724

Description

Gas Spring

Lmax=635 Lmin=275 N=350 KG=0,5

5010468003 9725

Description

Gas Spring

Lmax=615 Lmin=258 N=230 KG=0,28

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Cab Group

Pressure Springs
RVI

Lmax=630 Lmin=250 N=400 KG=0,295

9726

Description

Gas Spring

5010578586

Lmax=592 Lmin=232 N=235 KG=0,27

9727

Description

Gas Spring

5010623108

Lmax=512 Lmin=167 N=260 KG=0,27

9728

Description

Gas Spring

5010623483

Lmax=157 Lmin=40 N=150 KG=0,105

10652

Description

Gas Spring

5001855293

Lmax=195 Lmin=65 N=150 KG=0,12

10653

Description

Gas Spring

5010150154

Lmax=236 Lmin=84 N=250 KG=0,09

10654

Description

Gas Spring

5010290528

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Cab Group

Pressure Springs

5010227221
5010445375

10655

Description

Gas Spring

Lmax=404 Lmin=165 N=150 KG=0,25

5010353858 10656

Description

Gas Spring

Lmax=708 Lmin=318 N=170 KG=0,335

5001865920 21223

Description

Gas Spring

7482205784 21234

Description

Gas Spring

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Cab Group

Cab Locks and Equipments
RVI

L=357 D=Ø7/5 KG=0,03

10035

Description

Pull Rigth

5001858133

D=Ø5 M=4 KG=0,015

10036

Description

Pull Rigth

5001836273

KG=0,03

25027

Description

Dooer Control Cable

7482275780

KG=0,085

18931

Description

Locker Cable

7484538591

KG=0,065

18932

Description

Locker Cable

7484538595

18935

Description

Stop Cable

5010140278

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Cab Group

Cab Locks and Equipments

7423333174
7484518772

18939

Description

Door Control Cable

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Axle / Differential ve Shaft Group

Axle and Differential Products

RVI

KG=8,06

13143

Description

Differential Repair Kit

5001857260
5001865510

D=Ø46x78x60 KG=2,12

13995

Description

Planet Gear 19t

7400273934
7421302579

D=Ø65 d=Ø60 h=50 KG=0,04

14658

Description

Plastic Bearing

7403173775

D=Ø72 d=Ø35 h=24 KG=0,448

15007

Description

Bearing

0959232207
5000388284
5000388401
5010241918
5516010573

M=38x1,5 M=40x1,5 h=237,5 KG=4,767

15637

Description

Repair Kit

7421768314

M=14 KG=0,08

16446

Description

Bolt

7401672273

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Axle / Differential ve Shaft Group

Axle and Differential Products

1-=>16465
2-=>16446

7401672273S 16447

Description

Repair Kit

M=14 KG=0,102

7400990971 16465

Description

Nut

M=14 KG=0,023

7401075914 16662

Description

Castle Nut

M=40x1,5 KG=0,163

5003101750
7400994102

19361

Description

Bolt

M=14x1,5 h=48 KG=0,074

7421147687 19393

Description

Bolt

KG=0,445

7420524942 19407

Description

Bolt

M=22x1,5 h=115 KG=0,4

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Axle / Differential ve Shaft Group

Axle and Differential Products

RVI

M=22x1,5 h=90 KG=0,335

19408

Description

Bolt

7420515516

M=22x1,5 h=97 KG=0,353

19409

Description

Bolt

7420515517

KG=0,172

19435

Description

Nut

5010097347
5010262935
5010457733
7420551045
7421303956
7421402076

M=16x2

19441

Description

Nut

5003034075

M=14x1.5

19444

Description

Nut

5003034250

M=20x2.5 KG=0,072

19447

Description

Nut

5003034262

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Axle / Differential ve Shaft Group

Axle and Differential Products

7421894811 19450

Description

Grover Nut

0000190220
1530054101
5000190220
5010439317

22723

Description

Bolt

M=22x1,5 h=97

5010566244 22731

Description

Bolt

M=22x1.5 h=95 KG=0,424

7420515514 22736

Description

Bolt

M=22x1.5 h=80 KG=0,304

7424424790 19477

Description

Plastic Cover

5001867618
7485132228

19754

Description

Clutch Release Fork Repair Kit

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Axle / Differential ve Shaft Group

Shaft Steering Products
RVI

D=Ø60x22 KG=3,66

16106-1

Description

Propeller Shaft Bearing 

Alternative Bearing

5001866236
7421026452

KG=3,65

20538

Description

Propeller Shaft Bearing

7421081150
7422611720
7423707800
7425641426

KG=3,062

20538-1

Description

Propeller Shaft Bearing

7421081150S
7422611720S
7423707800S
7425641426S

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Clutch and Brake Group

Clutch&Clutch Steering Products

7421624229
7485129131

10029

Description

Release Lever

d=Ø22 Ax=180,5 KG=2,336

5001854041 10030

Description

Spindle

D=Ø30 Ax=115 KG=0,63

5010452528 10037

Description

Release Lever

Ax=90/148 KG=2,71

5010452528S 10038

Description

Release Lever Repair Kit

D=Ø28 d=Ø12,5 Ax=120 KG=0,9

5010244075 12154

Description

Release Lever

Ax=86 D=Ø32 KG=2,075

7408172031 13045

Description

Release Lever With Rolle

Ax=206 d=Ø25 KG=2,51

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Clutch and Brake Group

Clutch&Clutch Steering Products
RVI

Ax=135 M=14x100 KG=2,96

13046

Description

Release Lever Complete

7408172031S

KG=2,495

14042

Description

Release Lever With Roller

5010452193

KG=4,3

14043

Description

Release Lever Complete

5010452193S

KG=0,745

14044

Description

Release Lever Complete

5010452193S1

KG=1,4

14045

Description

Release Lever Block

5010452207

KG=3,01

14046

Description

Release Lever With Roller

5010244327

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Clutch and Brake Group

Clutch&Clutch Steering Products

7421362933 14047

Description

Release Clutch Fork

KG=3,025

7421362933S 14048

Description

Release Clutch Fork Complete

KG=4,42

06028160414
7485132227

15088

Description

Clutch Release Fork Complete

KG=4,55

7421624229S
7485129131S

15089

Description

Release Lever

KG=3,065

7421469613 15978

Description

Clutch Release Fork

Ax=400 KG=2,075

7485132231 16728

Description

Clutch Release Fork Complete

= KG=4,945

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Clutch and Brake Group

Clutch&Clutch Steering Products
RVI

d=Ø25 L=188,5 KG=1,055

10784

Description

Release Lever Repair Kit With 

Bearing

5010244008S
5010244327S

D=Ø25 h=188,5 KG=0,715

12161

Description

Lever Spindle

5010244008

KG=0,345

10979

Description

Clutch Lever Repair Kit Zf Type

5001863718

KG=0,555

11359

Description

Lever Spindle Zf Type

5010452542

D=Ø44 M=16x2 h=60 KG=0,27

12155

Description

Release Lever Repair Kit

5010244075S

D=Ø50,5 d=Ø32 h=17 KG=0,02

12156

Description

Release Lever Bushing

5000787873

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Clutch and Brake Group

Clutch&Clutch Steering Products

5000677320 12157

Description

Release Lever Joint

D=Ø44 M=16x2 h=60 KG=0,22

5005044001 12158

Description

Dust Cover

D=Ø75,5 d=Ø25 h=13 KG=0,02

5010452530 12159

Description

Roller Long

D=Ø30 d=Ø16 KG=0,115

5010244334 12160

Description

Roller Short

D=Ø30 d=Ø16 KG=0,12

7421362937 14049

Description

Lever Spindle

KG=1,345

7421362937S 14050

Description

Repair Kit For Release Clutch

KG=1,515

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Clutch and Brake Group

Clutch&Clutch Steering Products
RVI

KG=0,08

19738

Description

Pin

7422368018

D=Ø24 h=17 KG=0,006

10455

Description

Plastic Bushing

7403150319

KG=0,25

14051

Description

Seal For Release Clutch

7421362939

D=Ø42 d=Ø32 h=4,5 KG=0,01

16231

Description

Seal Ring

5001843449

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Clutch and Brake Group

Brake Adjuster

5010260028 12829

Description

 Brake Slack Adjuster Automatic

Left
d=Ø14x160x35⁰ KG=3,09

5010098831 12830

Description

 Brake Slack Adjuster Automatic

Right
d=Ø14x160x10⁰ KG=2,98

5010098832 12853

Description

 Brake Slack Adjuster Automatic

Left
d=Ø14x160x10⁰ KG=3,24

5000791212 12858

Description

 Brake Slack Adjuster Automatic

Right
d=Ø14x175x10⁰ KG=3,17

5000791213 12861

Description

 Brake Slack Adjuster Automatic

Left
d=Ø14x175x10⁰ KG=3

5010260027 12870

Description

 Brake Slack Adjuster Automatic

Right
d=Ø14x160x350⁰ KG=3,045

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Clutch and Brake Group

Brake Adjuster
RVI

D=Ø14x160x25° KG=3,115

16114

Description

Brake Slack Adjuster Automatic 

Right

5010098860 Kerax,Maxter,G Serie -TRU...

D=Ø14x160x25° KG=3,19

16115

Description

Brake Slack Adjuster Automatic 

Left

5010098861 Kerax,Maxter,G SerieTRUCK

D=Ø14x145x34° KG=3,075

16116

Description

Brake Slack Adjuster Automatic 

Left

5000789894 Magnum,G Serie,Maxter,C S...

D=Ø14x145x34° KG=3,28

16117

Description

Brake Slack Adjuster Automatic 

Right

5000789895 Magnum,G Serie,Maxter,C S...

KG=3,135

20080

Description

Brake Slack Adjuster Automatic

5000789892
5010056685

RIGHT

KG=3,2

20081

Description

Brake Slack Adjuster Automatic

5000789893
5010056686

LEFT

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Clutch and Brake Group

Brake Adjuster

LEFT 5010216843 20082

Description

Brake Slack Adjuster Automatic

KG=3

RIGHT 5010216844 20083

Description

Brake Slack Adjuster Automatic

KG=3,01

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Clutch and Brake Group
Brake Bellows - Seal - Bushing and Rubbers

RVI

= KG=0,085

15871

Description

Air Brake Diaphragm

5001832026
5021170272

TYPE 9 SHORT STROK
TİP 9 KISA STROK

= KG=0,09

15872

Description

Air Brake Diaphragm

5000130329
5000814337
5021170273

TYPE 12 SHORT STROK
TİP 12 KISA STROK

= KG=0,13

15875

Description

Air Brake Diaphragm

5000296998
5021170275

TYPE 16 LONG STROK
TİP 16 UZUN STROK

= KG=0,135

15877

Description

Air Brake Diaphragm

5000819262
5021170277

TYPE 20 LONG STROK
TİP 20 UZUN STROK

= KG=0,135

15878

Description

Air Brake Diaphragm

5000243917
5021170279

TYPE 24 SHORT STROK
TİP 24 KISA STROK

= KG=0,15

15879

Description

Air Brake Diaphragm

5000809567
5000809652
5021170280
5021170281

TYPE 24 LONG STROK
TİP 24 UZUN STROK

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Clutch and Brake Group
Brake Bellows - Seal - Bushing and Rubbers

TYPE 27 SHORT STROK
TİP 27 KISA STROK

5001014108
5021170284

15880

Description

Air Brake Diaphragm

= KG=0,18

TYPE 30 SHORT STROK
TİP 30 KISA STROK

5021170282
7701005197

15881

Description

Air Brake Diaphragm

= KG=0,175

TYPE 30 LONG STROK
TİP 30 UZUN STROK

5021170283 15882

Description

Air Brake Diaphragm

= KG=0,17

TYPE 36 SHORT STROK
TİP 36 KISA STROK

0003352071
5021170285

15883

Description

Air Brake Diaphragm

D=Ø200 h=40 KG=0,185

7420545485 16146

Description

Diaphragm

A=91 B=91 Ax=69,5 d=Ø14 KG=0,04

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Clutch and Brake Group

Caliper Group
RVI

KG=0,11

19946

Description

Caliper Repair Kit

5001868121

KG=0,02

19947

Description

Caliper Repair Kit

5001868119

KG=0,14

19948

Description

Caliper Repair Kit

5001868126

KG=0,14

19949

Description

Caliper Repair Kit

5001868125

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Clutch and Brake Group

Caliper Group / MRT Type

5001860791 10761

Description

Caliper Repair Kit

KG=2,525

5001866989 11841

Description

Caliper Repair Kit

KG=2,255

5001822994 12360

Description

Caliper Repair Kit

KG=1,355

5001823001 12396

Description

Caliper Repair Kit

5001858717 12431

Description

Caliper Repair Kit

KG=2,205

5001866398 12443

Description

Caliper Repair Kit

KG=0,41

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Clutch and Brake Group

Caliper Group / MRT Type
RVI

KG=0,18

12454

Description

Pad Wear Indicator Front Right

5001856032

KG=0,19

12455

Description

Pad Wear Indicator Back Right

5001856034

KG=0,265

12456

Description

Pad Wear Indicator Front Left

5001856031

KG=0,16

12457

Description

Pad Wear Indicator Back Left

5001856033

KG=0,425

12458

Description

Pad Wear Indicator Front Left

7420928560

KG=0,12

12459

Description

Pad Wear Indicator Back Right

7420928553

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Clutch and Brake Group

Caliper Group / MRT Type

7420928559 12460

Description

Pad Wear Indicator Front Left

KG=0,315

7420928552 12461

Description

Pad Wear Indicator Back Left

KG=0,125

5001866400 12481

Description

Caliper Repair Kit

KG=0,975

5001837006 12507

Description

Caliper Repair Kit

KG=2,04

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Clutch and Brake Group

Caliper Group / WBC Type
RVI

KG=2,11

10767

Description

Caliper Repair Kit

5001866626

KG=2,51

12564

Description

Caliper Repair Kit

5001858722

KG=1,93

12577

Description

Caliper Repair Kit

5021170488

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Clutch and Brake Group

Caliper Group / HYDRAULIC Type

5001014701
5001829895

12730

Description

Caliper Repair Kit

KG=0,075

5001014679
5001829892

12732

Description

Caliper Repair Kit

= KG=0,035

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Clutch and Brake Group

Cam Shaft Repair Kits
RVI

D=Ø60 d=Ø38 h=56 KG=0,065

12047

Description

Bushing

5000816347

D=Ø42 d=Ø38 h=44 KG=0,071

12055

Description

Bushing

5000816349

KG=0,053

14915

Description

Brake Shoe Bushing

5010216613

KG=0,05

14916

Description

Bushing

5000785979

KG=0,084

14917

Description

Bushing

5005010008

KG=0,046

14920

Description

Bushing

5000785978

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Clutch and Brake Group

Cam Shaft Repair Kits

5010067400 14914

Description

Brake Shoe Pin

KG=0,32

5010067400S
5010216613S

14921

Description

Repair Kit

KG=0,37

5000785979S2
5010067400S1
5010216613S1

14922

Description

Repair Kit

KG=0,858

5010067400S2
5010216613S2

14923

Description

Repair Kit

KG=1,09

5005010008S
5010067400S3
5010216613S3

14924

Description

Repair Kit

KG=0,845

5000816349S 14927

Description

Repair Kit

KG=1,025

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Clutch and Brake Group

Cam Shaft Repair Kits
RVI

KG=0,165

14929

Description

Repair Kit

5000785979S1

KG=0,165

14930

Description

Repair Kit

5000785978S

KG=0,4

14931

Description

Repair Kit

d=Ø42 D=Ø62 h=25 KG=0,253

15005

Description

Bearing

5010260575

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Clutch and Brake Group

Brake Shoe and Repair Kits

5000816359 13198

Description

Spring

L=225 D=Ø22,5 KG=0,215

5010097089 16166

Description

Brake Shoe Spring

D=Ø30 L=232 KG=0,134

5010098945 16634

Description

Brake Shoe Spring

D=Ø35 L=240 KG=0,285

5010097340 17023

Description

Brake Shoe Spring

d=Ø38 L=145 KG=0,292

5000816356 14902

Description

Brake Shoe Roller

h=57 D=Ø19 KG=0,256

5000816353 14906

Description

Repair Kit

KG=0,457

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Clutch and Brake Group

Brake Shoe and Repair Kits
RVI

KG=0,273

14912

Description

Brake Shoe Roller

5000716656

KG=0,239

14913

Description

Brake Shoe Pin

5000716600

KG=0,05

14918

Description

Brake Shoe Spring Pin

5000816358

KG=0,312

14925

Description

Repair Kit

5000816356S

14926

Description

Repair Kit

KG=0,516

14928

Description

Repair Kit

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Clutch and Brake Group

Brake Shoe and Repair Kits

7420535263S1
7485107753S1

16215

Description

Repair Kit

= KG=0,91

WVA:29030 5001823000
5001834075
5001854341
5001854342

15321

Description

Brake Pads

W=249,45 T=28,00 h=118,00 KG=10,765

WVA:29131 5001020312
5001855646
5001863904

15322

Description

Brake Pads

W=249,5 T=29,5 h=118 KG=11,305

WVA:29088 5001866951
5010848607

15329

Description

Brake Pads

W=175,40 T=25,00 h=85,10 KG=5,135

WVA:29173 5001864365
7421399915

15333

Description

Brake Pads

W=215,90 T=29,25 h=99,50 KG=8,2

WVA:29142 5001855902 15335

Description

Brake Pads

KG=8,6

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Clutch and Brake Group

Brake Shoe and Repair Kits
RVI

W=249,00 T=29,25 h=108,52 KG=9,9

15336

Description

Brake Pads

5001864363
5001864364
7421399929
7421496555

WVA:29174

W=249,45 T=28,00 h=114,50 KG=10,185

15463

Description

Brake Pads

5001833114
5001846034

WVA:29090

L=202 W=200 T=17,22 T=11,57 KG=9,33

15339

Description

Brake Pads

5000814837
5000823922

WVA:19094

L=206 W=178 T=17,22 T=11,57 KG=8,245

15340

Description

Brake Pads

5000823921 WVA:19032

L=193 W=200 T=18 T=11,50 T=18,50 T=15,50 KG=9,7

15354

Description

Brake Pads

5000814847
5000823927

WVA:19365-19366

A=438 B=45 H=97 C=131 I=165 N=10/2 D=Ø17 M=14x2 KG=31

15849

Description

Brake Disc

5010216437

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Clutch and Brake Group

Brake Shoe and Repair Kits

5010422262
5010525308
5010598303

15850

Description

Brake Disc

A=330 B=34 H=80 C=95 I=118 N=10/2 D=Ø15 M=12x1,75 KG=15

7421707850 19805

Description

Holder Right

KG=0,24

7421754792 19806

Description

Holder Left

KG=0,24

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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Clutch and Brake Group

Brake Dust Cover

RVI

= KG=1,3

15586

Description

Repair Kit

7401629835

= KG=1,4

15587

Description

Repair Kit

7420367343

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI Fifth Wheel Group

Locks and Repair Kits

7420883989 15221

Description

Lock Repair Kit

= KG=1,22

7485101425 15232

Description

Lock Ring Kit

KG=0,68

7485101428 15744

Description

Fifth Wheel Repair Kit

= KG=1,975

5001846540 15745

Description

Fifth Wheel Repair Kit

= KG=3,145

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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External Parts Group

Fenders

RVI

KG=3,50

20026

Description

Fender Upper R L Without Rubber

7421094384
7421094388

16467 Rubber Strip

KG=3,30

20027

Description

Fender Upper R L Without Rubber

7421094383
7421094387

16467 Rubber Strip

KG=1,75

20028

Description

Fender Front R Without Rubber

7421094392 16467 Rubber Strip

KG=1,75

20029

Description

Fender Front L Without Rubber

7421094393 16467 Rubber Strip

KG=2,05

20030

Description

Fender Rear R L Without Rubber

7421094394 16467 Rubber Strip

KG=2,20

20031

Description

Fender Front R L Without Rubber

7421094391
7422087684

16467 Rubber Strip

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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RVI External Parts Group

Fenders

10896 Rubber Strip 7420726748 20032

Description

 Fender Upper R L Without

Rubber
KG=3,20

10896 Rubber Strip 7420583488
7420771757

20033

Description

 Fender Front Rear R L Without

Rubber
KG=1,50

7420721840 20053

Description

Fender Rear Bracket

KG=0,265

7421090271
7422192005

23622

Description

Rubber Bearing Mudguard

KG=0,108

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.

Type/Model REF NO. SEM NO.
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External Parts Group

Air Tanks and Detail Products

RVI

KG=10,805

27034

Description

Air Tanks Steel

5010525446

SEM NO. REF NO. Type/Model
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KEY LIST

SEM NO BRAND PAGE

060 RVI 9

062 RVI 9

72.715.R RVI 149

72.768.R RVI 149

72.810.C RVI 149

72.811.C RVI 150

72.813.C RVI 150

72.901.C RVI 150

72.902.C RVI 150

72.1859.C RVI 147

72.4154.CP05 RVI 147

72.4580.C02 RVI 147

72.4911.C03 RVI 147

72.4911.C04 RVI 147

72.4911.C06 RVI 147

72.4912.C07 RVI 148

72.4912.C10 RVI 148

72.4912.C13 RVI 148

72.4912.S08 RVI 148

72.4915.C06 RVI 148

72.4915.S03 RVI 148

72.4919.C RVI 149

72.4929.C RVI 149

72.4941.C RVI 149

7335 RVI 127

7431 RVI 127

7635 RVI 126

7682 RVI 129

7713 RVI 103

7783 RVI 130

7787 RVI 86

7793 RVI 130

7803 RVI 116

7806 RVI 130

7822 RVI 112

7829 RVI 129

7866 RVI 127

7981 RVI 128

8002 RVI 156

8003 RVI 156

8009 RVI 113

8027 RVI 87

8034 RVI 127

8057 RVI 133

8058 RVI 132

8059 RVI 134

8131 RVI 130

8139 RVI 126

8141 RVI 102

8150 RVI 86

8163 RVI 171

8164 RVI 171

8165 RVI 171

8168 RVI 171

8189 RVI 118

8213 RVI 126

8216 RVI 128

8217 RVI 85

8222 RVI 128

8225 RVI 127

SEM NO BRAND PAGE

8284 RVI 103

8286 RVI 112

8287 RVI 87

8288 RVI 88

8289 RVI 88

8292 RVI 118

8293 RVI 158

8294 RVI 156

8295 RVI 156

8307 RVI 133

8308 RVI 134

8309 RVI 135

8310 RVI 84

8333 RVI 104

8340 RVI 1

8341 RVI 1

8397 RVI 176

8398 RVI 176

8464 RVI 136

8465 RVI 126

8466 RVI 129

8479 RVI 166

8490 RVI 171

8512 RVI 10

8520 RVI 134

8521 RVI 136

8523 RVI 130

8524 RVI 86

8527 RVI 126

8536 RVI 158

8570 RVI 10

8592 RVI 102

8599 RVI 117

8600 RVI 116

8601 RVI 116

8615 RVI 132

8616 RVI 128

8622 RVI 104

8625 RVI 90

8625-1 RVI 90

8628 RVI 90

8629 RVI 131

8630 RVI 130

8631 RVI 76

8632 RVI 76

8633 RVI 75

8634 RVI 76

8635 RVI 76

8636 RVI 76

8637 RVI 75

8638 RVI 75

8639 RVI 77

8717 RVI 10

8718 RVI 10

8719 RVI 10

8720 RVI 10

8721 RVI 11

8722 RVI 11

8723 RVI 11

8724 RVI 11

SEM NO BRAND PAGE

8725 RVI 11

8726 RVI 11

8737 RVI 12

8738 RVI 12

8739 RVI 12

8740 RVI 12

8741 RVI 12

8742 RVI 12

8743 RVI 13

8744 RVI 13

8745 RVI 13

8747 RVI 13

8788 RVI 104

8789 RVI 105

8790 RVI 159

8793 RVI 113

8794 RVI 113

8795 RVI 113

8796 RVI 114

8797 RVI 116

8798 RVI 117

8799 RVI 115

8800 RVI 115

8801 RVI 115

8802 RVI 118

8813 RVI 114

8814 RVI 114

8903 RVI 26

8904 RVI 26

8905 RVI 26

8907 RVI 13

8908 RVI 13

8955 RVI 134

8971 RVI 94

8971-1 RVI 94

8972 RVI 94

8972-1 RVI 94

8973 RVI 95

8973-1 RVI 95

8974 RVI 95

8974-1 RVI 95

8975 RVI 95

8975-1 RVI 95

8976 RVI 96

8976-1 RVI 96

8977 RVI 96

8977-1 RVI 96

8978 RVI 90

8979 RVI 90

8980 RVI 90

8981 RVI 91

8982 RVI 92

9009 RVI 32

9010 RVI 32

9011 RVI 32

9012 RVI 32

9013 RVI 102

9030 RVI 145

9031 RVI 104

9057 RVI 104
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SEM NO BRAND PAGE

9060 RVI 117

9061 RVI 117

9080 RVI 126

9130 RVI 96

9165 RVI 120

9166 RVI 120

9167 RVI 120

9168 RVI 120

9169 RVI 120

9170 RVI 120

9171 RVI 121

9172 RVI 121

9173 RVI 121

9174 RVI 121

9175 RVI 96

9176 RVI 97

9177 RVI 160

9178 RVI 97

9179 RVI 97

9180 RVI 160

9181 RVI 97

9182 RVI 97

9228 RVI 176

9238 RVI 105

9239 RVI 105

9240 RVI 2

9243 RVI 2

9251 RVI 158

9252 RVI 89

9325 RVI 136

9379 RVI 133

9380 RVI 134

9381 RVI 133

9382 RVI 134

9406 RVI 151

9423 RVI 153

9565 RVI 14

9566 RVI 14

9596 RVI 129

9600 RVI 138

9606 RVI 144

9610 RVI 138

9723 RVI 176

9724 RVI 176

9725 RVI 176

9726 RVI 177

9727 RVI 177

9728 RVI 177

10029 RVI 186

10030 RVI 186

10035 RVI 179

10036 RVI 179

10037 RVI 186

10038 RVI 186

10053 RVI 26

10055 RVI 102

10061 RVI 156

10075 RVI 97

10076 RVI 98

10077 RVI 98

SEM NO BRAND PAGE

10078 RVI 98

10106 RVI 52

10107 RVI 52

10108 RVI 53

10109 RVI 54

10119 RVI 67

10148 RVI 77

10170 RVI 135

10224 RVI 92

10238 RVI 85

10242 RVI 91

10244 RVI 93

10246 RVI 91

10247 RVI 92

10252 RVI 158

10291 RVI 105

10315 RVI 5

10344 RVI 6

10397 RVI 6

10415 RVI 105

10416 RVI 105

10430 RVI 128

10433 RVI 106

10436 RVI 131

10441 RVI 86

10443 RVI 117

10444 RVI 117

10446 RVI 86

10449 RVI 132

10455 RVI 191

10459 RVI 136

10465 RVI 88

10466 RVI 88

10468 RVI 88

10469 RVI 89

10470 RVI 102

10472 RVI 86

10541 RVI 159

10630 RVI 14

10631 RVI 14

10632 RVI 14

10633 RVI 14

10634 RVI 15

10635 RVI 15

10636 RVI 15

10637 RVI 15

10652 RVI 177

10653 RVI 177

10654 RVI 177

10655 RVI 178

10656 RVI 178

10665 RVI 26

10761 RVI 198

10767 RVI 201

10784 RVI 189

10813 RVI 166

10814 RVI 166

10815 RVI 171

10816 RVI 166

10825 RVI 136

SEM NO BRAND PAGE

10836 RVI 129

10864 RVI 36

10865 RVI 93

10875 RVI 112

10876 RVI 112

10896 RVI 175

10922 RVI 175

10923 RVI 118

10931 RVI 83

10937 RVI 83

10943 RVI 82

10961 RVI 1

10969 RVI 156

10979 RVI 189

10998 RVI 32

10999 RVI 118

11000 RVI 85

11001 RVI 157

11002 RVI 157

11004 RVI 157

11112 RVI 15

11113 RVI 15

11115 RVI 69

11119 RVI 67

11141 RVI 68

11142 RVI 68

11143 RVI 68

11144 RVI 68

11145 RVI 69

11146 RVI 69

11147 RVI 69

11194 RVI 26

11195 RVI 27

11196 RVI 27

11197 RVI 27

11198 RVI 27

11199 RVI 27

11200 RVI 27

11201 RVI 28

11202 RVI 28

11203 RVI 28

11204 RVI 28

11258 RVI 82

11295 RVI 169

11296 RVI 168

11297 RVI 165

11359 RVI 189

11405 RVI 109

11479 RVI 138

11498 RVI 138

11556 RVI 51

11560 RVI 80

11561 RVI 80

11564 RVI 79

11567 RVI 78

11579 RVI 77

11583 RVI 131

11627 RVI 89

11639 RVI 153

11640 RVI 153
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SEM NO BRAND PAGE

11641 RVI 153

11642 RVI 153

11651 RVI 151

11652 RVI 151

11653 RVI 151

11654 RVI 151

11655 RVI 151

11659 RVI 135

11660 RVI 132

11666 RVI 159

11673 RVI 5

11674 RVI 5

11675 RVI 5

11677 RVI 5

11687 RVI 5

11693 RVI 6

11698 RVI 6

11700 RVI 7

11728 RVI 16

11729 RVI 16

11730 RVI 16

11731 RVI 16

11732 RVI 16

11733 RVI 28

11734 RVI 28

11735 RVI 29

11751 RVI 80

11754 RVI 16

11781 RVI 87

11784 RVI 157

11794 RVI 89

11795 RVI 1

11796 RVI 1

11834 RVI 29

11835 RVI 29

11839 RVI 103

11840 RVI 119

11841 RVI 198

11938 RVI 63

11941 RVI 3

11942 RVI 3

11943 RVI 3

11944 RVI 3

11945 RVI 102

11946 RVI 68

11978 RVI 160

11979 RVI 160

11980 RVI 160

11981 RVI 160

11982 RVI 161

11985 RVI 40

12000 RVI 85

12047 RVI 203

12055 RVI 203

12140 RVI 8

12141 RVI 8

12148 RVI 8

12149 RVI 8

12150 RVI 8

12152 RVI 8

SEM NO BRAND PAGE

12154 RVI 186

12155 RVI 189

12156 RVI 189

12157 RVI 190

12158 RVI 190

12159 RVI 190

12160 RVI 190

12161 RVI 189

12162 RVI 161

12163 RVI 161

12360 RVI 198

12396 RVI 198

12431 RVI 198

12443 RVI 198

12454 RVI 199

12455 RVI 199

12456 RVI 199

12457 RVI 199

12458 RVI 199

12459 RVI 199

12460 RVI 200

12461 RVI 200

12481 RVI 200

12507 RVI 200

12564 RVI 201

12577 RVI 201

12730 RVI 202

12732 RVI 202

12829 RVI 192

12830 RVI 192

12853 RVI 192

12858 RVI 192

12861 RVI 192

12870 RVI 192

12894 RVI 6

12901 RVI 7

12907 RVI 62

12909 RVI 62

12920 RVI 132

13039 RVI 106

13041 RVI 106

13042 RVI 106

13043 RVI 29

13045 RVI 186

13046 RVI 187

13049 RVI 119

13050 RVI 119

13080 RVI 37

13081 RVI 37

13082 RVI 37

13097 RVI 38

13098 RVI 39

13099 RVI 39

13143 RVI 181

13198 RVI 206

13218 RVI 91

13225 RVI 92

13229 RVI 98

13248 RVI 98

13566 RVI 6

SEM NO BRAND PAGE

13606 RVI 103

13610 RVI 85

13612 RVI 98

13613 RVI 99

13756 RVI 87

13757 RVI 31

13760 RVI 31

13776 RVI 114

13777 RVI 114

13781 RVI 138

13788 RVI 159

13815 RVI 106

13816 RVI 161

13924 RVI 161

13959 RVI 157

13972 RVI 88

13973 RVI 89

13976 RVI 37

13980 RVI 37

13981 RVI 37

13982 RVI 38

13995 RVI 181

14000 RVI 2

14001 RVI 2

14042 RVI 187

14043 RVI 187

14044 RVI 187

14045 RVI 187

14046 RVI 187

14047 RVI 188

14048 RVI 188

14049 RVI 190

14050 RVI 190

14051 RVI 191

14109 RVI 80

14117 RVI 133

14141 RVI 85

14144 RVI 52

14148 RVI 53

14152 RVI 51

14158 RVI 50

14165 RVI 51

14168 RVI 49

14171 RVI 54

14173 RVI 53

14177 RVI 53

14183 RVI 55

14188 RVI 54

14193 RVI 50

14197 RVI 54

14198 RVI 53

14199 RVI 56

14200 RVI 52

14213 RVI 55

14219 RVI 55

14221 RVI 52

14224 RVI 54

14225 RVI 50

14231 RVI 50

14240 RVI 49
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SEM NO BRAND PAGE

14251 RVI 50

14256 RVI 53

14257 RVI 51

14266 RVI 52

14267 RVI 50

14284 RVI 56

14308 RVI 55

14309 RVI 56

14310 RVI 55

14311 RVI 55

14312 RVI 49

14313 RVI 49

14314 RVI 54

14315 RVI 49

14316 RVI 49

14335 RVI 51

14336 RVI 51

14341 RVI 58

14344 RVI 57

14346 RVI 57

14347 RVI 57

14350 RVI 58

14352 RVI 57

14363 RVI 57

14366 RVI 61

14371 RVI 58

14375 RVI 60

14376 RVI 59

14378 RVI 60

14379 RVI 61

14384 RVI 59

14419 RVI 61

14420 RVI 59

14421 RVI 59

14428 RVI 61

14429 RVI 60

14439 RVI 58

14453 RVI 58

14454 RVI 61

14455 RVI 59

14456 RVI 60

14457 RVI 60

14458 RVI 59

14465 RVI 61

14466 RVI 60

14545 RVI 62

14546 RVI 62

14551 RVI 63

14557 RVI 63

14570 RVI 63

14587 RVI 64

14599 RVI 65

14603 RVI 64

14604 RVI 77

14610 RVI 75

14614 RVI 69

14617 RVI 68

14626 RVI 34

14638 RVI 91

14639 RVI 99

SEM NO BRAND PAGE

14658 RVI 181

14681 RVI 92

14711 RVI 65

14714 RVI 80

14718 RVI 78

14722 RVI 115

14730 RVI 159

14731 RVI 112

14732 RVI 157

14734 RVI 162

14767 RVI 99

14774 RVI 82

14775 RVI 82

14777 RVI 66

14778 RVI 78

14840 RVI 66

14850 RVI 80

14851 RVI 63

14902 RVI 206

14906 RVI 206

14912 RVI 207

14913 RVI 207

14914 RVI 204

14915 RVI 203

14916 RVI 203

14917 RVI 203

14918 RVI 207

14920 RVI 203

14921 RVI 204

14922 RVI 204

14923 RVI 204

14924 RVI 204

14925 RVI 207

14926 RVI 207

14927 RVI 204

14928 RVI 207

14929 RVI 205

14930 RVI 205

14931 RVI 205

15005 RVI 205

15007 RVI 181

15009 RVI 121

15016 RVI 62

15017 RVI 103

15024 RVI 1

15025 RVI 82

15026 RVI 83

15028 RVI 92

15040 RVI 138

15058 RVI 115

15059 RVI 119

15061 RVI 32

15062 RVI 33

15063 RVI 33

15064 RVI 33

15065 RVI 33

15068 RVI 81

15088 RVI 188

15089 RVI 188

15096 RVI 38

SEM NO BRAND PAGE

15157 RVI 17

15158 RVI 17

15159 RVI 17

15160 RVI 17

15161 RVI 17

15162 RVI 17

15163 RVI 18

15164 RVI 18

15165 RVI 18

15166 RVI 18

15167 RVI 18

15168 RVI 18

15169 RVI 19

15170 RVI 19

15171 RVI 19

15172 RVI 19

15173 RVI 19

15174 RVI 19

15175 RVI 20

15176 RVI 20

15179 RVI 81

15188 RVI 99

15189 RVI 99

15190 RVI 99

15191 RVI 100

15221 RVI 212

15232 RVI 212

15258 RVI 112

15264 RVI 65

15270 RVI 63

15273 RVI 159

15274 RVI 158

15280 RVI 158

15281 RVI 161

15282 RVI 162

15283 RVI 162

15284 RVI 162

15285 RVI 162

15321 RVI 208

15322 RVI 208

15329 RVI 208

15333 RVI 208

15335 RVI 208

15336 RVI 209

15339 RVI 209

15340 RVI 209

15354 RVI 209

15357 RVI 100

15360 RVI 87

15361 RVI 87

15371 RVI 116

15374 RVI 162

15378 RVI 81

15386 RVI 170

15387 RVI 170

15388 RVI 170

15391 RVI 167

15416 RVI 81

15418 RVI 163

15425 RVI 163
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SEM NO BRAND PAGE

15426 RVI 163

15427 RVI 76

15439 RVI 67

15442 RVI 64

15443 RVI 66

15444 RVI 70

15454 RVI 64

15459 RVI 121

15460 RVI 122

15461 RVI 122

15462 RVI 122

15463 RVI 209

15470 RVI 20

15471 RVI 20

15489 RVI 62

15500 RVI 67

15504 RVI 114

15509 RVI 71

15510 RVI 113

15511 RVI 113

15514 RVI 109

15515 RVI 109

15523 RVI 128

15524 RVI 129

15525 RVI 136

15536 RVI 79

15541 RVI 91

15542 RVI 93

15543 RVI 100

15550 RVI 116

15551 RVI 119

15553 RVI 109

15561 RVI 100

15561-1 RVI 100

15564 RVI 123

15565 RVI 123

15566 RVI 123

15567 RVI 123

15568 RVI 123

15569 RVI 125

15570 RVI 124

15573 RVI 78

15584 RVI 163

15585 RVI 163

15586 RVI 211

15587 RVI 211

15595 RVI 118

15596 RVI 70

15608 RVI 133

15637 RVI 181

15642 RVI 132

15744 RVI 212

15745 RVI 212

15774 RVI 163

15775 RVI 164

15820 RVI 174

15833 RVI 71

15834 RVI 78

15849 RVI 209

15850 RVI 210

SEM NO BRAND PAGE

15871 RVI 195

15872 RVI 195

15875 RVI 195

15877 RVI 195

15878 RVI 195

15879 RVI 195

15880 RVI 196

15881 RVI 196

15882 RVI 196

15883 RVI 196

15909 RVI 64

15952 RVI 115

15978 RVI 188

16088 RVI 20

16089 RVI 20

16090 RVI 21

16091 RVI 21

16092 RVI 21

16093 RVI 21

16097 RVI 101

16098 RVI 106

16099 RVI 107

16103 RVI 71

16106-1 RVI 185

16114 RVI 193

16115 RVI 193

16116 RVI 193

16117 RVI 193

16143 RVI 72

16145 RVI 34

16146 RVI 196

16166 RVI 206

16173 RVI 104

16180 RVI 78

16181 RVI 107

16182 RVI 107

16184 RVI 107

16188 RVI 75

16202 RVI 103

16206 RVI 73

16215 RVI 208

16217 RVI 66

16219 RVI 72

16220 RVI 66

16221 RVI 71

16224 RVI 66

16231 RVI 191

16251 RVI 64

16265 RVI 65

16270 RVI 70

16322 RVI 67

16362 RVI 56

16372 RVI 70

16404 RVI 107

16405 RVI 108

16406 RVI 108

16407 RVI 108

16408 RVI 108

16409 RVI 108

16421 RVI 124

SEM NO BRAND PAGE

16422 RVI 124

16423 RVI 124

16424 RVI 124

16425 RVI 124

16446 RVI 181

16447 RVI 182

16465 RVI 182

16473 RVI 122

16495 RVI 71

16499 RVI 70

16500 RVI 65

16507 RVI 4

16512 RVI 2

16513 RVI 70

16514 RVI 73

16552 RVI 109

16557 RVI 69

16558 RVI 122

16559 RVI 123

16584 RVI 71

16585 RVI 72

16586 RVI 72

16587 RVI 72

16588 RVI 72

16589 RVI 73

16590 RVI 74

16591 RVI 56

16634 RVI 206

16645 RVI 89

16662 RVI 182

16670 RVI 119

16674 RVI 109

16678 RVI 122

16685 RVI 77

16692 RVI 135

16728 RVI 188

16769 RVI 152

16770 RVI 152

16773 RVI 152

16784 RVI 154

16789 RVI 154

16790 RVI 155

16791 RVI 155

16805 RVI 155

16814 RVI 155

16815 RVI 153

16825 RVI 155

16830 RVI 155

16917 RVI 110

16920 RVI 110

16921 RVI 110

16922 RVI 110

16923 RVI 110

16924 RVI 110

16925 RVI 111

16926 RVI 111

16927 RVI 111

16928 RVI 111

16929 RVI 111

16972 RVI 93
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SEM NO BRAND PAGE

16984 RVI 93

17015 RVI 93

17016 RVI 94

17023 RVI 206

17040 RVI 40

17041 RVI 40

17042 RVI 40

17043 RVI 40

17044 RVI 40

17045 RVI 41

17046 RVI 41

17047 RVI 41

17048 RVI 41

17049 RVI 41

17050 RVI 41

17051 RVI 42

17052 RVI 42

17053 RVI 42

17054 RVI 42

17055 RVI 42

17056 RVI 42

17057 RVI 43

17058 RVI 43

17059 RVI 43

17060 RVI 43

17061 RVI 43

17073 RVI 139

17087 RVI 168

17089 RVI 43

17099 RVI 44

17100 RVI 44

17102 RVI 44

17112 RVI 83

17115 RVI 65

17129 RVI 73

17158 RVI 73

17162 RVI 58

17176 RVI 56

17177 RVI 57

17234 RVI 74

17247 RVI 73

17249 RVI 74

17268 RVI 67

17330 RVI 79

17331 RVI 79

17332 RVI 79

17333 RVI 79

17350 RVI 75

17352 RVI 81

17526 RVI 152

17565 RVI 35

17586 RVI 137

17670 RVI 108

17708 RVI 125

17709 RVI 125

17801 RVI 137

17880 RVI 127

18189 RVI 172

18201 RVI 172

18202 RVI 172

SEM NO BRAND PAGE

18224 RVI 168

18227 RVI 139

18238 RVI 165

18244 RVI 169

18260 RVI 139

18263 RVI 139

18264 RVI 139

18265 RVI 139

18266 RVI 140

18292 RVI 140

18296 RVI 140

18313 RVI 140

18323 RVI 168

18328 RVI 166

18329 RVI 140

18330 RVI 140

18332 RVI 168

18333 RVI 168

18336 RVI 141

18351 RVI 169

18352 RVI 165

18353 RVI 169

18354 RVI 141

18356 RVI 141

18361 RVI 141

18367 RVI 166

18376 RVI 141

18379 RVI 141

18393 RVI 142

18415 RVI 167

18478 RVI 165

18483 RVI 142

18485 RVI 142

18509 RVI 173

18604 RVI 29

18605 RVI 29

18606 RVI 30

18607 RVI 30

18608 RVI 30

18609 RVI 30

18610 RVI 30

18611 RVI 30

18612 RVI 31

18685 RVI 21

18686 RVI 21

18687 RVI 22

18688 RVI 22

18689 RVI 22

18690 RVI 22

18691 RVI 22

18692 RVI 22

18693 RVI 23

18694 RVI 23

18777 RVI 2

18778 RVI 3

18782 RVI 33

18783 RVI 33

18785 RVI 3

18898 RVI 38

18899 RVI 38

SEM NO BRAND PAGE

18922 RVI 44

18923 RVI 45

18931 RVI 179

18932 RVI 179

18935 RVI 179

18939 RVI 180

18940 RVI 44

18942 RVI 44

19209 RVI 94

19210 RVI 101

19211 RVI 101

19238 RVI 131

19315 RVI 107

19346 RVI 100

19361 RVI 182

19393 RVI 182

19407 RVI 182

19408 RVI 183

19409 RVI 183

19425 RVI 146

19435 RVI 183

19441 RVI 183

19444 RVI 183

19447 RVI 183

19450 RVI 184

19477 RVI 184

19482 RVI 45

19738 RVI 191

19754 RVI 184

19805 RVI 210

19806 RVI 210

19946 RVI 197

19947 RVI 197

19948 RVI 197

19949 RVI 197

20026 RVI 213

20027 RVI 213

20028 RVI 213

20029 RVI 213

20030 RVI 213

20031 RVI 213

20032 RVI 214

20033 RVI 214

20053 RVI 214

20080 RVI 193

20081 RVI 193

20082 RVI 194

20083 RVI 194

20538 RVI 185

20538-1 RVI 185

20788 RVI 152

20807 RVI 154

20808 RVI 154

20809 RVI 154

20810 RVI 154

20922 RVI 145

21223 RVI 178

21234 RVI 178

21338 RVI 77

21343 RVI 81
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SEM NO BRAND PAGE

21344 RVI 82

21519 RVI 48

21521 RVI 48

21522 RVI 48

21643 RVI 142

21645 RVI 142

21678 RVI 169

21687 RVI 142

21691 RVI 143

21692 RVI 143

22723 RVI 184

22731 RVI 184

22736 RVI 184

23622 RVI 214

25027 RVI 179

25594 RVI 23

25595 RVI 23

25596 RVI 23

25597 RVI 23

25598 RVI 24

25693 RVI 24

25694 RVI 24

25695 RVI 24

25696 RVI 24

25697 RVI 24

25698 RVI 25

25699 RVI 25

25739 RVI 25

26616 RVI 38

26777 RVI 45

26779 RVI 45

26782 RVI 45

26783 RVI 45

26784 RVI 46

26785 RVI 46

26786 RVI 46

26793 RVI 46

26801 RVI 46

26802 RVI 46

26803 RVI 47

26804 RVI 47

26805 RVI 47

27034 RVI 215
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REF. NO SEM NO PAGE

0000141306 13097 38

0000190220 22723 184

0000444899 16925 111

0000551877 14335 51

0000712758 14219 55

0000714088 8292 118

0000714088S 9173 121

0000714088S1 9174 121

0000714088S2 9165 120

0000714088S3 9166 120

0000714088S4 9167 120

0000714088S5 9168 120

0000714088S6 9169 120

0000714088S7 9170 120

0000714088S8 9171 121

0000714089 13049 119

0000714814 8599 117

0000716242 9061 117

0000716243 9060 117

0000716243S 9167 120

0000716243S1 9168 120

0000716243S2 9170 120

0000716243S3 9171 121

0000721608 14219 55

0000750383 10055 102

0000777903 9013 102

0000790871 15551 119

0000790871S 16678 122

0000790899 15550 116

0000790899S 16678 122

1141644 14384 59

1143876 14465 61

1151395 8058 132

1151396 9381 133

1164684 14466 60

0003352071 15883 196

0003401170 8632 76

0003401206 11561 80

3401207 11560 80

0003404168 7793 130

0003404168S 7431 127

0003406169 8631 76

0003406212 8635 76

0003406213 8636 76

0003406218 8636 76

0003406236 8631 76

0003406242 8633 75

0003406251 8631 76

0003406252 8637 75

0003406253 8635 76

0003406254 8631 76

0003406260 8631 76

0003406261 8631 76

0005003046 14384 59

7422047.992 72.4580.C02 147

8031128 21645 142

0014607248 11564 79

20475046 26801 46

20475107 26802 46

20844595 26793 46

REF. NO SEM NO PAGE

20845048 26803 47

20845056 26804 47

21080184 26803 47

21080186 26804 47

21163196 14144 52

21446846 26801 46

21451177 72.4580.C02 147

21686180 21691 143

21897707 26802 46

22047992 72.4580.C02 147

22163222 16585 72

22163223 16586 72

22163226 16587 72

22163240 16589 73

22170018 18313 140

0023123220 8057 133

23123224 14551 63

23123230 14551 63

0023123237 8058 132

23123238 9381 133

0023123238 9381 133

0023123247 14219 55

0023123253 9382 134

0023162046 10943 82

0023162046 11258 82

23512048 11498 138

23512058 11498 138

23512085 11498 138

24315083 21687 142

25379255 14144 52

25379258 16251 64

25379288 16585 72

25379292 16587 72

25379293 15454 64

485200780R 17333 79

485206730R 17332 79

501028889 17526 152

503127859 14587 64

0542943250 72.4941.C 149

0959232207 15007 181

1530054101 22723 184

5000027957 8059 134

5000130329 15872 195

5000136827 12901 7

5000190220 22723 184

5000240688 8631 76

5000242159 8635 76

5000242467 8636 76

5000242475 8631 76

5000242478 8632 76

5000242479 8631 76

5000242485 8631 76

5000242486 8632 76

5000242488 8636 76

5000243917 15878 195

5000253852 8631 76

5000275496 8631 76

5000288360 8631 76

5000288361 8632 76

5000288425 9606 144

REF. NO SEM NO PAGE

5000288447 7713 103

5000295214 8635 76

5000295215 8636 76

5000295226 8639 77

5000295336 8636 76

5000296998 15875 195

5000297191 13050 119

5000297580 14778 78

5000333285 8216 128

5000336661 11295 169

5000350120 14352 57

5000356647 11295 169

5000388284 15007 181

5000388401 15007 181

5000391730 8797 116

5000392206 9252 89

5000393794 14731 112

5000396856 8796 114

5000419186 13959 157

5000434716 10876 112

5000442683 15026 83

5000448404 8287 87

5000448404S 9176 97

5000448405 8288 88

5000448405S 9175 96

5000448755 15028 92

5000450713 11142 68

5000450714 11141 68

5000452939 72.810.C 149

5000453600 14173 53

5000453602 14173 53

5000453603 14173 53

5000464785 8798 117

5000514097 8637 75

5000516214 10943 82

5000541224 14352 57

5000559335 8633 75

5000559336 8634 76

5000587534 8632 76

5000588470 8636 76

5000590236 8631 76

5000613598 11556 51

5000613837 14376 59

5000663760 25739 25

5000666395 13976 37

5000677320 12157 190

5000686610 13080 37

5000693023 26616 38

5000704264 9009 32

5000704265 9010 32

5000716600 14913 207

5000716656 14912 207

5000725267 14171 54

5000725268 14311 55

5000731430 11839 103

5000739051 8536 158

5000741014 11479 138
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5000745719 14213 55

5000745918 72.811.C 150

5000748784 14219 55

5000748868 14219 55

5000750531 10998 32

5000750630 14626 34

5000750976 9382 134

5000751271 9012 32

5000751272 9011 32

5000752729 18483 142

5000761670 14309 56

5000761671 14284 56

5000768840 9606 144

5000783574 9382 134

5000783889 14219 55

5000785659 11498 138

5000785978 14920 203

5000785978S 14930 205

5000785979 14916 203

5000785979S1 14929 205

5000785979S2 14922 204

5000786379 11147 69

5000786526 14284 56

5000786527 14309 56

5000786728 9606 144

5000786902 14551 63

5000787304 14171 54

5000787305 14171 54

5000787306 14171 54

5000787609 11145 69

5000787873 12156 189

5000787974 11297 165

5000788113 9251 158

5000789265 8295 156

5000789265S 9177 160

5000789892 20080 193

5000789893 20081 193

5000789894 16116 193

5000789895 16117 193

5000790217 9379 133

5000790666 11498 138

5000790689 9606 144

5000790692 72.813.C 150

5000791032 14193 50

5000791097 11498 138

5000791212 12858 192

5000791213 12861 192

5000791330 14213 55

5000792132 17350 75

5000802123 8034 127

5000804824 8631 76

5000805280 8636 76

5000806187 8636 76

5000807553 8638 75

5000807554 8637 75

5000808458 8639 77

5000809567 15879 195

5000809652 15879 195

5000810038 8059 134

5000812483 8635 76

REF. NO SEM NO PAGE

5000814096 8638 75

5000814097 8637 75

5000814337 15872 195

5000814347 8636 76

5000814837 15339 209

5000814841 8527 126

5000814847 15354 209

5000815738 7787 86

5000815738S 9179 97

5000815754 10242 91

5000815755 10224 92

5000816347 12047 203

5000816349 12055 203

5000816349S 14927 204

5000816353 14906 206

5000816356 14902 206

5000816356S 14925 207

5000816358 14918 207

5000816359 13198 206

5000819262 15877 195

5000819349 8631 76

5000819364 9596 129

5000819365 8139 126

5000819413 7806 130

5000819414 11583 131

5000819517 72.715.R 149

5000820879 8636 76

5000823228S 8139 126

5000823265 8632 76

5000823654 8636 76

5000823921 15340 209

5000823922 15339 209

5000823927 15354 209

5000823947 8634 76

5000823987 8633 75

5000823997 8634 76

5000858773 8631 76

5000858774 8632 76

5000867685 11498 138

5000869572 9379 133

5000869761 11146 69

5000869762 11147 69

5000874577 14219 55

5000874578 14219 55

5000954175 72.768.R 149

5001014108 15880 196

5001014345 8131 130

5001014520 7829 129

5001014679 12732 202

5001014701 12730 202

5001020312 15322 208

5001630648 16362 56

5001822994 12360 198

5001823000 15321 208

5001823001 12396 198

5001823279 8630 130

5001823280 8629 131

5001823718 17352 81

5001825687 8633 75

5001829892 12732 202

REF. NO SEM NO PAGE

5001829895 12730 202

5001830480 11751 80

5001831473 8635 76

5001831481 11560 80

5001831526 8034 127

5001832026 15871 195

5001832067 72.4912.S08 148

5001832579 11561 80

5001832580 11560 80

5001832581 8632 76

5001832582 8635 76

5001832708 13606 103

5001833114 15463 209

5001834075 15321 208

5001834501 15017 103

5001834533 8636 76

5001835165 9030 145

5001835446 8027 87

5001835446S 9178 97

5001836091 7635 126

5001836273 10036 179

5001836297 8632 76

5001836298 8631 76

5001836994 10244 93

5001837006 12507 200

5001842337 7866 127

5001842798 10922 175

5001842823 7335 127

5001843449 16231 191

5001844135 8638 75

5001844136 8637 75

5001844625 11004 157

5001845430 11751 80

5001846034 15463 209

5001846540 15745 212

5001847026 8222 128

5001849879 14714 80

5001849880 15378 81

5001850530 9382 134

5001850549 8635 76

5001850550 8636 76

5001850588 8216 128

5001851118 11627 89

5001852218 8027 87

5001852218S 9178 97

5001852263 8636 76

5001852264 8635 76

5001852452 10148 77

5001852775 8310 84

5001853151 14109 80

5001853313 16202 103

5001854041 10030 186

5001854341 15321 208

5001854342 15321 208

5001855203 17040 40

5001855204 17041 40

5001855293 10652 177

5001855646 15322 208

5001855856 72.4915.S03 148

5001855902 15335 208
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5001856031 12456 199

5001856032 12454 199

5001856033 12457 199

5001856034 12455 199

5001856968 26777 45

5001856969 17046 41

5001857029 17047 41

5001857030 17048 41

5001857260 13143 181

5001857903 18509 173

5001858133 10035 179

5001858717 12431 198

5001858722 12564 201

5001858759 8632 76

5001858760 8631 76

5001858763 10148 77

5001858773 8631 76

5001858774 8632 76

5001859721 8150 86

5001859721S1 10075 97

5001859721S2 10076 98

5001859721S3 10077 98

5001859721S4 10078 98

5001859984 8636 76

5001859985 8635 76

5001860123 8637 75

5001860124 8638 75

5001860357 14457 60

5001860358 14219 55

5001860359 14231 50

5001860360 14316 49

5001860769 8638 75

5001860770 8637 75

5001860791 10761 198

5001861924 8633 75

5001862156 17043 40

5001862157 17042 40

5001862978 11794 89

5001863718 10979 189

5001863904 15322 208

5001864363 15336 209

5001864364 15336 209

5001864365 15333 208

5001865510 13143 181

5001865920 21223 178

5001866165 11564 79

5001866236 16106-1 185

5001866398 12443 198

5001866400 12481 200

5001866626 10767 201

5001866662 17670 108

5001866951 15329 208

5001866989 11841 198

5001867054 20807 154

5001867618 19754 184

5001867640 14604 77

5001867641 11579 77

5001867671 17044 40

5001867672 17045 41

5001867774 11564 79

REF. NO SEM NO PAGE

5001867795 11781 87

5001868119 19947 197

5001868121 19946 197

5001868125 19949 197

5001868126 19948 197

5001868166 13924 161

5001868363 12909 62

5001868366 12907 62

5001868367 14251 50

5001868374 14144 52

5001868376 16362 56

5001868377 16251 64

5001868380 17177 57

5001868383 16587 72

5001868384 15454 64

5001868385 16585 72

5001868386 16586 72

5001868389 16588 72

5001868403 15489 62

5001868404 14257 51

5001868534 17056 42

5001868535 17055 42

5001868588 26785 46

5001868589 26786 46

5001869828 14152 51

5001869829 14165 51

5001870062 17044 40

5001870063 17045 41

5001871628 15371 116

5001872606 14109 80

5001873650 15281 161

5001874879 10446 86

5003001990 16670 119

5003001990S 16678 122

5003034075 19441 183

5003034182 10416 105

5003034182S 19238 131

5003034250 19444 183

5003034252 19425 146

5003034260 8982 92

5003034260S 16678 122

5003034260S1 19210 101

5003034261 8982 92

5003034261S 19210 101

5003034262 19447 183

5003034275 8982 92

5003034275S 19210 101

5003053242 15567 123

5003053480 13225 92

5003053480S 15543 100

5003053480S1 19211 101

5003058086 19209 94

5003058086S 19210 101

5003065085 10864 36

5003101150S 9238 105

5003101150S1 9239 105

5003101175 15566 123

5003101490 13218 91

5003101490S 13229 98

5003101526 8981 91

REF. NO SEM NO PAGE

5003101604 14638 91

5003101619 17016 94

5003101750 19361 182

5003101867 8980 90

5005010008 14917 203

5005010008S 14924 204

5005026180 11203 28

5005026255 13043 29

5005026256 11198 27

5005026298 11201 28

5005026302 18607 30

5005026307 8905 26

5005044001 12158 190

5006017504 10937 83

5010037418 14341 58

5010037602 14341 58

5010037603 14341 58

5010039426 14429 60

5010051192 10865 93

5010052405 11479 138

5010052722 72.901.C 150

5010052920 18483 142

5010056685 20080 193

5010056686 20081 193

5010060127 8625 90

5010060127 8625-1 90

5010060127S 8971 94

5010060127S 8971-1 94

5010060127S1 8972 94

5010060127S1 8972-1 94

5010060127S2 8973 95

5010060127S2 8973-1 95

5010060127S3 8974 95

5010060127S3 8974-1 95

5010060127S4 8975 95

5010060127S4 8975-1 95

5010060127S5 8976 96

5010060127S5 8976-1 96

5010060127S6 8977 96

5010060127S6 8977-1 96

5010060127S7 15561 100

5010060127S7 15561-1 100

5010060356 8801 115

5010060356S 9172 121

5010060764 10106 52

5010063387 11498 138

5010064317 9012 32

5010064318 9011 32

5010064641 9382 134

5010064715 14256 53

5010064794 10923 118

5010065309 11297 165

5010065311 11297 165

5010066115 10465 88

5010066116 10466 88

5010066936 8802 118

5010066936S 9172 121

5010066937 8189 118

5010066937S 9172 121

5010067400 14914 204
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5010067400S 14921 204

5010067400S1 14922 204

5010067400S2 14923 204

5010067400S3 14924 204

5010067647 16790 155

5010092170 14213 55

5010092191 14213 55

5010092916E 8164 171

5010093384 9228 176

5010094716 11795 1

5010094838 9382 134

5010094840 15608 133

5010094941 9382 134

5010095439 8737 12

5010095482 11200 27

5010095719 11498 138

5010097089 16166 206

5010097340 17023 206

5010097347 19435 183

5010097562 14352 57

5010098467 14165 51

5010098831 12830 192

5010098832 12853 192

5010098860 16114 193

5010098861 16115 193

5010098876 16789 154

5010098945 16634 206

5010104287 14313 49

5010104288 14284 56

5010104289 14309 56

5010104465 8139 126

5010117244 16769 152

5010129530 10931 83

5010130009 18265 139

5010130021 8800 115

5010130022 8799 115

5010130023 15058 115

5010130023S 15952 115

5010130344 14200 52

5010130347 14173 53

5010130348 14173 53

5010130382 14256 53

5010130383 14266 52

5010130386 14429 60

5010130389 14455 59

5010130392 14456 60

5010130393 14375 60

5010130394 14173 53

5010130401 9600 138

5010130446 14341 58

5010130447 14341 58

5010130449 14363 57

5010130451 14310 55

5010130452 14219 55

5010130453 14219 55

5010130456 14341 58

5010130500 11498 138

5010130535 11479 138

5010130602 11796 1

5010130609 11297 165

REF. NO SEM NO PAGE

5010130652 8628 90

5010130652S 9181 97

5010130652S1 9182 97

5010130653 13815 106

5010130673 10470 102

5010130683 72.901.C 150

5010130738 8978 90

5010130738S 13248 98

5010130739 14308 55

5010130797G 8163 171

5010130806 14457 60

5010130888 11498 138

5010130925 72.813.C 150

5010133079D 8168 171

5010133895 15025 82

5010137848 10469 89

5010138060 14219 55

5010138320 11200 27

5010138446 14219 55

5010138561 11498 138

5010138691 14219 55

5010140278 18935 179

5010140298 12149 8

5010140586 9011 32

5010140587 9012 32

5010140853 12148 8

5010144543 10943 82

5010144549 14171 54

5010144551 14213 55

5010144552 14171 54

5010144554 14311 55

5010144555 14173 53

5010144556 14213 55

5010144557 14213 55

5010145077 14551 63

5010145581 14193 50

5010145584 14165 51

5010145987 14458 59

5010150154 10653 177

5010151409 11146 69

5010151410 11147 69

5010151528 14284 56

5010151529 14309 56

5010163161 14341 58

5010163162 14341 58

5010163163 14341 58

5010197399 8308 134

5010206705 14587 64

5010207724 14284 56

5010207725 14309 56

5010207726 9379 133

5010207727 8309 135

5010207729 14313 49

5010207771 12920 132

5010211354 8724 11

5010211555 14774 82

5010211724 72.902.C 150

5010211836 11200 27

5010211839 11199 27

5010213090 17089 43

REF. NO SEM NO PAGE

5010213464 18923 45

5010215010 8795 113

5010216437 15849 209

5010216608 14267 50

5010216613 14915 203

5010216613S 14921 204

5010216613S1 14922 204

5010216613S2 14923 204

5010216613S3 14924 204

5010216843 20082 194

5010216844 20083 194

5010224942 11652 151

5010225922 9724 176

5010227221 10655 178

5010228085 18606 30

5010228308 11196 27

5010228348 8747 13

5010228849 10813 166

5010228890 17526 152

5010228902 11978 160

5010228902S 11979 160

5010228902S1 11980 160

5010228902S2 11981 160

5010228902S3 11982 161

5010228908 8479 166

5010228947 8002 156

5010228947S 9180 160

5010228947S1 15374 162

5010228956 15285 162

5010229070 16924 110

5010229242 10109 54

5010229243 14224 54

5010239047 14681 92

5010239135 11840 119

5010239135S 15595 118

5010239228 16920 110

5010239228S 16921 110

5010239229 16922 110

5010239229S 16923 110

5010239248 14730 159

5010239252 72.4154.CP05 147

5010239340 14308 55

5010239386 14308 55

5010239642 18266 140

5010239669 8003 156

5010239669S 15374 162

5010239670 8601 116

5010239674 15059 119

5010239842 14775 82

5010241555 14315 49

5010241918 15007 181

5010244008 12161 189

5010244008S 10784 189

5010244075 12154 186

5010244075S 12155 189

5010244327 14046 187

5010244327S 10784 189

5010244334 12160 190

5010245591 11258 82

5010253255 11144 68
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5010253256 11143 68

5010259241 14197 54

5010260027 12870 192

5010260028 12829 192

5010260575 15005 205

5010262935 19435 183

5010262936 17015 93

5010264053 14314 54

5010266845A 8165 171

5010268035 10170 135

5010269016 15164 18

5010269292 9566 14

5010269306 15820 174

5010269380 8294 156

5010269605 11296 168

5010269605C 11296 168

5010269674 8479 166

5010269848 9565 14

5010269870 12141 8

5010269871 12140 8

5010273535 11002 157

5010277261 11295 169

5010290528 10654 177

5010294027 16784 154

5010294158 9610 138

5010294287 10107 52

5010294288 10108 53

5010294289 14570 63

5010294307 72.4912.C07 148

5010294308C 72.4911.C03 147

5010294309 72.4915.C06 148

5010294320 14240 49

5010294412 18483 142

5010294413 18483 142

5010294502 14177 53

5010294528 18266 140

5010294575 15525 136

5010294576 15523 128

5010294577 15524 129

5010294707 14347 57

5010294709 14366 61

5010294720 14198 53

5010294770 10468 88

5010294831 14346 57

5010294908 18266 140

5010294909 18266 140

5010294961 8289 88

5010294991 10999 118

5010294991S 15595 118

5010295161 13098 39

5010297588 18922 44

5010304544 8720 10

5010304545 8721 11

5010304948 15565 123

5010304950 7803 116

5010305365 14378 60

5010305367 14366 61

5010305464 72.4911.C06 147

5010308082 14152 51

5010308083 14225 50

REF. NO SEM NO PAGE

5010308214 14453 58

5010308215 14193 50

5010313619A 8165 171

5010314176 17102 44

5010314177 17099 44

5010315046 8722 11

5010315451 11834 29

5010315452 15163 18

5010315483 11195 27

5010315487 11194 26

5010315868 18612 31

5010315892 10053 26

5010315918 11202 28

5010315936 8726 11

5010316015 10061 156

5010316015S 13816 161

5010316016 8293 158

5010316016S 13816 161

5010316155 18778 3

5010316210 18352 165

5010316210A 18352 165

5010316210B 18352 165

5010316210C 18352 165

5010316404 9406 151

5010316436 16770 152

5010316438 11653 151

5010316479 12162 161

5010316495 11641 153

5010316521 11941 3

5010316522 11942 3

5010316591 11943 3

5010316592 11944 3

5010316783 8479 166

5010316793 9423 153

5010316874 8790 159

5010320096A 8490 171

5010330600 11729 16

5010334714 16558 122

5010334714S 16559 123

5010334717 16558 122

5010334717S 16559 123

5010337778 17112 83

5010347099 9380 134

5010347403 8307 133

5010347406 7335 127

5010347549 14599 65

5010347868 17801 137

5010347868S 17586 137

5010348435 18379 141

5010353702 8397 176

5010353703 9723 176

5010353858 10656 178

5010370630 18323 168

5010377448 15542 93

5010377448S 15543 100

5010377778 17112 83

5010380547 18376 141

5010383049 18483 142

5010383050 18483 142

5010383097 14350 58

REF. NO SEM NO PAGE

5010383203 14221 52

5010383497 18393 142

5010383498 18263 139

5010383528 14183 55

5010383529 14614 69

5010383545 8286 112

5010383545S 15952 115

5010383685 18266 140

5010383686 18266 140

5010383687 18376 141

5010383689 9610 138

5010383692 9600 138

5010383693 18483 142

5010383694 18483 142

5010383701 18265 139

5010383949 8789 105

5010383950 8788 104

5010383950S 9238 105

5010383951 9031 104

5010383951S 9239 105

5010389262 8955 134

5010393015 14439 58

5010393579 14587 64

5010395796 14371 58

5010395797 14420 59

5010418450 18610 30

5010418819 11784 157

5010418820 11001 157

5010421142 8738 12

5010422262 15850 210

5010439021 14546 62

5010439022 14545 62

5010439023 16322 67

5010439078 14199 56

5010439317 22723 184

5010439631 14165 51

5010439984 14453 58

5010445375 10655 178

5010452013 18940 44

5010452193 14042 187

5010452193S 14043 187

5010452193S1 14044 187

5010452207 14045 187

5010452528 10037 186

5010452528S 10038 186

5010452530 12159 190

5010452542 11359 189

5010457733 19435 183

5010460056 18777 2

5010460097 12163 161

5010460113 11296 168

5010460114 11479 138

5010460116 18323 168

5010460244 18353 169

5010460318 18238 165

5010467459 11112 15

5010467589 8739 12

5010467856 15165 18

5010467915 8520 134

5010468003 9725 176
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5010468464 8398 176

5010477334 11673 5

5010477337 11674 5

5010477766 11677 5

5010477838 11693 6

5010488051 14168 49

5010488052 10109 54

5010488053 14224 54

5010488071 72.4154.CP05 147

5010488084 14148 53

5010488096 14183 55

5010488097 14614 69

5010488146 14428 61

5010488147 18263 139

5010488156 18379 141

5010488164 14347 57

5010488165 14346 57

5010488166 14379 61

5010488167 14366 61

5010488336 14188 54

5010488639 14148 53

5010488674 15510 113

5010488674S 15511 113

5010488759 14148 53

5010488836 14221 52

5010488949 11405 109

5010494111 14117 133

5010494112 15642 132

5010497724 15564 123

5010499243 14454 61

5010505171 19482 45

5010505309 17100 44

5010514015 12150 8

5010514134 11730 16

5010514144 8719 10

5010514182 8723 11

5010514188 062 9

5010514267 8907 13

5010514306 8903 26

5010514309 8904 26

5010514310 11197 27

5010514312 11835 29

5010514325 060 9

5010514472 8725 11

5010514522 8740 12

5010514570 11754 16

5010514577 8717 10

5010514578 8718 10

5010514630 15157 17

5010514807 11204 28

5010514953 18611 30

5010517082 14454 61

5010525308 15850 210

5010525446 27034 215

5010530009 10632 14

5010530014 8741 12

5010530366 9382 134

5010530392 10665 26

5010530963 11731 16

5010532528 15514 109

REF. NO SEM NO PAGE

5010532768 15515 109

5010532897 18238 165

5010532925 16926 111

5010532925S 16927 111

5010532926 16928 111

5010532926S 16929 111

5010537282 13756 87

5010537366 13972 88

5010537367 13973 89

5010545474 26779 45

5010545688 18942 44

5010547121 15173 19

5010547174 10630 14

5010547175 10636 15

5010547186 8908 13

5010547187 15162 17

5010547427 11732 16

5010550411 11675 5

5010550772 13081 37

5010552010 21678 169

5010552241 10814 166

5010552241S 18189 172

5010552266 11978 160

5010552266S 11979 160

5010552266S1 11980 160

5010552266S2 11981 160

5010552266S3 11982 161

5010552267 15418 163

5010552267S 15425 163

5010552267S1 15426 163

5010552268 15282 162

5010552268S 15425 163

5010552268S1 15426 163

5010552346 10969 156

5010552347 15274 158

5010552370 17087 168

5010556276 14117 133

5010557129 10876 112

5010557130 10875 112

5010557138 16972 93

5010557217 14570 63

5010557219 14177 53

5010557228 14224 54

5010557233 14188 54

5010557234 14197 54

5010557243 10106 52

5010557285 18393 142

5010557312 8798 117

5010557313 10443 117

5010557313S1 15460 122

5010557313S2 15461 122

5010557313S3 15462 122

5010557313S4 15459 121

5010557314 10444 117

5010557315 8600 116

5010557315S1 15460 122

5010557315S2 15461 122

5010557315S3 15462 122

5010557315S4 15459 121

5010557326 18266 140

REF. NO SEM NO PAGE

5010557341 14148 53

5010557355 72.4912.C10 148

5010557356 72.4911.C04 147

5010557423 14344 57

5010557482 9610 138

5010557487 9600 138

5010557523 14221 52

5010557524 14197 54

5010557622 72.4919.C 149

5010557698 8217 85

5010557708 15258 112

5010557709S 15258 112

5010557875 10446 86

5010557974 18292 140

5010557979 16984 93

5010562993 11728 16

5010566049 14371 58

5010566050 14420 59

5010566051 14158 50

5010566053 14336 51

5010566056 14267 50

5010566058 14193 50

5010566059 14152 51

5010566062 16322 67

5010566063 14546 62

5010566064 14545 62

5010566157 14421 59

5010566244 22731 184

5010567399 8979 90

5010567399S 13613 99

5010570047 10998 32

5010571079 10416 105

5010571079S 15543 100

5010571079S1 19238 131

5010571114 15161 17

5010571249 14734 162

5010571543 17112 83

5010574557 15357 100

5010578586 9726 177

5010579389 7682 129

5010587004 12909 62

5010587034 12907 62

5010587038 12907 62

5010587049 14257 51

5010587050 14251 50

5010587052 14257 51

5010587053 14251 50

5010588206 10631 14

5010588225 10637 15

5010598303 15850 210

5010600002 15009 121

5010600223 10108 53

5010600225 18264 139

5010600254 18354 141

5010600328 72.4912.C13 148

5010600336 18263 139

5010600393 9610 138

5010600439 72.4911.C06 147

5010600822 12909 62

5010600823 15489 62
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5010602468 15569 125

5010602468S 15570 124

5010615879 10816 166

5010615879B 10816 166

5010615879C 10816 166

5010615880 11296 168

5010615906 14732 157

5010615919 17526 152

5010615920 11651 151

5010615921 18478 165

5010619237 8742 12

5010619238 11113 15

5010619241 15168 18

5010619315 15159 17

5010623108 9727 177

5010623483 9728 177

5010629054 16815 153

5010629108 11639 153

5010629150 16791 155

5010629264 11640 153

5010629348 11655 151

5010629350 20808 154

5010629351 20808 154

5010629360 15280 158

5010629361 11654 151

5010629397 18238 165

5010629414 10815 171

5010629471 21678 169

5010629761 18353 169

5010629784 10541 159

5010630004 18264 139

5010630133 18227 139

5010630208 18336 141

5010630254 14419 61

5010630255 14378 60

5010630256 17162 58

5010630386 9610 138

5010630434 15442 64

5010630617 14570 63

5010630625 11000 85

5010630637 14144 52

5010630638 14144 52

5010630649 16251 64

5010630650 16251 64

5010630702 18296 140

5010630728 18260 139

5010630748 18292 140

5010630753 16805 155

5010630782 18263 139

5010630812 16585 72

5010630813 16585 72

5010630815 16586 72

5010630820 16587 72

5010630821 16587 72

5010630822 15454 64

5010630823 15454 64

5010630863 18361 141

5010630980 15596 70

5010630980S 15573 78

5010634553 10055 102

REF. NO SEM NO PAGE

5010634554 9013 102

5010639049 26784 46

5010639051 26783 45

5010647032 16588 72

5010647033 16588 72

5010647035 16589 73

5010647036 16589 73

5010791275 14193 50

5010832582 8631 76

5010832583 8632 76

5010848607 15329 208

5021170272 15871 195

5021170273 15872 195

5021170275 15875 195

5021170277 15877 195

5021170279 15878 195

5021170280 15879 195

5021170281 15879 195

5021170282 15881 196

5021170283 15882 196

5021170284 15880 196

5021170285 15883 196

5021170488 12577 201

5410027884 8632 76

5430027884 8632 76

5430044067 16645 89

5430119888 14312 49

5430122943 14314 54

5430122944 14312 49

5516010573 15007 181

5516010769 10472 86

5516027137 15026 83

5516031135 8794 113

5516031136 8793 113

5810116916 17350 75

06028160414 15088 188

7220466804 9057 104

7400273934 13995 181

7400351111 11945 102

7400471708 21522 48

7400961997 10247 92

7400963096 10416 105

7400963096S 19238 131

7400968298 16423 124

7400981586 15775 164

7400984970 10415 105

7400990971 16465 182

7400993079 10415 105

7400993079S 10433 106

7400993473 16507 4

7400994102 19361 182

7400995055 16507 4

7401075914 16662 182

7401079949 15386 170

7401134955 7822 112

7401134955S 16425 124

7401134955S1 16473 122

7401135085 16421 124

7401135085S 16424 124

7401135086 16422 124

REF. NO SEM NO PAGE

7401135086S 16424 124

7401190132 10937 83

7401506399 8592 102

7401547252 21521 48

7401547254 21519 48

7401580214 8284 103

7401580214S 16405 108

7401580214S1 16407 108

7401580214S2 16409 108

7401624486 8524 86

7401624486S 9130 96

7401628112 15504 114

7401628449 8141 102

7401629169 8009 113

7401629550 16098 106

7401629835 15586 211

7401665309 15062 33

7401665309S 15065 33

7401672273 16446 181

7401672273S 16447 182

7403090957 20922 145

7403150319 10455 191

7403154251 15061 32

7403154251S 15065 33

7403154321 15064 33

7403154321S 15065 33

7403161219 25594 23

7403173775 14658 181

7403173819 10246 91

7403173991 13776 114

7403173993 13777 114

7403183620 13760 31

7403193731 15068 81

7403199261 15387 170

7403987648 15179 81

7408158197 15388 170

7408171932 11985 40

7408172031 13045 186

7408172031S 13046 187

7420364891 15063 33

7420364891S 15065 33

7420367063 8512 10

7420367343 15587 211

7420374543 13781 138

7420390836 8333 104

7420399543 14557 63

7420428166 8813 114

7420428167 8814 114

7420429274S 10291 105

7420429274S1 13039 106

7420436985 19315 107

7420442252 8622 104

7420442795 16674 109

7420443044 10449 132

7420448089 15510 113

7420451178 25597 23

7420456429 8570 10

7420475041 17060 43

7420475042 17059 43

7420475046 26801 46

Page 231



RVI
CROSS LIST

REF. NO SEM NO PAGE

7420475103 26805 47

7420475107 26802 46

7420477803 11119 67

7420477807 10119 67

7420490496 9080 126

7420498623 10896 175

7420499469 9240 2

7420499472 9243 2

7420503551 8340 1

7420503552 8341 1

7420515514 22736 184

7420515516 19408 183

7420515517 19409 183

7420524942 19407 182

7420535263S1 16215 208

7420543481 12894 6

7420543484 11687 5

7420545485 16146 196

7420547286 8465 126

7420547565 25697 24

7420551045 19435 183

7420554213 16145 34

7420564008 25697 24

7420568452 18899 38

7420569708 18898 38

7420577112 18688 22

7420581086 11938 63

7420583421 15040 138

7420583488 20033 214

7420589706 13980 37

7420593022 13788 159

7420702095 8616 128

7420702096 10430 128

7420710486 8744 13

7420711957 13099 39

7420713858 14603 64

7420713858S 14604 77

7420713859 16265 65

7420715585 10315 5

7420715587 10397 6

7420721840 20053 214

7420726748 20032 214

7420741703 8464 136

7420741710 8466 129

7420747058 10961 1

7420760425 17129 73

7420761145 14777 66

7420767358 72.4929.C 149

7420771757 20033 214

7420773744 15167 18

7420780845 8743 13

7420796970 18785 3

7420800194 11946 68

7420808207 25598 24

7420817742 25697 24

7420829503 8521 136

7420829525 8745 13

7420833787 18609 30

7420833790 18608 30

7420839455 10441 86

REF. NO SEM NO PAGE

7420839455S 14767 99

7420840318 11296 168

7420840815 8225 127

7420840815S 17880 127

7420840820 8523 130

7420844592 17052 42

7420844594 17054 42

7420844595 26793 46

7420844597 17051 42

7420844598 17053 42

7420846321 11700 7

7420846324 13566 6

7420847206 15443 66

7420850454 14617 68

7420850895 8294 156

7420854448 13781 138

7420859706 25694 24

7420861495 17061 43

7420861500 26782 45

7420864587 10836 129

7420865132 18292 140

7420867988 18296 140

7420870431 25694 24

7420871960 18485 142

7420871963 18485 142

7420880538 10634 15

7420881700 16088 20

7420883989 15221 212

7420894052 8631 76

7420894053 8632 76

7420894438 10148 77

7420895903 13082 37

7420897440 14109 80

7420898055 10814 166

7420898055S 18189 172

7420899865 15568 123

7420900190 18227 139

7420900192 18336 141

7420908743 18685 21

7420909153 72.1859.C 147

7420910950 21343 81

7420910951 21344 82

7420913829 16270 70

7420916779 16499 70

7420917155 16513 70

7420921624 15175 20

7420928552 12461 200

7420928553 12459 199

7420928559 12460 200

7420928560 12458 199

7420929989 10238 85

7420929989S 14639 99

7420931361 11734 28

7420936148 18694 23

7420937674 11579 77

7420937675 14109 80

7420953255 11735 29

7420966479 18605 29

7420976031 10825 136

7420976031S 10836 129

REF. NO SEM NO PAGE

7420978354 18604 29

7420986427 11733 28

7421005775 17057 43

7421005789 17049 41

7421005804 17058 43

7421005816 17050 41

7421021392 15444 70

7421021392S 15573 78

7421021395 15596 70

7421021395S 15573 78

7421021925 25597 23

7421026452 16106-1 185

7421035417 25694 24

7421041753 15541 91

7421041753S 15543 100

7421041753S1 19346 100

7421051046 11660 132

7421051052 8615 132

7421080184 26803 47

7421080186 26804 47

7421081150 20538 185

7421081150S 20538-1 185

7421082815 13982 38

7421086059 18611 30

7421087257 16917 110

7421090271 23622 214

7421094383 20027 213

7421094384 20026 213

7421094387 20027 213

7421094388 20026 213

7421094391 20031 213

7421094392 20028 213

7421094393 20029 213

7421094394 20030 213

7421107711 15500 67

7421131128 18686 21

7421146755 12152 8

7421147687 19393 182

7421157977 14840 66

7421157977S 14850 80

7421167414 18782 33

7421170696 18367 166

7421170696S 18202 172

7421171977 18328 166

7421171977S 18201 172

7421175831 14141 85

7421175831S 15190 99

7421175831S2 15191 100

7421184666 13981 37

7421190824 11698 6

7421190960 14851 63

7421192770 16221 71

7421192853 16584 71

7421227743 18330 140

7421241594 20788 152

7421241595 16773 152

7421242631 15270 63

7421243060 17073 139

7421244133 16408 108

7421244133S 16409 108
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7421251382 18260 139

7421251382 18329 140

7421251383 18329 140

7421251391 18361 141

7421251393 21692 143

7421262030 15016 62

7421264203 14109 80

7421271207 10061 156

7421271207S 13816 161

7421285922 16099 107

7421285922S 16181 107

7421285931 16182 107

7421285931S 16184 107

7421288830 17565 35

7421295227 10459 136

7421295227S 10436 131

7421295227S1 7981 128

7421302579 13995 181

7421303956 19435 183

7421312238 13757 31

7421316999 16692 135

7421319423 18783 33

7421333686 11666 159

7421338784 15442 64

7421362933 14047 188

7421362933S 14048 188

7421362937 14049 190

7421362937S 14050 190

7421362939 14051 191

7421363702S 13042 106

7421363702S1 13041 106

7421366951 16206 73

7421390627 15470 20

7421390636 16089 20

7421399915 15333 208

7421399929 15336 209

7421402076 19435 183

7421416525 14000 2

7421416526 14001 2

7421424710 8717 10

7421424733 8718 10

7421428604 15833 71

7421430898 18351 169

7421430899 15391 167

7421430901 18244 169

7421431675 15179 81

7421446028 15416 81

7421446333 11115 69

7421446846 26801 46

7421451177 72.4580.C02 147

7421469613 15978 188

7421478589 17176 56

7421483476 12000 85

7421483789 15774 163

7421493782 13982 38

7421496555 15336 209

7421513940 10825 136

7421527474 15270 63

7421538766 25693 24

7421544445 15439 67

REF. NO SEM NO PAGE

7421560825 14144 52

7421560838 16251 64

7421560855 17177 57

7421560861 17115 65

7421560865 16587 72

7421560871 16143 72

7421560871S 16188 75

7421560873 16143 72

7421560873S 16188 75

7421560882 15454 64

7421560889 16588 72

7421560892 16585 72

7421560896 16589 73

7421560901 16586 72

7421560908 16590 74

7421560913 17129 73

7421560922 14777 66

7421560950 15443 66

7421560957 12909 62

7421560960 15489 62

7421560963 12907 62

7421560965 14257 51

7421560968 14251 50

7421578211 15427 76

7421585032 16097 101

7421607574 15834 78

7421622369 13610 85

7421622369S 13612 98

7421622369S1 15188 99

7421622369S2 15189 99

7421624229 10029 186

7421624229S 15089 188

7421630898 15096 38

7421641472 16404 107

7421641472S 16405 108

7421641473 16406 108

7421641473S 16407 108

7421661836 16217 66

7421676887 18356 141

7421682250 15357 100

7421684971 13982 38

7421686179 21687 142

7421686180 21691 143

7421698605 15264 65

7421698606 14711 65

7421698606S 14718 78

7421698607 16220 66

7421698608 16224 66

7421700918 18687 22

7421707850 19805 210

7421718715 16495 71

7421726535 16773 152

7421726540 20788 152

7421726541 16773 152

7421749578 18330 140

7421754792 19806 210

7421766978 16090 21

7421768314 15637 181

7421780839 16091 21

7421814549 16815 153

REF. NO SEM NO PAGE

7421821027 18415 167

7421821030 18328 166

7421821030S 18201 172

7421821033 18244 169

7421825230 13980 37

7421833916 15273 159

7421847875 15584 163

7421847921 15585 163

7421865328 25595 23

7421875223 17249 74

7421894811 19450 184

7421897703 26805 47

7421897707 26802 46

7421903109 18689 22

7421903110 18690 22

7421903112 18691 22

7421909816 17073 139

7421910178 10148 77

7421918681 15058 115

7421918681S 15952 115

7421935324 17162 58

7421940742 18224 168

7421940745 18224 168

7421940754 18333 168

7421955175 20788 152

7421957526 15509 71

7421957526S 15536 79

7421974955 16773 152

7421974960 20788 152

7421978488 72.4919.C 149

7421978492 72.1859.C 147

7421978494 72.4912.C13 148

7421987759 18692 22

7421992070 16512 2

7421997280 15024 1

7422070291 20809 154

7422070293 20810 154

7422070296 16830 155

7422076170 11659 135

7422080430 15500 67

7422081551 14315 49

7422087684 20031 213

7422114801 18351 169

7422128972 18333 168

7422139175 7822 112

7422139175S 16425 124

7422139175S1 16473 122

7422159755 16221 71

7422159756 16584 71

7422159764 16103 71

7422159766 16219 72

7422159766S 16180 78

7422159768 16495 71

7422163212 17177 57

7422163224 17115 65

7422163231 16586 72

7422163236 17247 73

7422163238 16143 72

7422163238S 16188 75

7422163241 16590 74
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7422163242 16514 73

7422163242S 16685 77

7422163278 15909 64

7422163279 16500 65

7422163635 12909 62

7422163637 12907 62

7422170018 18313 140

7422170024 21643 142

7422187008 10441 86

7422187008S 14767 99

7422189526 18693 23

7422192005 23622 214

7422192812 10446 86

7422221048 13610 85

7422221048S 13612 98

7422221048S1 15188 99

7422221048S2 15189 99

7422238525 9325 136

7422273759 15471 20

7422274171 17060 43

7422274172 17059 43

7422281776 15553 109

7422302635 20809 154

7422302638 20810 154

7422302640 16830 155

7422302641 16825 155

7422313089 18354 141

7422313097 18379 141

7422318836 10825 136

7422324260 25693 24

7422325247 11115 69

7422325737 15016 62

7422365882 16372 70

7422368018 19738 191

7422380814 15264 65

7422380817 14711 65

7422380817S 14718 78

7422381373 16092 21

7422482969 14371 58

7422482974 14336 51

7422482975 14193 50

7422526498 15270 63

7422526502 16217 66

7422526505 16224 66

7422526506 15264 65

7422561479 16173 104

7422567266 25695 24

7422571754 16093 21

7422603163 11567 78

7422606092 18485 142

7422606093 18485 142

7422611720 20538 185

7422611720S 20538-1 185

7422688911 8615 132

7422768861 15264 65

7422873066 25696 24

7422873193 25699 25

7422873199 25698 25

7422928433 20809 154

7422928436 20810 154

REF. NO SEM NO PAGE

7422928441 16814 155

7422928447 16830 155

7422928449 16825 155

7422928493 25595 23

7422935402 15553 109

7423039408 17268 67

7423039408S 21338 77

7423091816 25596 23

7423111334 18351 169

7423111345 18351 169

7423182156 15270 63

7423235621 16557 69

7423333174 18939 180

7423341669 15264 65

7423341685 16224 66

7423341692 16217 66

7423341726 17268 67

7423341726S 21338 77

7423341747 17176 56

7423555981 11115 69

7423577668 18367 166

7423577668S 18202 172

7423707800 20538 185

7423707800S 20538-1 185

7423804796 21692 143

7423834387 15264 65

7423834400 16217 66

7423960718 18330 140

7423960720 17073 139

7424315083 21687 142

7424424790 19477 184

7424464680 17158 73

7425641426 20538 185

7425641426S 20538-1 185

7482039600 18332 168

7482050280 11642 153

7482051454 16591 56

7482052424 18264 139

7482052752 18354 141

7482052758 18379 141

7482052893 10814 166

7482052893S 18189 172

7482053294 11655 151

7482061472 15283 162

7482061502 15284 162

7482074379 8799 115

7482074380 14722 115

7482137341 15357 100

7482137342 15357 100

7482137346 15357 100

7482139627 11781 87

7482205784 21234 178

7482226584 15176 20

7482227320 10633 14

7482227397 10635 15

7482231416 18611 30

7482241756 15158 17

7482241760 15170 19

7482250921 16552 109

7482256558 15166 18

REF. NO SEM NO PAGE

7482256614 8744 13

7482256617 15169 19

7482275780 25027 179

7482277698 15174 19

7482292077 15909 64

7482292079 15596 70

7482292079S 15573 78

7482292080 15444 70

7482292080S 15573 78

7482293198 18266 140

7482293222 18266 140

7482293227 18266 140

7482293231 18376 141

7482293239 18265 139

7482321484 15357 100

7482392503 15361 87

7482421629 16926 111

7482421629S 16927 111

7482421696 16928 111

7482421696S 16929 111

7482435346 15160 17

7482437307 15360 87

7482441451 15357 100

7484099249 15514 109

7484099250 15515 109

7484518772 18939 180

7484538591 18931 179

7484538595 18932 179

7485101425 15232 212

7485101428 15744 212

7485104224 8213 126

7485107753S1 16215 208

7485114029 17350 75

7485114920 14429 60

7485114922 14173 53

7485114924 14363 57

7485114925 14310 55

7485114926 14219 55

7485114927 14171 54

7485114930 14308 55

7485114932 14256 53

7485114933 14455 59

7485114935 14456 60

7485114936 14375 60

7485114937 14315 49

7485114938 14350 58

7485114941 14352 57

7485120948 14311 55

7485120949 14213 55

7485126312 11627 89

7485129131 10029 186

7485129131S 15089 188

7485131415 14456 60

7485131417 15171 19

7485131420 15172 19

7485132227 15088 188

7485132228 19754 184

7485132231 16728 188

7485138654 16773 152

7485138655 20788 152
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CROSS LIST
RVI

REF. NO SEM NO PAGE

7700068536 10344 6

7700302165 17708 125

7700307343 17709 125

7700309070 17708 125

7700309071 17709 125

7700658834 14610 75

7701002911 8639 77

7701005197 15881 196

7701011267 7783 130

7701011412 8631 76

7701016946 8635 76

7701470363 17330 79

7701470364 17331 79

7701478762 17234 74

7703066035 10252 158

8001858759 8632 76

8200713522 17708 125

8200713523 17709 125

50031011867S 19210 101

74207741703 8464 136
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